
Aqua-Metric Sales Company Price Book Index

Contract Manufacturer Vendor Product Code Description
Discount 

Percentage
WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925A AMR/AMI System - Infrastructure Pricing Catalog 20%

Sensus Infrastructure
Sensus SmartPoint Transceivers

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925B AMI/AMR System - Software Products Pricing Catalog 1%
Sensus Software Products (DriveBy/WalkBy)
Sensus AMI Software Inputs
Sensus AMI Licensed Software
Sensus Vantage Point Software-as-a-Service (SaaS)
Sensus SentryPoint
Sensus Analytics Software-as-a-Service (SaaS)
VertexOne Customer Portal Software-as-a-Service(SaaS)
Sensus Automation Control Software
Sensus EasyLink
NovusCenter
Itineris UMAX Cusomer Information System

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925C Project Management and Implementation Services Pricing Catalog 1%
Project Management and Implementation Services
Professional Services Pricing Catalog

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925D AMI System Add-On Features 1%
AMI System Add-Ons
Sensus Smart Gateway
Sensus Vantage Point Lighting Control Modules

WM09-20 Aqua Metric WM0925E Meter Installation and Testing Services Pricing Catalog 10%
WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925F Residential Water Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog 20%

Sensus iPERL+ Composite Water Meters
Sensus iPERL+ Brass Water Meters
Sensus SRII Positive Displacement Water Meters
Sensus accuSTREAM Positive Displacement  Water Meters
Sensus Ally Water Meters
Sensus OMNI+ R2 Water Meters

Nicor Inc. Aqua Metric Meter Boxes and Lids
WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925G Commercial Water Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog 20%

Sensus Cordonel Ultrasonic Water Meters
Sensus OMNI+ C2 Compound Water Meters
Sensus OMNI+ T2 Turbine Water Meters
Sensus OMNI+ F2 Fire Service Meters

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925H Electric Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog 20%
Sensus Residential Electric Meters
Sensus Commercial & Industrial Electric Meters
Sensus Distribution Automation & SCADA Equipment

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925J Portable Meter Test Equipment Pricing Catalog 20%
Sensus OMNI V2 Verification Meter & Small Meter Testers

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925K Fire Hydrant Meters Pricing Catalog 20%
Sensus OMNI H2 Hydrant Meters

WM09-20 Sensus USA Aqua Metric WM0925M Sensus All Product Parts Catalog 20%
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts Notes
Sensus Parts eRegister+ (SRII & accuSTREAM)

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
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WM0925A - AMR/AMI System - Infrastructure Pricing Catalog
Sensus AMR/AMI Infrastructure

Sensus M400 Series Base Stations Note List Price Installation 3,5,6,13,14

Part Number
M400B2 with SPM-900 1,2,10 47,183.71$              PM INSTL M420
M400DS (Indoor) 1,2,4,10 87,409.46$              PM INST M420DSI
M400DS (Outdoor) 1,2,4,10 103,302.41$            PM INST M420DSO
M400D (Indoor) 1,2,4,10,12,13 105,950.64$            PM INST M420D ID
M400D (Outdoor) 1,2,4,10,12,13 121,843.60$            PM INST M420D OD
M400DS Shelf (non-upgradable) 1,10 31,925.17$              PM INST M400DSS
M400DS Shelf (upgradable) 1,10 43,042.67$              PM INST M400DSS
M400D Shelf 1,10,12,13 59,597.08$              PM INST M400D S

Sensus M420 Series Base Stations Type List Price
Installation 3,5,6,13,14

Part Number
M420B with SPM-900 1,2,10,15,16,17 50,758.40$              PM INSTL M420
M420DS (Indoor) 1,2,4,10,15,16,17 94,402.22$              PM INST M420DSI
M420DS (Outdoor) 1,2,4,10,15,16,17 103,302.41$            PM INST M420DSO
M420D (Indoor) 1,2,4,10,12,13,15,16,17 114,426.69$            PM INST M420D ID
M420D (Outdoor) 1,2,4,10,12,13,15,16,17 131,591.08$            PM INST M420D OD
M420DS Shelf (non-upgradable) 1,10,15,16,17 34,479.18$              PM INST M400DSS
M420DS Shelf (upgradable) 1,10,15,16,17 46,486.08$              PM INST M400DSS
M420D Shelf 1,10,12,13,15,16,17 64,364.86$              PM INST M400D S

Sensus R100 & SPM-900 Type List Price
Installation 3,5,6,13,14

Part Number
R100NA Collector 1,2,7,11 10,000.00$              PM INST R100NAC
R100NA Indoor Collector 1,2,7,11 4,050.95$                 PM INST R100NAC
R100NA Collector Antenna Kit 8 -$                             
SPM-9001  Sensus Power & Antenna Monitor 5,296.45$                 PM INST SPM-900

Communication Backhaul Type List Price Installation
Part Number

Communication Backhaul Modem 28 1,250.00$                 
Handheld Reading  Equipment
Handheld Device (HHD)18,20,21,22 11,079.97$              FL7501
RF Handheld - (RFHHD)18,20,21,22 15,234.18$              FL7502
Single Ethernet Dock 1,221.46$                 FL6001
AutoGun RF 2,309.86$                 AG6590
AutoGun PitProbe Extension Only  - 90 degrees 464.10$                     AG6590EXT
AutoGun PitProbe Extension Only - Swivel Ball 464.10$                     AG6590ESB
TouchReader Plus Visual Display 709.67$                     M3096+
CommandLink II 24 1,177.32$                 
USB FlexNet Microtransceiver 562.70$                     
UniPro Communication Tool
FieldLogic Communicator Package 26 365.14$                     100A

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
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WM0925A AMR-AMI Infrastructure Pricing Catalog
Sensus AMI / AMR Transceivers

Item Description List Price

Touch Coupler Single Port 209.85$             
Touch Coupler Dual Port 297.02$             
Wired Single Port 205.88$             
Wired Dual Port 292.78$             

Touch Coupler Single Port 210.52$             

Touch Coupler Dual Port 307.63$             

Wired Single Port 221.44$             
Wired Dual Port 319.30$             

Wired Single Port 205.88$             

Touch Coupler Port & Inline Connector Port 279.67$             

5 MXU discontinued March 31, 2018

1 Includes interval data and leak detection.
2 Leak detection/interval data is only available with AR 5500 handhelds or greater and parsed using AutoRead 
version 5.5.0 or higher.
3 The SmartPoint reads hourly and transmits every four (4) hours in normal mode and/or every five (5) hours in tri-
mode.
4 The SmartPoint monitors continuous consumption of the meter in one (1) hour intervals.

Notes:

SmartPoint 510M (Non Pit) Transceiver1,3,4

SmartPoint 520M (Pit-Set) Transceiver1,3,4

SmartPoint 512M-PLS (Non-Pit)1,3,4

Model 522 M1,3,4

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System Software Products Pricing Catalog
AutoRead / AutoVu Software

AutoRead / AutoVu Software

Description Notes Part Number Price

Walk-By Handheld Module (HHD-TR) <=35,000 Endpoints 1,3,4,5 5395414700015 $4,201.75
Walk-By Handheld Module (HHD-TR) >35,000 Endpoints 1,3,4,5 5395414700015 Call for Pricing

Walk-By Handheld (HHD-Walk-By) <=35,000 Endpoints 1,2,3,5 5395414700043 $5,183.03
Walk-By Handheld (HHD-Walk-By) >35,000 Endpoints 1,2,3,5 5395414700043 Call for Pricing
Drive-By Vehicle (Drive-By) <=35,000 Endpoints 1,2,3,5 5395414700042 $9,597.73
Drive-By Vehicle (Drive-By) >35,000 Endpoints 1,2,3,5 5395414700042 Call for Pricing

AutoVu Software 2,3,5 5395414700028 $6,607.39

Mapping Software w/ GPS (includes 1 County Map) 5395480035009 $6,607.47
Mapping Software w/ GPS (includes 1 State Map) 5395480035010 $9,642.57
Each Additional County Map less GPS 5395414700010 $1,714.24

0 5395414700011 $8,204.58

Handheld-Manual Read/TouchRead to Handheld TouchRead (On Support) 7,8 No Charge
Handheld-Manual Read/TouchRead to Handheld TouchRead (Not on Support) 7,8 $2,585.15
Handheld-Manual Read/TouchRead to Handheld WalkBy (On Support) 7,8 $2,274.94
Handheld-Manual Read/TouchRead to Handheld WalkBy (Not on Support) 7,8 $4,632.59
Handheld-Manual Read/TouchRead to Vehicle DriveBy (On Support) 7,8 $5,066.90
Handheld-Manual Read/TouchRead to Vehicle DriveBy (Not on Support) 7,8 $7,424.56
Handheld-WalkBy to Handheld WalkBy (On Support) 7,8 No Charge
Handheld-WalkBy to Handheld WalkBy (Not on Support) 7,8 $4,033.24
Handheld-WalkBy to Vehicle DriveBy (On Support) 7,8 $5,066.90
Handheld-WalkBy to Vehicle DriveBy (Not on Support) 7,8 $7,424.56
Vehicle DriveBy to Vehicle DriveBy (On Support) 7,8 No Charge
Vehicle DriveBy to Vehicle DriveBy (Not on Support) 7,8 $5,375.40

Notes

`

7 Hardware and software upgrades are sold separately.

AutoRead WalkBy Modules

AutoRead Walk-By/Drive-By RF Modules

AutoVu Drive-By RF Modules

DriveBy Mapping Modules

AutoRead Upgrade

1 Module includes Handheld WB Module capabilities.
2 First year software support included with the purchase of an education package. System support will begin upon completion of 
education, known as the anniversary date.
3 If customer chooses not to purchase education package, first year support is due at time of equipment purchase. First year support 
begins on date of software shipment, known as anniversary date. Please refer to the Support tab for pricing.
4 Price is for up to 35,000 services. Please call for services greater than 35,000
5 All software is single-seat licensed. Add additional seat licenses for $275.00 (net).
6 Education is not included in above upgrade and can be purchased separately.

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
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WM0925B AMR-AMI System Software Products Pricing Catalog
SaaS Configuration Inputs

 Number of Water Endpoints Enter the number of total services for Water
Number of Gas Endpoints Enter the number of total services for Gas

Number of Electric Endpoints -                        Enter in the number of residential and C&I meters below

Total number of Electric Meters -                               Enter Interval Read Rate for Electric meters below:
Number of Residential Meters Meters Interval Read Rate 

Number of Commercial (C&I) Meters Meters Interval Read Rate 

Enter number of electric endpoints:

Inputs for All Tabs

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
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WM0925B AMR-AMI System Software Products Pricing Catalog
Licensed RNI Software

Number of Water Endpoints -                          
Number of Gas Endpoints -                          

Number of Electric Endpoints -                          
-                             

Item Pricing Notes Part Number LIST PRICE
X RNI Software License Fee One time price SSXXXXXXXXXXXXX Call For Pricing

RNI 3rd Party Software + Hardware Estimate Call For Pricing

X RNI Setup Fee One time price NS RNI SETUP Call For Pricing
X RNI Core Education - Onsite 1 One time price ED AMI ONSITE Call For Pricing
X RNI Onsite Deployment Fee2 One time price NS INSTL RNI Call For Pricing
X Solution Design Workshop One-Time PS WRKSHP Call For Pricing
X 3rd Party Integration Fee (ie Billing, MDM) Call For Pricing

X RNI Annual Software Maintenance Fee Annual pricing TS LIC RNI ANL -$                                                      
3%

Total One-Time Upfront Fees (Licensed Software Model) -$                                                      

Total Annual Fees (Licensed Software Model) -$                                                      
One-Time Fees ($ per Meter per Year) ($/M/Yr) -$                                                     

Annual Fees ($ per Meter per Year) ($/M/Yr) -$                                                     

Notes:

To change number of endpoints, go to the INPUTS tab or click here

 Licensed Software
Choose 
Services 

Below

Regional Network Interface (RNI)

Automatic Increase in Annual Maintenance Fee

Sensus RNI with 3rd Party Meter Data Management System (MDMS)
Email psrequest@xyleminc.com

1 Includes 1/2-Day System Overview Series, 2-Day Role Based RNI instruction (1-Day System Operator & 1-Day System Administrator). Pricing applies 
for 35,000 endpoints or less. Please contact marketing for defined curriculum and pricing for greater than 35,000 endpoints.
2 RNI Onsite Deployment does NOT include any travel & expense fees. Travel and expense will be billed at actuals plus a 10% admin fee.
3 3rd Party Estimates are an approximation of the purchase for hardware and software from a 3rd party provider and are provided for informational 
purposes only. Sensus does not guarantee the accuracy of the estimated pricing provided herein. 

For Licensed RNI upgrades 
or migrations to SaaS RNI, 

please call for pricing

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925B AMR-AMI System Software Products Pricing Catalog
Vantage Point SaaS

Vantage Point SaaS
Directions: 

Is this an existing FlexNet Customer?
Number of Lighting Modules

Part Number List Price

X VantagePoint SaaS Annual Fee MS VANTAGE SAAS Call For Pricing
VantagePoint SaaS Setup Fee MS SU VANTAGE Call For Pricing

VantagePoint SaaS Fee ($ per Meter per Year) ($/M/Yr)

VantagePoint Engineering Support TBD Call For Pricing
VantagePoint Pilot Program - 500 Endpoints Call For Pricing

Total Annual Fees Call For Pricing

Total One-Time Upfront Fees Call For Pricing
Automatic Increase in Annual VantagePoint SaaS Fee 3%

STEP 1: Enable Content when you open this worksheet.
STEP 2: Answer questions below in cells C8 and C9)
STEP 3: Choose Services by selecting "X" in cell A15.
Prices will calculate automatically. 

Inputs for VantagePoint

1 For use with Licensed Software solutions, call for pricing.
2 New customers may require special handling. New customers will require a prop study, network solution 
(BaseStations), and an RNI Solution in addition to the VantagePoint offerings. Please call product management for 
pricing for these opportunities.

VantagePoint
Choose 
Services 

Below Sensus VantagePoint (Smart Street Lighting Control)

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System Software Products Pricing Catalog
SentryPointTM Cathodic Protection Software Pricing

Call For Pricing

STEP 2:

SaaS SentryPointTM
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

ITEM PRICING NOTES PART NUMBER 
 LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  TOTALS 

SentryPoint SaaS Annual Fee Annual Fee MS SP SAAS ANL -$                    -$              -$              -$              -$              -$                    
SentryPoint SaaS Setup Fee One time Price MS SU SP SAAS -$                    -$                    
SentryPoint Integration Fee One time Price PS SP INT Call for Pricing -$                    
SentryPoint SaaS Education and Training One time Price ED SP SAAS -$                    -$                    

TOTALS -$                    -$              -$              -$              -$              -$                    
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 5 YR TOTAL

Licensed  SentryPointTM
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5

ITEM PART NUMBER  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  LIST PRICE  TOTALS 

SentryPoint License Fee One time Price 539.63.837.00224 -$                    -$                    
SentryPoint Licensed Setup Fee One time Price MS SU SP LIC -$                    -$                    
SentryPoint Integration Fee One time Price PS SP INT Call for Pricing -$                    
SentryPoint Licensed Education and Training One time Price ED SP LIC -$                    -$                    
SentryPoint Annual Maintenance Fee Annual Fee 539.63.837.00225 -$                    -$              -$              -$              -$              -$                    

TOTALS -$                    -$              -$              -$              -$              -$                    
YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 5 YR TOTAL

Notes:

STEP 1: ENTER Number of SentryPoint Endpoints:

Choose Services Below
 (SaaS SentryPoint is default)

If customer selects the licensed model, customer must purchase the hardware and software to support the RNI from a third party. Sensus does not 
provide hardware. 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System Software Products Pricing Catalog
Sensus SaaS RNI Sensus Analytics Pricing - New Customers Only

Sensus SaaS RNI & Sensus Analytics Manually input cumulative endpoints for Year 1-5 breakout if required

Total Endpoints - From INPUTS tab YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
-                                       WATER WATER
-                                       GAS GAS

Place "X" next to selections below: -                                       ELECTRIC ELECTRIC
Sensus SaaS RNI -                                      TOTAL TOTAL -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        
Sensus Analytics

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5
Sensus SaaS RNI Part Number Fee Type List Price LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

 One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
SSX4XXXXXXXXXXX Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

ED AMI ONSITE One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
ED VAR CERT One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
PS WRKSHP One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

Sensus Analytics Part Number Fee Type List Price LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

539.63.837.00502A One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
539.63.837.00535A Annual  Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

SA GA ENH <5K Annual  Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
SA EL ENH <5K Annual  Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

ED AMI ONSITE One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
ED AMI REMOTE One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
PS SA STANDARD One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
PS SA CUSTOM One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
SA TXT MSGS Annual  Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

SA Modules & Other Optional Items Part Number Fee Type List Price LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

Conservation Voltage Reduction 
PM RF ENG SVC One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

NS AEM SVC HRLY One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
PM HRLY SVC One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

PS MLSPK SU INT One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

Sensus Analytics Load Insight
5396383700505A Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
PS SA COMPLEX One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

PS SA RECOMPLEX One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

Sensus Analytics Service Management - Water
SA SM WATER Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

100

Sensus Analytics Pressure Profile - Water
SA PPA WATER Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
PS PPA SETUP   One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

PS PPA SETUPPLN One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
PS PPA PLAN One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

Sensus Analytics Lite
SA LITE WTR STP One Time Call for Pricing -$                                  

SA LITE WTR   Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

Acoustic Monitoring
SA AM AF Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

100

Utility Data Lake (Xylem Data Lake)
 SA UDL WATER Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
 SA UDL GAS Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
 SA UDL ELECTRIC Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

PS UDL INT One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
SA UDL OVERAGE One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
MS UDL VPN SU One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

MS UDL VPN S&M Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
N 

GoAigua Solutions
VUE MAM Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

VUE MAM SU One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
VUE UNM Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

VUE UNM SU One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  
VUE LK DETECT Annual Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  
VUE LK DET SU One Time Call For Pricing -$                                  -$                                  

TOTAL -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  -$                                  

Training - Sensus AMI FlexNet Core Education - Onsite

Sensus SaaS RNI - Setup Fee
Sensus SaaS RNI - Annual Fee

Training - Sensus AMI FlexNet Core Education
Training - Sensus AMI FlexNet Core Education - Delivered by VAR
Solution Design Workshop
Integrations - Billing, MDM, etc.

Sensus Analytics - Setup Fee
Sensus Analytics - Water - Annual Fee
Sensus Analytics - Gas - Annual Fee
Sensus Analytics - Electric - Annual Fee

SA Service Management - Water

Training - Sensus AMI FlexNet Core Education - Remote
Sensus Analytics - Standard Integrations
Sensus Analytics - Custom Integrations
Sensus Analytics - Text Messaging Unlimited

RF Engineering Support
Application Engineering Manager Support
Project Management
MultiSpeak Integration from RNI to Sensus Analytics

Alarm Console
SA: VFLEX created from 2 data sources (i.e. GIS) - new customer
SA: VFLEX created from 2 data sources (i.e. GIS) - existing customer

UDL - Gas

Enter # of ally Meters:

SA Pressure Profile - Water
SA Pressure Profile - Setup & Training w/o Placement Plan
SA Pressure Profile - Setup & Training w/ Placement Plan
SA Pressure Profile - Placement Plan Only
PS PPA SETUP or PS PPA SETUPPLN Required with SA PPA WATER

SA Lite - Setup Fee
SA Lite - Annual Fee

Acoustic Monitoring
Enter # of Permalog Devices:

UDL - Water

Leak Detection - Setup Fee

UDL - Electric
UDL - Setup Fee - Includes Setup, Training, PS Support
Overage Charge - Per GB over 500GB/month data allotment
S2S VPN - Setup Fee - Optional
S2S VPN Annual Maintenance - Optional

UDL Annual Fees included for SA customers; SA Customer Y/N:

Meter Asset Management 
Meter Asset Management - Setup Fee
Unified Network Management 
Unified Network Management - Setup Fee
Leak Detection VDMA Analysis

For Licensed RNI upgrades 
or migrations to SaaS RNI, 

please call for pricing
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System Software Products Pricing Catalog
VertexOne Customer Portal

VertexOne Customer Portal

Step 1: Enter # Endpoints: WATER
GAS 0 All
ELECTRIC 0 Gas/Elec

Step 2: Enter # Customer Accounts: CUSTOMER ACCOUNTS
Step 3: The appropriate VxOne, VxEngage, and VxSmart core selections and option pricing will auto-populate
Step 4: Select any optional items with "x" in orange highlight cells

YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 5 YEAR TOTAL
Core Selections Part Number Fee Type List Price LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

VXDIGITALBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXENGAGEBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXSMARTBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXENGAGEIMPSML One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXENGAGEIMPMED One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXENGAGEIMPLRG One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              

VXSMARTIMPSML One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXSMARTIMPMED One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXSMARTIMPLRG One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              

PS VXENG INT One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
PS VXENG AM Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
PS VXSMT INT One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
PS VXSMT AM Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

Optional Items Part Number Fee Type List Price LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

VXHOMEWTRIMP One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXHOMEUSAGEBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXHOMEUSAGEVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXENGMAPIMPGLD One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXENGOUTMAPGLDB Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXENGOUTMAPGLDV Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXENGMAPIMPPLT One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXENGOUTMAPPLTB Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXENGOUTMAPPLTV Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXLIVECHATIMP5 One Time Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
VXLIVECHAT Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXGOOGTRANSBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXGOOGTRANSVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXMFACTAUTHBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXMFACTAUTHVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXDYFORMBEBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXDYFORMBEVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXSMARTPIPAYBS Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXPIPAYVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXSMARTPIBPDFBS Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXPIBPDFVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXSSOUTILBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXSSOUTILVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXSSOCUSTBASE Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXSSOCUSTVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

VXESTWTRBDGTBS Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
VXESTWTRBDGTVAR Annual Fee Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

Notes: -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              
1VxOne Digital Base includes annual standard support
2For VxEngage, utility CIS must support API data integration; If not, call for pricing
3One day remote training included with VxEngage & VxSmart setup fee
4Outage Mapping Gold includes manual outage management; Outage Mapping Platinum includes API based outage management
5Customer may choose to integrate Customer Portal with CIS before AMI and will be invoiced within 30 days
6Sensus integrations to VertexOne Customer Portal will occur after AMI and will be invoiced at that time

VxOne Digital - Base Fee - Required for All
VxEngage - Required for Gas/Electric
VxSmart - Required for Water

VxEngage - Setup Fee - Small (0-49,999 endpoints)
VxEngage - Setup Fee - Medium (50,000-74,999 endpoints)
VxEngage - Setup Fee - Large (75,000+ endpoints)

VxSmart - Setup Fee - Small (0-24,999 endpoints)
VxSmart - Setup Fee - Medium (25,000-49,999 endpoints)
VxSmart - Setup Fee - Large (50,000+ endpoints)

Live Chat - Setup Fee (5 agents, call for higher support)

VxEngage - Platform Integrations
VxEngage - Platform Integrations - Annual Maintenance
VxSmart - Platform Integrations 
VxSmart - Platform Integrations - Annual Maintenance

Home Usage Reports - Setup Fee
Home Usage Reports - Base Fee
Home Usage Reports - Variable Fee

VxEngage - Outage Mapping - Gold - Setup Fee
VxEngage - Outage Mapping - Gold - Base Fee
VxEngage - Outage Mapping - Gold - Variable Fee
VxEngage - Outage Mapping - Platinum - Setup Fee
VxEngage - Outage Mapping - Platnium - Base Fee
VxEngage - Outage Mapping - Platnium - Variable Fee

SSO for Utility Console - Base Fee

Live Chat - Base Fee

Google Translate - Base Fee
Google Translate - Variable Fee

Multi Factor Authentication - Base Fee
Multi Factor Authentication - Variable Fee

Dynamic Form Builder/Editor - Base Fee
Dynamic Form Builder/Editor - Variable Fee

VxSmart - Premium Integrations - Payments - Base Fee
VxSmart - Premium Integrations - Payments - Variable Fee
VxSmart - Premium Integrations - Bill PDF - Base Fee
VxSmart - Premium Integrations - Bill PDF - Variable Fee

SSO for Utility Console - Variable Fee
SSO for End Customer - Base Fee
SSO for End Customer - Variable Fee

Estimated Water Budgets - Base Fee
Estimated Water Budgets - Variable Fee

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System Software Products Pricing Catalog
Sensus Automation Control Software Pricing

SaaS Contract Start Date Contract End Date

St
ep

 0
:

Co
nt

ra
ct

 
Da

te
s

11/26/2024 11/25/2029 ** 5 year DA SaaS contracts 0%

5,000.00$                Account set up fee
1 ** AutomationControl is required in both bundles

1 **SCADA-Xchange allows for integration to customer's DNP3.0 SCADA system

Insert Target Deployed Device Counts/ Year Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 count
# of Cellular DA Devices -                                             -                      -                      -                      -                      -                                       

# of FlexNet DA Devices 100                                            -                      -                      -                      -                      100                                       

-                                       

Total SaaS Devices Connected 100                                            100                     100                     100                      100                      

Select additional functionality avg price/ yr avg $/ device / yr
Profiles -$                          -$                           
Google Maps # of Adders 816.00$                   8.16$                         
Extended History - 13 Months 3 816.00$                   8.16$                         
Extended Dashboard - Key Operational KPIs 652.80$                   6.53$                         

-$                          -$                           

VPN for SCADA-Xchange list var
VPN Set Up <<this needs to be locked. 6,250.00$                5,000.00$                ** Required for Integration with Customer SCADA System

VPN Maintenance (3% CPI) <<this needs to be locked. 2,875.00$                2,300.00$                

2,500.00$                ** Sensus recommends on site training. Customers get 

     more out of full immersion Training. 

list & Var/Mo

-$                          <<this needs to be locked. ** not applicable for FlexNet *only Customers

-$                          <<this needs to be locked.
-$                          

Year 0 (Start Up Fees) Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Total Contract Value
List -$                                     

VAR -$                                     
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Sensus Cellular Devices

Activation/Connection Fee ($30 per Cellular Device)
Sensus Device Cellular Data Plan ($13/3MB/Mo/Device)
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Sensus AutomationControl
Software Pricing

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System Software Products Pricing Catalog
FlexNet EasyLink Pricing

FlexNet EasyLinkTM Pricing

Step 1:
Enter Total Number of 

Services 
 Water 

 Gas 
Electric

Total Number of Services: -                                               
Step 2: YEAR 1 YEAR 2 YEAR 3 YEAR 4 YEAR 5 5 YEAR TOTAL

Enter 
Quantity Item Description Part Number Fee Type List Price LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

Hardware
EasyLink with ToughBook (PCS/MAS1/MAS2) 539.63.900.10004 One-Time Call For Pricing -$                              -$                              
EasyLink with ToughBook (N19/N25 539.63.900.10004 One-Time Call For Pricing -$                              -$                              
Licenses

0 EasyLink Server License (1 per customer) 539.63.909.10003 One-Time Call For Pricing -$                              -$                              
WorkSpace Licenses 539.63.909.10002 One-Time (per end user) Call For Pricing -$                              
WorkBook Licenses 539.63.909.10001 One-Time (per end user) Call For Pricing -$                              

0 Annual Software Support 539.63.837.10001 Annual Fee Call For Pricing -$                              
0 EasyLink Server Standard Set up 539.63.837.10005 One-Time Call For Pricing -$                              
0 EasyLink Standard Integration performed by PS PS EZLINK STNDRD One-Time Call For Pricing -$                              -$                              

EasyLink Custom Integration perfomed by PS PS EZLINK CUSTOM One-Time Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              
0 EasyLink Training PS EZLINK TRNG One-Time10 Call for Pricing -$                              -$                              

0 EasyLink Annual Hosting Fee (1 Per Env) 539.63.837.10003 Annual Fee Call For Pricing -$                              

-$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              -$                              

Notes:
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12

An EasyLink implementation is considered custom in the following scenarios: 1.) The CIS/billing system cannot support the EasyLink default format and 
customization is required 2.) Easylink readings will be imported into a 3rd party MDM 3.) EasyLink readings will be imported into Sensus Analytics
2 day onsite event provided by Sensus, travel expenses included.
Workbook and Workspace licenses and Professional Services orders will be invoiced upon receipt of order.

One WorkBook license is required for each EasyLink Reader and/or each meter reader that requires individual login credentials
Annual software support is calculated based on the sum of the total dollar value of the following: EasyLink server license price + Total price for Number of 
WorkBook licenses + Total price for the number of WorkSpace licenses X 20%
Annual software support and hosting fees are due at the completion of set up and configuration in year one
Support and hosting anniversary date is based on the completion date of set up and configuration 
Set up and configuration includes delivering a hosted platform.
Standard integration is defined as the following: 1.) Direct integration between EasyLink and CIS/billing system 2.) No file customization required 3.) Use this 
option when it has been determined that a Utilities CIS/billing system can support the EasyLink default format (adheres to MVRS specifications and EasyLink 
field requirements)

One WorkSpace license is required for each person that will require individual login credentials and require access to the WorkSpace application

Number of services should be calculated based on total number of water, gas and/or electric endpoints
At least one of each item above is required for an EasyLink purchase; The only exception is to select Standard or Custom Integration

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System - Software Products Pricing Catalog
NovusCenter Pricebook

Description
NovusCenter Setup (up to 10,000 service accounts)
NovusCenter Setup (greater than 10,000 service accounts)
NovusCenter WOMS Work Order Fee
NovusCenter WOMS Data Quality Review Fee

Description
SaaS List Price

(Annual)
Software Setup

1-50 Services $4,000.00 $10,000.00
51-100 Services $7,000.00 $10,000.00
101-200 Services $12,000.00 $10,000.00
201-400 Services $22,000.00 $10,000.00
401-1000 Services $50,000.00 $10,000.00
1001-3000 Services $125,000.00 $10,000.00

Description
SaaS List Price

(Annual)
Software Setup

1-50 Services $4,000.00 $10,000.00
51-100 Services $7,000.00 $10,000.00
101-200 Services $12,000.00 $10,000.00
201-400 Services $22,000.00 $10,000.00
401-1000 Services $50,000.00 $10,000.00
1001-3000 Services $125,000.00 $10,000.00

Description
NovusMobile Annual Software Pricing (Per Handheld)
Additional Pictures (Price per picture)

Notes

2 Customer will be responsible for providing a compatible handheld and/or tablet with an internet 
connection to access NovusMobile.
3 Utiliuse installation service technicians will utilize the NovusCenter Work Order Management Module  to 
store and manage utility data. 

Testing Module (Price Per Meter/Per Year)

Ancillary Pricing
List Price

$750.00
$2.00

1 NovusCenter is a cloud based solution accessible from most desktop and laptop computers.  Customer 
will be responsible for providing a computer with access to an internet connection.

Leak Detection Logger Module (Price Per Logger/Per Year)

$3.50 per Workorder

Installation Work Order Management Module  (Price Per Meter/Per Year)
List Price

$10,000.00
$1.00 per Account

$2.50 per Workorder

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System - Software Products Pricing Catalog
NovusCenter Pricebook

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925

Page 16 of 88 Pages



WM0925B AMI/AMR System - Software Products Pricing Catalog
Itineris UMAX Customer Information System Pricing

Itineris UMAX Customer Information System

Description Part Number Type Number of connections List Price

UMAX CIS Base Single Service (per 1000 connections) - Mandatory UMAX-CIS-BW-1K Annual min 300k 1,712.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Single Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-BW-ADD-T1-1K Annual 300k - 400k 1,117.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Single Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-BW-ADD-T2-1K Annual over 400k 838.00$             

UMAX CIS Base Water & Sewer (per 1000 connections) - Mandatory UMAX-CIS-SW-1K Annual min 200k 2,568.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Water & Sewer (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-SW-ADD-T1-1K Annual 200k - 300k 1,675.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Water & Sewer (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-SW-ADD-T2-1K Annual over 300k 1,229.00$         

UMAX CIS Base Double Service (per 1000 connections) - Mandatory UMAX-CIS-DS-1K Annual min 150k 3,417.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Double Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-DS-ADD-T1-1K Annual 150k - 200k 2,233.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Double Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-DS-ADD-T2-1K Annual 200k - 300k 1,659.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Double Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-DS-ADD-T3-1K Annual over 300k 1,340.00$         

UMAX CIS Base Triple Service (per 1000 connections) - Mandatory UMAX-CIS-TS-1K Annual min 100k 5,136.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Triple Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-TS-ADD-T1-1K Annual 100k - 200k 3,350.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Triple Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-TS-ADD-T2-1K Annual 200k - 300k 2,513.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Triple Service (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-TS-ADD-T3-1K Annual over 300k 2,038.00$         

UMAX CIS Base Multiservice (per 1000 connections) - Mandatory UMAX-CIS-MS-1K Annual min 75k 6,848.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Multiservice (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-MS-ADD-T1-1K Annual 75k - 100k 4,466.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Multiservice (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-MS-ADD-T2-1K Annual 100k - 200k 3,350.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Multiservice (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-MS-ADD-T3-1K Annual 200k - 300k 2,736.00$         
UMAX CIS Base Multiservice (per 1000 connections) - Additional UMAX-CIS-MS-ADD-T4-1K Annual over 300k 2,345.00$         

Description Part Number Type Number of accounts List Price
UMAX CIS Add-On Customer Service (per 1000 accounts) UMAX-CIS-CS-ADD-1K Annual up to 1M 1,117.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Sales & Marketing (per 1000 accounts) UMAX-CIS-SM-ADD-1K Annual up to 1M 559.00$             
UMAX CIS Add-On Notification Service (per 25k accounts) UMAX-CIS-UNS-ADD-25K Annual up to 1M 3,350.00$         

UMAX CIS Base Subscriptions - Water Service only

UMAX CIS Base Subscriptions - Water and Sewer

UMAX CIS Base Subscriptions - Double Service (any 2 services from Water, Electricity, Gas)

UMAX CIS Base Subscriptions - Triple Service (3 services: Water, Electricity, and Gas)

UMAX CIS Base Subscriptions - Multi Service (Water, Sewer, Electricity, and Gas + additional service such as Fiber or Garbage Collection)

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System - Software Products Pricing Catalog
Itineris UMAX Customer Information System Pricing

UMAX CIS Add-On Address Validation Service (per 25k accounts) UMAX-CIS-AVS-ADD-25K Annual up to 1M 1,675.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Customer Self Service Portal (per 1000 accounts) UMAX-CIS-CSS-ADD-1K Annual up to 1M 1,117.00$         

Description Part Number Type Number of users List Price
UMAX CIS Add-On Payment Assistance Portal (per 100 users) UMAX-CIS-PAP-ADD-100U Annual up to 1000 13,398.00$      
UMAX CIS Add-On Inspection & Test Portal (per 100 users) UMAX-CIS-ITP-ADD-100U Annual up to 1000 13,398.00$      

Description Part Number Type Number of users List Price

UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 2 Base (1 service - 25k - 75k meter    UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T2-BASE One-Time up to 25 152,821.00$   
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 2 Base Maintenance UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T2-MAINT Annual 20,935.00$      
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 2 One Extra User UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T2-USER One-Time 1,675.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 3 Base (1 service - 75k - 125k mete    UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T3-BASE One-Time up to 50 233,070.00$   
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 3 Base Maintenance UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T3-MAINT Annual 36,287.00$      
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 3 One Extra User UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T3-USER One-Time 1,564.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 4 Base (1 service - 125k - 250k me    UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T4-BASE One-Time up to 100 336,346.00$   
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 4 Base Maintenance UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T4-MAINT Annual 55,825.00$      
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 4 One Extra User UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T4-USER One-Time 1,340.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 5 Base (1 service - 250k - 999k me    UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T5-BASE One-Time up to 200 447,996.00$   
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 5 Base Maintenance UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T5-MAINT Annual 83,738.00$      
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service Tier 5 One Extra User UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-T5-USER One-Time 1,117.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service One Extra Service UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-SVC One-Time 6,141.00$         
UMAX CIS Add-On Field Service One Extra Service Maintenance UMAX-CIS-FS-ADD-SVC-MAINT Annual 4,048.00$         

PLATFORM

Description Part Number Type Number of users List Price
UMAX Advanced User (per user) UMAX-CIS-ADV-USER Annual Minimum 20 users 2,814.00$         
UMAX Regular User (per user) UMAX-CIS-REG-USER Annual 670.00$             
UMAX Read-Only User (per user) UMAX-CIS-RO-USER Annual 108.00$             
UMAX Customer Service (per user) UMAX-CS-USER Annual 1,273.00$         
UMAX Customer Service Add-On Voice Channel (per user) UMAX-CS-ADD-VOICE-USER Annual 1,005.00$         
UMAX Customer Service Add-On Chat Channel (per user) UMAX-CS-ADD-CHAT-USER Annual 804.00$             

UMAX CIS Add-On Licenses

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925B AMI/AMR System - Software Products Pricing Catalog
Itineris UMAX Customer Information System Pricing

UMAX Customer Service Add-On Voice Cloud Services (per user) UMAX-CS-ADD-CLOUD-USER Annual 268.00$             
UMAX Sales (per user) UMAX-SALES-USER Annual 1,273.00$         
UMAX Marketing (per env) UMAX-MKT-ENV Annual 20,097.00$      
UMAX Add-On Storage (per GB) UMAX-ADDON-STOR-GB Annual 536.00$             

Description Part Number Type Number of environments List Price
UMAX Cloud Services (per env) UMAX-CLOUD-ENV Monthly 2,792.00$         

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

Description Part Number Type Sale Price
UMAX Professional Service - Standard Implementation & Standard Inte           UMAX-PS-STD-WS-TIER1 Per month 530,338.00$   
UMAX Professional Service - Standard Implementation & Standard Inte           UMAX-PS-STD-WS-TIER2 Per month 580,580.00$   
UMAX Professional Service - Standard Implementation & Standard Inte           UMAX-PS-STD-WS-TIER3 Per month 641,988.00$   
UMAX Professional Service - Managed Services - Bronze Pack For Wate        UMAX-MGD-SVC-BRONZE-T1 Per month 63,641.00$      
UMAX Professional Service - Managed Services - Bronze Pack For Wate        UMAX-MGD-SVC-BRONZE-T2 Per month 70,340.00$      
UMAX Professional Service - Managed Services - Bronze Pack For Wate        UMAX-MGD-SVC-BRONZE-T3 Per month 77,039.00$      
UMAX Professional Service - Meals & Expenses UMAX-PS-ME Per month 41,311.00$      

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925C Project Management and Implementation Services Pricing Catalog   
Project Management and Implementation Services

Description Notes
Part 

Number Price

Basestation Installation - M400B2, M400DS, M400D, M420 1 - 9, 12 $28,000.00
Basestation Installation - R100 (Up to 50 ft. on existing structure) 1 - 9 $22,000.00
Basestation Installation - R100 (Above 50 ft. on existing structure) 1 - 9 $28,000.00
Basestation Magnetic Mount for Omni Antenna (If Required) $10,000.00
Basestation Magnetic Mount for Panel Antenna (If Required) $23,000.00
Basestation Chain Mount for Omni Ant(If Required) $3,200.00
Basestation Adder - Electrical - up to 50 ft (if contracted ) $4,000.00
Equipment Rental (Unclimbable Pole up to 50 ft) $3,000.00

AMI Network Implementation, Monthly Fee 1 - 9 $10,500.00
Customer Portal Application Implementation $8,000.00

Annual Maintenance/Support per Basestation: S50, S100, D50, D100, 
M400, M420, Metro50, Metro100, Metro D100 1 - 9 $10,101.01
Annual Maintenance/Support per Basestation: R100 1 - 9 $7,000.00
Customer Portal Annual Maintenance and Support $5,000.00

Installation, Configuration and Training $5,500.00
Additional Setup and Training, Price per Day $1,600.00
AutoRead FlexNet M2 Software Support, Annual Fee $5,500.00
AutoRead Software Support for HandHeld TouchRead or Manual Read 
Services, Annual Fee $5,500.00

Technical Support Hourly Rate for Customers Not On Support - Remote 
Service 10 $225.00
Technical Support Hourly Rate for Customers Not On Support - Onsite 
Service 11 $225.00
Technical Support Daily Rate for Customers Not On Support - Remote 
Services $1,600.00
Technical Support Daily Rate for Customers Not On Support - Onsite 
Services 11 $1,600.00
Remote Training Services Daily Rate $2,000.00
Onsite Training Services Daily Rate 11 $4,000.00

Aqua-Metric AMI Fixed Network Infrastructure Services

Aqua-Metric AMI Network Implementation Services

Aqua-Metric AMI Annual Support

Aqua-Metric AMR Walk-By/Drive-By/Hand Held Services

Aqua-Metric Remote and Onsite Services

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925C Project Management and Implementation Services Pricing Catalog   
Project Management and Implementation Services

Comments

12 Price per antenna.

1 Billing Integration Fee for RNI with out Sensus Logic will require separate quote variable on the meter data management software 
used

2 RNI Setup is per utility service. If the Utility Customer is a dual or tri combo utility, RNI Setup fee would be charged for each Water, 
Gas, or Electric service software license.

3 Sensus RNI Billing Integration Fee covers Sensus Logic portion only. Utility billing software provider may charge additional fees to 
integrate with Logic. The customer will be responsible for any/all expense incurred from the billing software provider at its discretion.

4 Start up/Testing/ Commissioning includes getting the system setup for remote configuration working with customers IT personnel.
5 Utility is responsible for all site preparation. Utility responsibilities for Metro/Basestation site preparation are outlined in the Sensus 
Advanced Metering Infrastructure (AMI) Terms.

6 Price does not include backhaul or preparation to install backhaul. Utility Customer required to provide Communication Backhaul.
7 Training includes three days onsite training for endpoint programming, installation and maintenance. Additional training 
requirements can be provided at a cost of $1500 per day.
8 First year of maintenance support is provided free.  Terms and conditions for maintenance are outlined in attached document CF-R-
FLX-10-0311

9 Project Management fee include a Thirkettle Corporation Certified Sensus project manager to help coordinate project.
10 Phone Support
11 Minimum of Four Hours Required

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Buiding 2, Selma, TX 78154
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Professional Services

Number of Water Endpoints -                                                
Number of Gas Endpoints -                                                

Number of Electric Endpoints -                                                

Project Management Services Part Number Notes List Price
Project Management Services - Hourly rate PM HRLY SVC No VAR Discount 385$                     
Project Management Services - Monthly rate PM MTH SVC No VAR Discount 44,970$               
Endpoint Installation Services PM INSTL ENDPNT No VAR Discount Call For Pricing
RF Engineering Services - Certification Per Base Station PM RF ENG SVC No VAR Discount 3,850$                  
RF Engineering Services - Certification Upgrade Per Base Station PM RF SITE UPGR No VAR Discount 3,850$                  
RF Engineering Services - Daily Rate PM RF DAILY No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Endpoint Field Engineer - Hourly Rate PM ENDPNT HRLY No VAR Discount 235$                     
Endpoint Field Engineer - Monthly Rate PM ENDPNT MTH No VAR Discount 36,540$               
Network Services Part Number Notes List Price
Application Engineering Manager - Hourly rate NS AEM SVC HRLY No VAR Discount 385$                     
Application Engineering Manager - Monthly Rate NS AEM SVC MTH No VAR Discount 44,970$               
Professional Services Part Number Notes List Price
Professional Services Fee - Hourly Rate PS FEE HOURLY No VAR Discount 485$                     
Professional Services - Travel Fee PS TRAVEL No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 

Professional Services Part Number Notes List Price
MVRS Billing Adaptor PS MVRS TRNSLTR No VAR Discount 15,385$               
MVRS Annual Maintenance PS MVRS ADP S&M No VAR Discount 3,080$                  
RNI to Smartworks Compass (MeterSense) MDM Integrations PS RNI MTRS MDM No VAR Discount 25,645$               
RNI to IDRICA GoAigua Integrations PS RNI IDRC MDM No VAR Discount 12,825$               
RNI to IDRICA GoAigua Integrations - Annual Maintenance PS RNI IDRC S&M No VAR Discount 2,565$                  
Interface RNI to HHF PS RNI  HHF EXP No VAR Discount 19,235$               
Over the Air Meter Reprogramming PS METER REPROG No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Automated Demand Reset PS AUTO DMD RST No VAR Discount 16,030$               
CMEP Setup,Installation and delivery PS CMEP SU INST No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
CMEP Annual Maintenance PS CMEP S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
MultiSpeak Setup, Integration, and Testing (per interface) PS MLSPK SU INT No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Sensus Analytics Part Number Notes List Price
Sensus Analytics Standard Integration Performed by Sensus PS PS SA STANDARD No VAR Discount 8,815$                  
Sensus Analytics Custom Integration Performed by Sensus PS PS SA CUSTOM No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Sensus Analytics Re-Integration Fee PS SA REINTG No VAR Discount 8,815$                  
Data Migration from Logic to FlexNet (up to 3 yrs, dependent on data available in Logic PS SA DATA MIGR No VAR Discount 6,410$                  
Data Migration from External System to FlexNet No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Sensus Analytics Test Environment - Setup Fee SA TE SU <5K Enter Endpoints for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
Sensus Analytics Test Environment - Hosting Fee (6 Months Included) SA TE HST <5K Enter Endpoints for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
Sensus Analytics Test Environment - Hosting Fee - 1 Month Extension SA TE EX <5K Enter Endpoints for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
EasyLink Part Number Notes List Price
EasyLink Integration performed by PS PS EZLINK STNDRD No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Advance Meter Configurator Part Number Notes List Price
Advance Meter Configurator PS AMC APP No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Advance Meter Configurator Annual Maintenance PS AMC S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Phase Detection Part Number Notes List Price
Phase Detection - SaaS - Single Run PS PHS DETCTN No VAR Discount 4,490$                  
Phase Detection - Licensed PS PHS DETCTN No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Phase Detection - SaaS - Multiple Runs at Discounted Rate PS PHS DETCTN MULTI No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Alarm and Message Manager Part Number Notes List Price
Alarm and Message Manager Application PS ALRM MESSAGE No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Alarm and Message Manager Support and Maintenance PS ALRM MSG S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
RNI to Meridian (formerly SEDC) Integrations Part Number Notes List Price
Interface - RNI to SEDC CIS (Contains Daily SEDC Exports) PS SEDC CIS BDL No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Annual Maintenance - Interface - RNI to SEDC CIS (Contains Billing File) PS SEDC CIS S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Interface RNI to SEDC MDM billing interface (interval/billing/daily SEDC exports) PS SEDC MDM BDL No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Annual Maintenance - Interface RNI to SEDC MDM (contains interval/billing/daily files) PS SEDC MDM S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
  *For RNI to Meridian services, Annual Maintenance & MultiSpeak integrations must be included with each selection
RNI to NISC Integrations Part Number Notes List Price
Interface RNI to NISC CIS billing interface (iVUE export) PS RNI NISC CIS No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Annual Maintenance - Interface RNI to NISC CIS PS NISC CIS S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
  *For RNI to NISC services, Annual Maintenance & MultiSpeak integrations must be included with each selection
Solution Design Workshop Part Number Notes List Price
Solution & Integration Design Workshop PS WRKSHP No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 

Services

Inputs for Software Pricing (Taken from INPUTS)

To Enter or change the number of total services per 
utility, click here.

Professional Services - Hourly Rates
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WM0925C Project Management and Implementation Services Pricing Catalog   
Professional Services

Consulting Services Part Number Notes List Price
Solution Design Consulting PS SLTN DESIGN No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Custom Software Development PS CUSTOM SFTWR No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Custom Software Application Support and Maintenance PS CSTM APP S&M No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
Utilty Data Lake (UDL) Consulative Assistance PS FEE HOURLY No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
UDL - Setup Fee - Includes Setup, Training, PS Support PS UDL INT See SaaS & SA Bundles tab  Call For Pricing 
Education & Training Services Part Number Notes List Price
AMI FlexNet® Core Education - RNI and/or Sensus Analytics - Onsite 1 ED AMI ONSITE 12,825$               

AMI FlexNet® Core Education - RNI and/or Sensus Analytics - Remote 1 ED AMI REMOTE 3,850$                  
Remote Training Hourly Fee ED REMOTE HRLY  Call For Pricing 
AMI FlexNet® Core Education - delivered by certified VAR ED VAR CERT  Call For Pricing 
  *FlexNet® Core Education delivered by certified VAR only available with a Sensus certified trainer identified on the PO
Consultative Training (Hands-On) - Per Day PS GEN CONS TRN No VAR Discount 3,205$                  
EasyLink - Training PS EZLINK TRNG No VAR Discount  Call For Pricing 
AutoRead Software Education - Walk-By w/ Field Logic 5395483700010 5,445$                  
AutoRead Software Education - Drive-By w/ AutoVu - Field Logic 5395483700011 5,445$                  
Network Services Part Number Notes List Price
Network Health Check TS NHCC Annual Fee 3,840$                  
Propagation Study NS PROP STUDY 805$                     
Managed Services Part Number Notes List Price
Application Managed Services MS APP MNG SVC Call for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
FlexNet Managed Services MS FLXNT Call for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
Disaster Recovery as a Service MS DRAAS Call for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
VMWARE Services MS VMWARE SVC 9,615$                  
Network as a Service MS NAAS Call for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
Annual RNI SaaS Test Environment MS SAAS Test Call for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
Single Sign On (SSO) - Connectivity to Compatible Cloud Services MS AD FEE 19,235$               
Annual Maintenance - Single Sign On (SSO) - Connectivity to Compatible Cloud Services MS AD S&M 6,410$                  
Managed Services Backhaul Service - Setup Fee MS BH NON NAAS No VAR Discount 900$                     
Managed Services Backhaul Service - Monthly Service Fee MS MTHLY BH FEE Fixed VAR Price 100$                     
Field Tools Part Number Notes List Price
FieldLogic Link Integration PS FLDLGC IN No VAR Discount 9,615$                  
FieldLogic Link License MS FLDLGC FEE Call for Pricing  Call For Pricing 
FieldLogic CloudHub Hosting Fee MS FLDLGC CH FEE Annual Fee 1,090$                  

Notes:

1. Includes 1/2-day FlexNet Introductory Series Series and 1-day Role Based RNI instruction (1/2-day System Operator & 1/2-day System Administrator). Includes two remote 
knowledge transfer sessions (up to 2 hours each). Pricing applies for 35,000 endpoints or less. Please contact sensus.education@xylem.com for defined curriculum and pricing 
for greater than 35,000 endpoints.
2. Includes four 2-hour remote sessions, including FlexNet Introductory Series, RNI System Operater, and RNI System Administrator. Pricing applies for 35,000 endpoints or less. 
Please contact sensus.education@xylem.com for defined curriculum and pricing for greater than 35,000 endpoints.
3.  Includes core user base training, customer service, field user and programming/installation.
4. Unless noted Travel and Expenses are not included in services pricing; T&E billed at actuals plus a 10% admin fee.
5. All annual fees subject to 3% annual price escalation.
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WM0925D AMI System Add-On Features
Extended Warranty Programs

Meter Reading Equipment - Extended Maintenance Programs Std Warranty8 Part Number LIST PRICE

Auto Guns 1-Year 539 07 837 49001 368.76$                    
4 Additional Years 539 07 837 49004 1,327.53$                

VXU 3600 1-Year 539 54 837 36001 1,620.90$                
4 Additional Years 539 54 837 36004 5,835.20$                

VGB 4600 1-Year 539 63 837 46001 1,620.90$                
4 Additional Years 539 63 837 46004 5,835.20$                

EasyLink Reader 1-Year 539 63 837 00801 1,620.90$                

4 Additional Years 539 63 837 00804 5,835.20$                

CommandLink II 1-Year 539 63 837 04401 217.57$                    

4 Additional Years 539 63 837 04404 783.25$                    

Annual Price
Base Station Protection Plans1, 2, 3, 4 Std Warranty8 Part Number LIST PRICE

M400B2 1-Year PM M400 WAR SP 2,210.02$                

M400DS Indoor 1-Year PM M400DSID SPW 4,534.98$                

M400DS Outdoor 1-Year PM M400DSOD SPW 5,359.52$                
M400D Indoor 1-Year PM M400DID SPW 6,184.06$                
M400D Outdoor 1-Year PM M400DOD SPW 7,214.74$                
R100NA Outdoor 1-Year PM R100NAOD SPW 399.78$                    
R100NA Indoor 1-Year PM R100NAID SPW 234.24$                    
M420B 1-Year PM M420 WAR SP 2,210.02$                
M420DS Indoor 1-Year PM M420DSID SPW 4,534.98$                
M420DS Outdoor 1-Year PM M420DSOD SPW 5,359.52$                
M420D Indoor 1-Year PM M420DID SPW 6,184.06$                
M420D Outdoor 1-Year PM M420DOD SPW 7,214.74$                

Annual Price
Base Station Extended Warranties 5, 6, 7 Std Warranty8 Part Number LIST PRICE

M400B/M400B2 1-Year PM M400 WAR 2,010.13$                
M400DS Indoor 1-Year PM M400DSID WAR 4,122.71$                
M400DS Outdoor 1-Year PM M400DSOD WAR 4,872.29$                
M400D Indoor 1-Year PM M400D ID WAR 5,621.87$                
M400D Outdoor 1-Year PM M400D OD WAR 6,558.85$                
M400DS Shelf 1-Year PM M400DSSH WAR 1,290.53$                
M400D Shelf 1-Year PM M400D SH WAR 1,777.76$                
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WM0925D AMI System Add-On Features
Extended Warranty Programs

R100NA Collector 1-Year PM R100NACO WAR 363.55$                    
SPM-900 1-Year PM SPM-900 WAR 249.86$                    

Notes:
2 Base Station Protection Plans are only available in five (5) year increments; Pricing shown is per year; Annual CPI increase of 3% will be 
applied on renewals
3 Base Station Protection Plans include the repair or replacement of defective parts (including labor) as well as upgrades to meet minimum 
software & hardware requirements for Sensus products

4 For full details please reference the Distributor Portal>Marketing Docs>Water>Base Station Protection Plans
5 Extended Warranties are only available on base stations purchased prior to April 1, 2020; Customer may opt to purchase anytime during the 
period that the initial standard warranty is in effect; Extended Warranties are not available after the initial standard warranty has expired; 
Annual CPI increase of 3% will be applied on renewals
6 Extended Warranties and Base Station Protection Plans are an optional service. Products have a standard warranty with the initial purchase. 
Extended Warranties and Base Station Protection Plans, if purchased, will go into effect following the expiration date of the standard warranty. 

7 Base Station Extended Warranty includes firmware maintenance/upgrades, remote diagnostics of operational issues, and repair or 
replacement of defective parts or units. Warranty does not include batteries, labor, or standard maintenance. Warranty does not cover "acts of 
God."
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WM0925D AMI System Add-On Features
Sensus® Smart Gateway

Part Number Smart Gateway Model Includes Price

539 66 537 00002 Pipe/Wall-Mount 

1 cable gland
1 single-hole insert (for cable gland) 
4 screws
4 mounting feet
2 mounting bars

$441.77

539 66 537 00003 Wall-Mount Only  

1 cable gland
1 single-hole insert
4 screws 
4 mounting feet

$441.77

539 66 337 39001 Optional Multi-Cable
1 cable gland 
1 single-hole insert 
2 two-hole inserts

$49.25

Part Number Smart Gateway Model Includes Price

519 10 555 00002 Pressure Sensor Kit Compatible with OMNI 1" Test Port

1 ea. Pressure Sensor (0 - 300 PSI, 1/4" male NPT)
1 ea. Bushing (1/4" x 1")
1 ea. Ball Valve (1/4")
1 ea. Pipe Nipple (1/4")

$797.49

519 10 555 00003 Pressure Sensor Kit Compatible with OMNI 1.5" Test Port

1 ea. Pressure Sensor (0 - 300 PSI, 1/4" male NPT)
1 ea. Bushing (1/4" x 1.5")
1 ea. Ball Valve (1/4")
1 ea. Pipe Nipple (1/4")

$831.92

519 10 555 00004 Pressure Sensor Kit Compatible with OMNI 2" Test Port

1 ea. Pressure Sensor (0 - 300 PSI, 1/4" male NPT)
1 ea. Bushing (1/4" x 2")
1 ea. Ball Valve (1/4")
1 ea. Pipe Nipple (1/4")

$912.23

519 10 555 00005 Pressure Sensor Kit Less Bushing
1 ea. Pressure Sensor (0 - 300 PSI, 1/4" male NPT)
1 ea. Ball Valve (1/4")
1 ea. Pipe Nipple (1/4")

$749.84

539 66 555 00004 Remote Door Indicator Kit 2 ea. Magnetic Door Switches, White $38.62

539 66 555 00005 Remote Rollup and Personnel Door Indicator Kit
1 ea. Magnetic Door Switch, White
1 ea. Magnetic Door Switch, Aluminum

$93.78

TBD SGW Submersible Level Kit for Water 1 ea. Submersible Water Level Transducer, up to 100 ft. depth Call for Pricing

TBD SGW Submersible Level Kit for Wastewater
1 ea. Submersible Water Level Transducer, up to 100 ft. depth
1 ea. Zener Barrier (for separation for Cl I, Div 1)

Call for Pricing

LIST PRICE

SMART GATEWAY KITS

Notes:
Minimum Requirements for Smart Gateway:

 -Regional Network Interface TM (RNI) Version 3.3.2 with Device Manager 
 (Note: Not supported in AutoRead or Analytics)
 -Base Station Firmware (FW)
    -Standard and Metro FW version R19.3
    (Note: Includes base stations D50/100, S50/100, and T100)
    -M400FW version R5
    -Remote FW version 2.1.8.2
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WM0925D AMI System Add-On Features
Sensus Vantage Point Lighting Control Modules

Number of Lighting Modules Part Number List Price per Module

<500

Call for Pricing

500 - 999 Call for Pricing
1,000 - 1,499 Call for Pricing
1,500 - 2,499 Call for Pricing
2,500 - 4,999 Call for Pricing
5,000 - 9,999 Call for Pricing
10,000 - 14,999 Call for Pricing
15,000 - 24,999 Call for Pricing
25,000 - 34,999 Call for Pricing
35,000 - 49,999 Call for Pricing
50,000 - 59,999 Call for Pricing
60,000 - 79,999 Call for Pricing
80,000 - 99,999 Call for Pricing
100,000 - 299,999 Call for Pricing
300,000+ Call for Pricing

VantagePointTM Lighting Control Module1

End-User Must Be An Existing FlexNet Customer2.

LIST PRICE

1 For VantagePoint Software (i.e. SaaS), associated services, and project pricing, please refer to 
the Software and Services Price Book.
2 New customers may require special handling. New customers will require a prop study, network 
solution (BaseStations), and an RNI Solution in addition to the VantagePoint offerings. Please call 
product management for pricing for these opportunities.
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WM0925E Meter Installation and Testing Services Pricing Catalog
Meter Installation and Testing Services

5/8 x 3/4" 3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" 3" 4" 6" 8" 10" 12"
Residential Water Meter Installation (Outside Set) $112.78 $112.78 $112.78 $387.61 $387.61
Residential Water Meter Installation (Inside Set) $176.18 $176.18 $176.18 $387.61 $387.61
Commercial Water Meter Installation (Outside Set) $387.61 $387.61 $1,550.00 $1,800.00 $3,000.00 $4,600.00 $6,000.00 $7,000.00
Register Retro Fit & or Radio Install Only (Outside) $65.50 $65.50 $65.50 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00 $215.00
Register Retro Fit & or Radio Install Only (Inside) $91.61 $91.61 $91.61 $214.29 $214.29 $214.29 $214.29 $214.29 $214.29 $214.29 $214.29
Deactivate/Reactivate Radio $21.43 $21.43 $21.43 $35.71 $35.71 $35.71 $71.43 $71.43 $71.43 $71.43 $71.43
Remounting Radio $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43 $11.43
Sensus ally remote disconnect installation adder $21.43 $21.43 $21.43
Water Meter Box Adjustment, Removal; or Meter Box and 
Lid Replacement in Dirt $104.50 $104.50 $104.50 $150.00 $150.00
Ford Meter Box Sleeve/Grade Adjuster 
Installation/Replacement $71.43 $71.43 $71.43
Drill Hole in Meter Box Lid (Plastic) $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50 $11.50
Dril Hole in Meter Box Lid (Iron) $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $32.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00
Replace Meter Box Lid (Concrete/Cast Iron) $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50 $14.50
Replace Meter Box Lid (Plastic) $9.50 $9.50 $9.50 $9.50 $9.50
Confined Space Entry $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00 $500.00
Vault De-Watering $71.43 $71.43 $107.14 $107.14 $107.14 $107.14 $107.14 $107.14
Meter Removal $63.42 $63.42 $63.42 $211.41 $211.41
Freezing Water Line $211.41 $211.41 $211.41 $211.41 $211.41
Running Wire for Inside Meter Set (Per Foot) $15.50 $15.50 $15.50 $15.50 $15.50
Meter Survey Per Meter $76.82 $76.82 $76.82 $100.68 $100.68 $151.01 $151.01 $151.01 $151.01 $151.01 $151.01
Curb Stop/Valve Replacement $174.00 $174.00 $174.00 $405.00 $405.00
Meter Tail Replacement $120.00 $120.00 $120.00
Meter Resetter/Riser Replacement $70.47 $70.47 $71.43
Customer Side Shut Off Valve Replacement $250.00 $250.00 $250.00
Vacuuming Out Meter Boxes $105.71 $105.71 $105.71 $130.00 $130.00 $225.00 $225.00 $225.00 $225.00 $225.00 $225.00

Clean out excessive dirt from meter box/vault by hand $21.43 $21.43 $21.43 $71.43 $71.43
Register Reprogramming per Meter $49.33 $49.33 $49.33 $75.00 $75.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00 $150.00
Replacement or Removal of Bushing Adapters/Expansion 
Wheel $14.09 $14.09 $14.09
Splice Wire $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14
Replace Wire $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $14.29 $14.29 $35.71 $35.71 $35.71 $35.71 $35.71 $35.71
Repair Radio Housing $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14 $7.14

Meter Services (Labor Only)

Description
List Price
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WM0925E Meter Installation and Testing Services Pricing Catalog
Meter Installation and Testing Services

Description 5/8 x 3/4" 3/4" 1" 1 1/2" 2" 3" 4" 6" 8" 10" 12"
Onsite Testing $395.00 $395.00 $395.00 $395.00 $395.00 $395.00 $395.00 $395.00
UME Replacement $214.29 $214.29 $214.29 $281.88 $285.71 $285.71 $428.57 $428.57
Calibration $271.43 $271.43 $357.14 $357.14 $357.14 $357.14 $357.14 $357.14
Day Charge $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72 $2,353.72

Description List Price
Residential Electric Meter Installation $60.00
Commercial Meter Installation $125.00
Meter Survey, Price per Meter $76.82
Socket Test $11.43

Description List Price
Residential Gas Meter Retrofit $60.00
Commercial Gas Meter Retrofit $125.00
Residential Gas Meter Replacement Contact for 

Pricing
Commercial Gas Meter Replacement Contact for 

Pricing
Meter Survey, Price per Meter $76.82

Description List Price
GIS Survey (Per Point) $75.56
GIS Survey (Per Day, per Technician) $1,800.00

Description List Price
Mobilization/Remobilization (or 5%) $30,000.00
Deployment Management Monthly Fee $15,000.00
Call Center, per Month Contact for 

Pricing
Special Job Hourly Rate per Man Hour $180.00
Door Hanger Distribution, Per Site $18.00
Site Visit Fee, Per Site $63.42
Daily Rate of Installation Technician $2,114.12

Notes

Meter Testing Services

Electric Meter Installation Services

     - The return of the existing measuring chamber is not required to obta               

GIS Survey Services

Ancillary Services
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WM0925E Meter Installation and Testing Services Pricing Catalog
Meter Installation and Testing Services

1. All pricing is labor only unless specified.
2. All listed pricing shown per unit unless specified.
3. Tiered Quantity Discounts may be available. Please contact for additional information and tiered discount pricing.
4. When changing a meter from a larger size to a smaller size, the change out price will be the price of the larger meter. (i.e. 2"  to a 1" pricing would be the 2" cost.)
5. Rocks, Roots & Other:  Anytime that we run into problems with tree roots, rocks or other obstructions that drastically increases the amount of time it takes to dig up meter boxes and/or water lines, 
there will be additional charges that would be applicable.  The Utility can be notified of problem meters, boxes and lines prior to any additional charges, pending their approval. Anything out of the 
scope of a standard meter change out will be charged at the special job hour rate.
6. Galvanized Lines: We will not be held responsible for damage to galvanized lines.  All repairs to those lines will charged at the rates stated above. 
7. Due to the scope of work it will be impossible to have line locates done at every location in the City.  Telephone and cable lines are not even able to be located.  We will not be held responsible for any 
damage to lines that might be damaged during the digging process.
8. Pricing does not reflect the replacement of sod and/or landscaping.  
9. Any concrete work/asphalt work and/or sand around meter boxes and vaults would be additional. 
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WM0925F Residential Water Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog
Sensus iPERL+ Composite Electromagnetic Water Meters

Composite iPERL Electromagnetic Water Meter

No Cable (DR & ECR-DM) 6' TR/PL Cable (2 Wire)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $177.78 5/8" (7.5" LL) $190.13
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $178.20 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $190.54
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $178.20 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $190.55
3/4"  (9" LL) $201.27 3/4"  (9" LL) $213.62
1”  (10.75" LL) $283.33 1”  (10.75" LL) $295.67

25' TR/PL Cable (2-Wire) 3 Terminal screws
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $194.11 5/8" (7.5" LL) $188.28
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $194.53 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $188.69
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $194.53 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $188.70
3/4"  (9" LL) $217.60 3/4"  (9" LL) $211.77
1”  (10.75" LL) $299.65 1”  (10.75" LL) $293.82

3-Wire with 6' Cable (plain end) 3-wire with 25' Cable (plain end)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $189.09 5/8" (7.5" LL) $193.53
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $189.50 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $193.94
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $189.51 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $193.95
3/4"  (9" LL) $212.58 3/4"  (9" LL) $217.02
1”  (10.75" LL) $294.63 1”  (10.75" LL) $299.07

ITRON Connector w/ 5’ Cable NICOR 5’
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $217.46 5/8" (7.5" LL) $204.25
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $217.87 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $204.67
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $217.88 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $204.67
3/4"  (9" LL) $240.95 3/4"  (9" LL) $227.74
1”  (10.75" LL) $323.00 1”  (10.75" LL) $309.79

TRPL Options Reclaim / Fire Service Add Options
Option List Price Option List Price
TRPL Housing $10.50 Reclaim $15.00
Touchpad adder $7.44 Fire Service (3/4S, 3/4 1" Only $42.11

AMR/AMI Reading Mode Labeling
Option List Price Option List Price
Normal Mode (3rd Party Systems) LCD a  $0.00 No Options Requested (Use MFR S/N for Registe     $0.00
Smart Mode (Sensus AMI/AMR) LCD alw  $0.00 Use Customer S/N for Register ID $8.91
Normal Mode (3rd Party Systems) LCD o    $17.82 Use Customer S/N on Body Cover $8.91
Smart Mode (Sensus AMI/AMR) LCD off   $17.82 Use Customer S/N for Register ID & Body Cover $8.91

Alarm Configuration
Option List Price
Default Alarms $0.00
Custom Alarm Configuration $13.64

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
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Brass iPERL Electromagnetic Water Meter

No Cable (DR & ECR-DM) 6' TR/PL Cable (2 Wire)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $207.24 5/8" (7.5" LL) $219.58
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $212.66 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $225.00
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $212.66 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $225.00
3/4"  (9" LL) $225.16 3/4"  (9" LL) $237.50
1”  (10.75" LL) $292.24 1”  (10.75" LL) $304.58

25' TR/PL Cable (2-Wire) 3 Terminal screws
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $223.57 5/8" (7.5" LL) $217.73
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $228.99 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $223.15
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $228.99 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $223.15
3/4"  (9" LL) $241.49 3/4"  (9" LL) $235.65
1”  (10.75" LL) $308.57 1”  (10.75" LL) $302.73

3-Wire with 6' Cable (plain end) 3-wire with 25' Cable (plain end)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $218.54 5/8" (7.5" LL) $222.98
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $223.96 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $228.40
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $223.96 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $228.40
3/4"  (9" LL) $236.46 3/4"  (9" LL) $240.90
1”  (10.75" LL) $303.54 1”  (10.75" LL) $307.98

ITRON Connector w/ 5’ Cable NICOR 5’
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" (7.5" LL) $246.91 5/8" (7.5" LL) $233.71
5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $252.33 5/8 x 3/4  (7.5" LL) $239.13
3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $252.33 3/4S”  (7.5" LL) $239.13
3/4"  (9" LL) $264.83 3/4"  (9" LL) $251.63
1”  (10.75" LL) $331.91 1”  (10.75" LL) $318.71

TRPL Options Reclaim / Fire Service Add Options
Option List Price Option List Price
TRPL Housing $10.50 Reclaim $15.00
Touchpad adder $7.44 Fire Service (3/4S, 3/4 1" Only $42.11

AMR/AMI Reading Mode Labeling
Option List Price Option List Price
Normal Mode (3rd Party Systems) LCD a  $0.00 No Options Requested (Use MFR S/N for Registe     $0.00

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
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Sensus SRII Positive Displacement Water Meters

SRII Positive Displacement Water Meter

Default Configuration: Pit-Set Meter W/Brass Bottom Plate + Register + Cable + No Touchpad/Housing
 No Register/No Cable TRPL 6’  (No Touchpad/Housing)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" $92.73 5/8" $185.81
5/8” x 3/4” $92.73 5/8” x 3/4” $185.81
3/4S” $144.44 3/4S” $238.07
3/4" $144.44 3/4" $238.07
1” $210.56 1” $305.16
5/8" x 3/4" CUTAWAY Body $264.40

TRPL 20’  (No Touchpad/Housing)
ECRWP 3-wire 6’ (No Touchpad/Housing) Size List Price
Size List Price 5/8" $186.45
5/8" $187.13 5/8” x 3/4” $186.45
5/8” x 3/4” $187.13 3/4S” $238.71
3/4S” $239.39 3/4" $238.71
3/4" $239.39 1” $305.80
1” $306.48

NICOR 5’ (With Touchpad/Housing)
ECRWP 3-wire 25’  (No Touchpad/Housing) Size List Price
Size List Price 5/8" $205.12
5/8" $188.79 5/8” x 3/4” $205.12
5/8” x 3/4” $188.79 3/4S” $257.38
3/4S” $241.05 3/4" $257.38
3/4" $241.05 1” $324.47
1” $308.14

ITRON 25’ (With Touchpad/Housing)
ITRON 5’ (With Touchpad/Housing) Size List Price
Size List Price 5/8" $233.25
5/8" $214.33 5/8” x 3/4” $233.25
5/8” x 3/4” $214.33 3/4S” $285.51
3/4S” $266.59 3/4" $285.51
3/4" $266.59 1” $352.60
1” $333.68

Service Options
Bottom Plate/Cap Screw (By meter Size) Size List Price
Cast Iron / Stainless Steel List Price Potable $0.00
5/8", 5/8" x 3/4" $1.38 Reclaim Option $18.64
3/4" $2.27
1" $3.21 Register Type
Bronze / Stainless Steel Option List Price
5/8", 5/8" x 3/4" $2.76 No Register $0.00

3/4" $3.31
Electronic Register (Inside-set W/ 3 
Terminal Screws $80.61

1" $4.28 Electronic Register (Pit Set) $99.30
Plastic / Stainless Steel
5/8", 5/8" x 3/4" $0.00

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
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Labeling & Alarms Less Touchpad/Housing Options (Not for Itron/Nicor)
Option List Price Option List Price
Default/No Options $0.00 ECRWP -$7.66
Custom Labeling and/or Alarms $7.22 TR/PL -$10.82

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
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Sensus accuSTREAM Composite Positive Displacement Water Meters

accuSTREAM Positive Displacement Water Meter
(Meter Line End of Life Scheduled for 12/31/2024)
(Default Configuration: Pit-set Meter + Register + Cable + No Touchpad/Housing)
No Register/No Cable TRPL 6’  (No Touchpad/Housing)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" $70.38 5/8" $138.17
5/8” x 3/4” $70.38 5/8” x 3/4” $138.17
3/4S” $115.62 3/4S” $163.98
3/4" $116.49 3/4" $173.44
1” $161.73 1” $231.34

ECRWP 3-wire 6’ (No Touchpad/Housing) TRPL 20’  (No Touchpad/Housing)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" $127.78 5/8" $138.87
5/8” x 3/4” $127.78 5/8” x 3/4” $138.87
3/4S” $153.61 3/4S” $164.68
3/4" $163.16 3/4" $174.14
1” $221.06 1” $232.04

ECRWP 3-wire 25’  (No Touchpad/Housing) NICOR 5’  (With Touchpad/Housing)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" $129.63 5/8" $146.22
5/8” x 3/4” $129.63 5/8” x 3/4” $146.22
3/4S” $155.46 3/4S” $172.05
3/4" $165.01 3/4" $181.60
1” $222.91 1” $239.50

ITRON 5’  (With Touchpad/Housing) ITRON 25’  (With Touchpad/Housing)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" $156.47 5/8" $177.51
5/8” x 3/4” $156.47 5/8” x 3/4” $177.51
3/4S” $182.30 3/4S” $203.34
3/4" $191.85 3/4" $212.89
1” $249.75 1” $270.79

Inside Set/Register (3 Terminal Screws) Less Touchpad/Housing Options (Not for Itron/Nicor)
Size List Price Option List Price
5/8" $125.61 TR/PL -$6.95
5/8” x 3/4” $125.61
3/4S” $170.85 Service Options
3/4" $171.72 Size List Price
1” $216.96 Potable $0.00

Reclaim Option $20.74

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
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Ally Electromagnetic Remote Management Water Meter

No Cable (DR & ECR-DM) 3-Wire with 6' Cable (plain end)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $540.75 5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $551.16
3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $540.75 3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $551.16
3/4" - 9" Lay Length $594.83 3/4" - 9" Lay Length $605.24
5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $540.75 5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $551.16
1" - 10.75" Lay Length $625.00 1" - 10.75" Lay Length $635.41

6' TR/PL Cable (2 Wire) 3-wire with 25' Cable (plain end)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $552.13 5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $555.25
3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $552.13 3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $555.25
3/4" - 9" Lay Length $606.21 3/4" - 9" Lay Length $609.33
5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $552.13 5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $639.50
1" - 10.75" Lay Length $636.38 1" - 10.75" Lay Length $639.50

25' TR/PL Cable (2-Wire) 6' TR/PL  Cable (3-wire)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $555.80 5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $560.94
3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $555.80 3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $560.94
3/4" - 9" Lay Length $609.88 3/4" - 9" Lay Length $615.02
5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $555.80 5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $560.94
1" - 10.75" Lay Length $640.05 1" - 10.75" Lay Length $645.19

3 Terminal screws 25' TR/PL  Cable (3-wire)
Size List Price Size List Price
5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $550.41 5/8" 7.5" Lay Length $564.22
3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $550.41 3/4S" - 7.5" Lay Length $564.22
3/4" - 9" Lay Length $604.49 3/4" - 9" Lay Length $618.30
5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $550.41 5/8" x 3/4" - 7.5" Lay Length $564.22
1" - 10.75" Lay Length $634.66 1" - 10.75" Lay Length $648.47

Service Options Labeling & Alarms
Option List Price Option List Price
Potable $0.00 Default/No Options $0.00
Reclaim $25.12 Custom Labeling and/or Alarms $25.12
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OMNI+ R2 Residential Water Meter 1,2,3

6' or 20' TRPL Cable 25' Itron Connector 
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $765.32 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $816.65
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,073.81 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,125.14
2" Short -10" Lay Length $942.72 2" Short -10" Lay Length $994.06

50' TRPL Cable 5' Nicor Connector 
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $820.59 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $808.65
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,129.08 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,117.13
2" Short -10" Lay Length $998.00 2" Short -10" Lay Length $986.05

100' TRPL Cable 20' Nicor Connector 
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $833.72 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $812.47
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,142.21 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,120.96
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,011.13 2" Short -10" Lay Length $989.88

5' Itron Connector 50' Nicor Connector 
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $813.75 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $853.73
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,122.23 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,162.22
2" Short -10" Lay Length $991.15 2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,031.14

Measuring Chamber (Ductile Iron) Reclaimed Water Option Add On
Size List Price Description List Price

1.5" Chamber W/Register
$663.33

Reclaim (Purple Register Housing)
$26.27

2" Chamber W/Register $711.67
Hardware Options Add On

Register (All Meter Sizes-Requires Cable) Description List Price
Description List Price No Options Requested $0.00

Register Only
$488.65

Test Port Adapter 
(NOT AVAILABLE FOR 10" LAY 
LENGTH) $8.04

Retrofit Kit (Register, Housing, Lid, 
Bonnet, and Screws

$488.65

Test Riser with Ball Valve Only 
(NOT AVAILABLE FOR 10" LAY 
LENGTH) $361.18
1.5" US BABA Compliant 
(Residential Length Only) $76.53

Register Cable Add On
2" US BABA Compliant 
(Residential Length Only) $107.38

6' / 20' TR/PL Cable (3-Wire) $0.00

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
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50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $55.27 Fastener Options (All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Steel
100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $68.40 Size List Price
Itron connector with 5' cable $48.43 1.5" $22.03
Itron connector with 25' cable $51.34 2" $29.63

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
$43.33

20' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) $47.15

Potable/Reclaim Option

50' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) $88.41

Description List Price

Potable $0.00
Reclaim $26.27

1 Pulse Cable Option Not Available on OMNI R2 Meters
2 If custom labeling (Register ID/Serial Number) required, provide requirements at time of order.
3 Provide meter registration information at time of order.
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Sensus Cordonel Ultrasonic Water Meters

Cordonel Ultrasonic Water Meter

6' TRPL Cable (20' Pulse Optional) 20' TRPL Cable (20' Pulse Optional)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,396.40 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,466.40
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,704.80 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,774.80
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,236.20 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,306.20
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,183.20 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,253.20

50' TRPL Cable (Non-Pulse) 50' TRPL Cable  & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,519.99 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,533.64
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,828.39 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,842.04
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,359.79 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,373.44
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,306.79 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,320.44

100' TRPL Cable (Non-Pulse) 100' TRPL Cable & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price

1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,532.71 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,549.98
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,841.11 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,858.38
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,372.51 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,389.78
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,319.51 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,336.78

5' Itron Cable (Non-Pulse) 5' Itron Cable & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,513.35 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,525.35
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,821.75 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,833.75
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,353.15 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,365.15
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,300.15 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,312.15

25' Itron Cable (Non-Pulse) 25' Itron Cable & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,517.31 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,529.31
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,825.71 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,837.71
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,357.11 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,369.11
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,304.11 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,316.11

5' Nicor AMR Cable (male connector) (Non-Pulse) 5' Nicor AMR Cable (male connector) & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,508.41 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,520.41
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,816.81 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,828.81
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,348.21 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,360.21
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,295.21 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,307.21
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20' Nicor AMR Cable (male connector) (Non-Pulse) 20' Nicor AMR Cable (male connector) & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,512.12 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,524.12
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,820.52 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,832.52
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,351.92 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,363.92
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,298.92 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,310.92

50' Nicor AMR Cable (male connector) (Non-Pulse) 50' Nicor AMR Cable (male connector) & 20' Pulse Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,552.11 1.5" Turbo Lay Length $2,564.11
2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $2,860.51 2" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $2,872.51
3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,391.91 3" Turbo/Compound/ Lay Length $3,403.91
4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Le $5,338.91 4" Turbo/Compound/Short Lay Lengt $5,350.91

Reclaimed Water Option Add On Hardware Options Add On
Description List Price Description List Price

Potable
$0.00

No Options (Test Port Blank Cover)
$0.00

Reclaim $39.07 Test port and plug $31.82
Test Riser with Ball Valve (not availab    $350.17

Fastener Options
Description List Price Pressure Sensor (Required for 3"+ Models)
No Options Requested $0.00 Description List Price
All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Ste $21.90 Yes $0.00

No (Deducted from meter cost) -$332.00
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OMNI+ C2 Compound Water Meter

6' Or 20' TR/PL Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 50' TR/PL Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,644.42 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,693.61
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,897.41 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,946.60
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,403.38 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,452.57
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,174.29 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,223.48
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,210.13 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,259.32
8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,812.16 8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,861.35
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,531.80 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,580.99

50' TR/PL Cable With 20' Pulse Cable 100' TR/PL Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,706.15 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,705.29
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,959.14 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,958.28
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,465.11 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,464.25
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,236.02 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,235.16
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,271.86 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,271.00
8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,873.89 8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,873.03
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,593.53 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,592.67

100' TR/PL Cable With 20' Pulse Cable 5' Itron Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,717.84 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,687.53
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,970.83 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,940.52
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,476.80 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,446.49
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,247.71 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,217.40
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,283.55 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,253.24
8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,885.58 8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,855.27
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,605.22 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,574.91

25' Itron Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 5' Nicor AMR Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,691.16 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,682.99
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,944.15 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,935.98
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,450.12 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,441.95
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,221.03 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,212.86
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,256.87 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,248.70
8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,858.90 8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,850.73
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,578.54 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,570.37

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925

Page 41 of 88 Pages



WM0925G Commercial Water Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog
Sensus OMNI+ C2 Compound Water Meters

20' Nicor AMR Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 50' Nicor AMR Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,686.39 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,723.10
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,939.38 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,976.09
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,445.35 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,482.06
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,216.26 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,252.97
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,252.10 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,288.81
8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,854.13 8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,890.84
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,573.77 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,610.48

50' Nicor AMR Cable With 20' Pulse Cable Measuring Chamber (Ductile Iron)
Size List Price Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Prices Below)
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,735.66 Size List Price
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,988.65 1.5" Chamber W/Register $1,162.44
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $2,494.62 2" Chamber W/Register $1,186.05
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $4,265.53 3" Chamber W/Register $1,698.62
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $7,301.37 4" Chamber W/Register $1,722.22
8" Turbo Lay Length Only $12,903.40 6" Chamber W/Register $3,301.35
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $16,623.04 8" Chamber W/Register $4,052.86

10" Chamber W/Register $4,052.86

Stainless Steel Body (1.5" - 3" Only) Add On Stainless Steel Chamber Only (1.5" - 3" Only)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $403.81 1.5" $1,270.89
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $464.32 2" $1,280.93
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $962.81 3" $1,834.51

OMNI+ Register (All Meter Sizes) Hardware Options Add On
Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Add-Ons Below) Description List Price
Does Not Include Reclaim (See Reclaim Add-On Below) No Options Requested $0.00

Description List Price
Test Port Cap - Not Available on 
Stainless Steel Bodies $29.21

Retrofit Kit (Register, Housing, Lid, 
Bonnet, and Screws $488.65

1.5" Drain Port - Stainless Steel Body 
Only $52.59

Register Only
$488.65

2" Drain Port - Stainless Steel Body Only
$116.87

3" Drain Port - Stainless Steel Body Only
$314.37

Reclaimed Water Option Add On
1.5" Drain Port and Test Riser with Ball 
Valve Only - Stainless Steel $374.04

Description List Price 2" Drain Port and Test Riser with Ball $438.32

Reclaim (Purple Register Housing)
$23.88

3" Drain Port and Test Riser with Ball 
Valve Only - Stainless Steel $635.80

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
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Test Riser with Ball Valve Only $321.45

Register Cable Add On Fastener Options (All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Steel
6' / 20' TR/PL Cable (3-Wire) $0.00 Size List Price
50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $49.19 1.5" $20.10
100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $60.87 2" $27.01
Itron connector with 5' cable $43.11 3" $27.01
Itron connector with 25' cable $46.74 4" $27.01

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) $38.57
6" $49.45

20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) $41.97
8" $101.27

50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) $78.68
10" $115.94

50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse 
cable

$61.73

100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse 
cable

$73.42 BABA Compliance (Only for Turbo & Compound)

Itron connector with 5' cable & 20' 
Pulse cable

$43.11 Description List Price

Itron connector with 25' cable & 20' 
Pulse cable

$46.74 1.5" C2 Meter $164.44

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) 
& 20' Pulse cable

$38.57
2" C2 Meter

$189.74

20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) 
& 20' Pulse cable

$41.97
3" C2 Meter

$240.34

50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) 
& 20' Pulse cable $91.24 4" C2 Meter $417.43

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
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OMNI+ T2 Turbo Water Meter

6' Or 20' TR/PL Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 50' TR/PL Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,125.35 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,174.54
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,334.84 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,384.03
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,150.32 2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,199.51
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,663.43 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,712.62
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,238.34 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,287.53
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,830.09 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,879.28
8" Turbo Lay Length $10,883.43 8" Turbo Lay Length $10,932.62
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,189.79 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,238.98

50' TR/PL Cable With 20' Pulse Cable 100' TR/PL Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,187.08 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,186.22
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,396.57 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,395.71
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,212.05 2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,211.19
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,725.16 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,724.30
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,300.07 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,299.21
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,891.82 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,890.96
8" Turbo Lay Length $10,945.16 8" Turbo Lay Length $10,944.30
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,251.52 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,250.66

100' TR/PL Cable With 20' Pulse Cable 5' Itron Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,198.77 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,168.46
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,408.26 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,377.95
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,223.74 2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,193.43
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,736.85 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,706.54
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,311.76 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,281.45
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,903.51 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,873.20
8" Turbo Lay Length $10,956.85 8" Turbo Lay Length $10,926.54
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,263.21 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,232.90

25' Itron Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 5' Nicor AMR Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,172.09 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,163.92
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,381.58 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,373.41
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,197.06 2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,188.89
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,710.17 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,702.00
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,285.08 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,276.91
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,876.83 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,868.66
8" Turbo Lay Length $10,930.17 8" Turbo Lay Length $10,922.00
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,236.53 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,228.36
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20' Nicor AMR Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 50' Nicor AMR Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,167.32 1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,204.03
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,376.81 2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,413.52
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,192.29 2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,229.00
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,705.40 3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,742.11
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,280.31 4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,317.02
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,872.06 6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,908.77
8" Turbo Lay Length $10,925.40 8" Turbo Lay Length $10,962.11
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,231.76 10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,268.47

50' Nicor AMR Cable With 20' Pulse Cable Measuring Chamber (Ductile Iron) 
Size List Price Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Prices Below)
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $1,216.59 Size List Price
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,426.08 1.5" Chamber W/Register $794.24
2" Short -10" Lay Length $1,241.56 2" Chamber W/Register $817.84
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $1,754.67 3" Chamber W/Register $1,179.26
4" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $3,329.58 4" Chamber W/Register $1,202.87
6" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $5,921.33 6" Chamber W/Register $2,233.84
8" Turbo Lay Length $10,974.67 8" Chamber W/Register $3,323.69
10" Turbo Lay Length Only $14,281.03 10" Chamber W/Register $3,323.69

Stainless Steel Body (1.5" - 3" Only) Add On Stainless Steel Chamber Only (1.5" - 3" Only)
Size List Price Size List Price
1.5" Turbo Lay Length Only $281.60 1.5" Chamber W/Register $857.78
2" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $326.33 2" Chamber W/Register $883.26
3" Turbo/Compound Lay Length $684.94 3" Chamber W/Register $1,273.62

OMNI+ Register (All Meter Sizes) Hardware Options Add On
Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Add-Ons Below) Description List Price
Does Not Include Reclaim (See Reclaim Add-On Below) No Options Requested $0.00

Description List Price
Test Port Cap - Not Available on 
Stainless Steel Bodies $29.21

Retrofit Kit (Register, Housing, Lid, 
Bonnet, and Screws $488.65

1.5" Drain Port - Stainless Steel Body 
Only $52.59

Register Only
$488.65

2" Drain Port - Stainless Steel Body 
Only $116.87
3" Drain Port - Stainless Steel Body 
Only $314.37

Reclaimed Water Option Add On
1.5" Drain Port and Test Riser with Ball 
Valve Only - Stainless Steel $374.04

Description List Price 2" Drain Port and Test Riser with Ball $438.32

Reclaim (Purple Register Housing)
$23.88

3" Drain Port and Test Riser with Ball 
Valve Only - Stainless Steel $635.80
Test Riser with Ball Valve Only $321.45

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
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Register Cable Add On Fastener Options (All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Steel
6' / 20' TR/PL Cable (3-Wire) $0.00 Size List Price
50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $49.19 1.5" $20.10
100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $60.87 2" $27.01
Itron connector with 5' cable $43.11 3" $27.01
Itron connector with 25' cable $46.74 4" $27.01

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
$38.57

6"
$49.45

20' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) $41.97

8"
$101.27

50' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) $78.68

10"
$115.94

50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse 
cable $61.73
100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse 
cable $73.42

Baba Compliance (Only For Turbo & Compound)

Itron connector with 5' cable & 20' 
Pulse cable $43.11

Description List Price

Itron connector with 25' cable & 20' 
Pulse cable $46.74

1.5" T2 Meter $112.54

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) 
& 20' Pulse cable $38.57 2" T2 Meter

$133.48

20' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) & 20' Pulse cable $41.97 3" T2 Meter

$166.34

50' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) & 20' Pulse cable $91.24 4" T2 Meter $323.83
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OMNI+ F2 Fireline Water Meter

6' Or 20' TR/PL Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 50' TR/PL Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size - Compact Lay Length List Price Size - Compact Lay Length List Price
1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $1,951.70 1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,000.89
2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,091.95 2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,141.14
4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,267.12 4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,316.31
6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,333.72 6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,382.91
8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,573.18 8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,622.37
10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,412.34 10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,461.53
(See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length) (See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length)

50' TR/PL Cable With 20' Pulse Cable 100' TR/PL Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size - Compact Lay Length List Price Size - Compact Lay Length List Price
1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,013.43 1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,012.57
2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,153.68 2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,152.82
4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,328.85 4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,327.99
6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,395.45 6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,394.59
8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,634.91 8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,634.05
10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,474.07 10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,473.21
(See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length) (See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length)

100' TR/PL Cable With 20' Pulse Cable 5' Itron Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable)
Size - Compact Lay Length List Price Size - Compact Lay Length List Price
1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,025.12 1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $1,994.81
2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,165.37 2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,135.06
4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,340.54 4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,310.23
6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,407.14 6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,376.83
8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,646.60 8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,616.29
10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,485.76 10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,455.45
(See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length) (See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length)

25' Itron Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 5' Nicor AMR Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable)
Size - Compact Lay Length List Price Size - Compact Lay Length List Price
1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $1,998.44 1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $1,990.27
2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,138.69 2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,130.52
4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,313.86 4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,305.69
6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,380.46 6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,372.29
8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,619.92 8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,611.75
10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,459.08 10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,450.91
(See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length) (See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length)

20' Nicor AMR Cable (With Or Without Pulse Cable) 50' Nicor AMR Cable (No Pulse Cable)
Size - Compact Lay Length List Price Size - Compact Lay Length List Price
1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $1,993.67 1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,030.38
2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,133.92 2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,170.63
4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,309.09 4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,345.80
6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,375.69 6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,412.40
8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,615.15 8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,651.86
10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,454.31 10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,491.02
(See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length) (See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length)
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50' Nicor AMR Cable With 20' Pulse Cable Measuring Chamber (Ductile Iron)
Size - Compact Lay Length List Price Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Prices Below)
1.5" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,042.94 Size - Compact Lay Length List Price
2" (Legacy Fireline Bypass only) $2,183.19 1.5" Chamber W/Register $1,221.45
4" Compact Fireline Lay Length $9,358.36 2" Chamber W/Register $1,245.05
6" Compact Fireline Lay Length $12,424.96 4" Chamber W/Register $1,781.23
8" Compact Fireline Lay Length $19,664.42 6" Chamber W/Register $3,419.36
10" Compact Fireline Lay Length $26,503.58 8" Chamber W/Register $3,923.32
(See Adder Below for Standard Fireline Lay Length) 10" Chamber W/Register $3,923.32

OMNI+ F2 for SR Meter Replacement (1.5" - 2" Only) OMNI+ Register (All Meter Sizes)
Includes Spacer & Mounting Hardware Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Add-Ons Below)
Size List Price Description List Price

Either 1.5" or 2"
$536.43

Retrofit Kit (Register, Housing, Lid, Bonnet, and 
Screws $488.65
Register Only $488.65

OMNI+ F2 for Turbine Meter Replacement (1.5" - 2" Only)
Size List Price Standard Fireline Lay Length (Add-on)

$0.00 Size List Price
4" Standard Fireline Lay Length $356.48

Register Cable Add On 6" Standard Fireline Lay Length $356.48
6' / 20' TR/PL Cable (3-Wire) $0.00 8" Standard Fireline Lay Length $1,285.56

50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $49.19 10" Standard Fireline Lay Length
$1,402.42

100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $60.87
Itron connector with 5' cable $43.11 Fastener Options (All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Steel
Itron connector with 25' cable $46.74 Size List Price
5' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector)

$38.57
4" $317.79

20' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector)

$41.97
6" $337.10

50' Nicor AMR cable (male $78.68 8" $366.46
50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' 
Pulse cable

$61.73
10" $390.43

100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' 
Pulse cable

$73.42

Itron connector with 5' cable & 20' 
Pulse cable

$43.11 Hardware Options Add On (4" - 10" Only)

Itron connector with 25' cable & 
20' Pulse cable

$46.74 Description
List Price

5' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) & 20' Pulse cable

$38.57 No Options Requested $0.00

20' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) & 20' Pulse cable

$41.97 Test & Drain Port Caps $29.21

50' Nicor AMR cable (male 
connector) & 20' Pulse cable

$91.24 Drain Risers - Both sides ball valve & N.H. Conn $321.45

Drain Risers - both sides ball valve & N.H. Conn 
& Test Riser with Ball Valve Only

$642.90

Test Riser with Ball Valve Only $321.45
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Meter Type Residential Meters Standard Warranty Price

Stratus IQ (DT-96) 1S CL200 120/240V 1-Year  $                          207.51 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 1S CL100 120/240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          241.36 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 1S CL200 120/240V RD 1-Year  $                          275.16 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 1S CL200 120/240V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          309.01 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 2S CL200 240V 1-Year  $                          160.57 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 2S CL200 240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          188.70 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 2S CL200 240V RD 1-Year  $                          238.42 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 2S CL200 240V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          279.05 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 2S CL320 240V 1-Year  $                          177.07 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 2S CL320 240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          221.04 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 3S CL20 120/240V 1-Year  $                          248.12 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 3S CL20 120/240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          288.75 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 4S CL20 120/240V 1-Year  $                          268.94 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 4S CL20 120/240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          309.58 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 12S CL200 120/208V 1-Year  $                          191.72 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 12S CL200 120/208V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          225.56 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 12S CL200 120/208V RD 1-Year  $                          259.38 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 12S CL200 120/208V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          293.22 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 25S CL200 120/208V 1-Year  $                          191.72 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 25S CL200 120/208V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          225.56 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 25S CL200 120/208V RD 1-Year  $                          259.38 
Stratus IQ (DT-96) 25S CL200 120/208V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          293.22 

Adder for colored or striped label
Green stripe, green solid, yellow 
stripe, yellow solid, or red stripe. 

Price adder per meter.
 $                                4.00 

Adder for UL 2735 labeling
UL2735 Certification Label. Price 

adder per meter.
 $                                     -   

Adder for MC MC Approval and Sealing  $                             19.29 

Outer Cover - No Metal Plate  $                                9.02 
Outer Cover - With Metal Plate  $                             10.52 

Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 1S CL200 120/240V 1-Year  $                          217.88 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 1S CL200 120/240V RD 1-Year  $                          288.92 

POST MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR CURRENTLY DEPLOYED METERS

Residential Meters: Stratus IQ (DT-96)

Residential Electric Meters

Residential Meters: Stratus IQ+ (DT-121)

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 2S CL200 240V 1-Year  $                          168.60 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 2S CL200 240V RD 1-Year  $                          250.34 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 2S CL320 240V 1-Year  $                          185.93 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 3S CL20 120/240V 1-Year  $                          260.52 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 4S CL20 120/240V 1-Year  $                          282.39 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 12S CL200 120/208V 1-Year  $                          201.30 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 12S CL200 120/208V RD 1-Year  $                          272.35 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 25S CL200 120/208V 1-Year  $                          201.30 
Stratus IQ+ (DT-121) 25S CL200 120/208V RD 1-Year  $                          272.35 

Adder for colored or striped label
Green stripe, green solid, yellow 
stripe, yellow solid, or red stripe. 

Price adder per meter.
 $                                4.00 

Adder for UL 2735 labeling
UL2735 Certification Label. Price 

adder per meter.
 $                                     -   

Adder for MC MC Approval and Sealing  $                             19.29 

Outer Cover - No Metal Plate  $                                9.02 
Outer Cover - With Metal Plate  $                             10.52 

Sensus residential notes: 

I-210+c DT-105 1S CL100 120/240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          393.93 
I-210+c DT-105 1S CL100 120/240V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          448.25 
I-210+c DT-105 2S CL200 240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          268.97 
I-210+c DT-105 2S CL200 240V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          328.77 
I-210+c DT-105 2S CL320 240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          321.07 
I-210+c DT-105 3S CL20 120/240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          407.52 
I-210+c DT-105 4S CL20 120/240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          407.52 
I-210+c DT-105 12S CL200 120/208V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          339.60 
I-210+c DT-105 12S CL200 120/208V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          409.08 
I-210+c DT-105 12S CL320 240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          421.11 
I-210+c DT-105 25S CL200 120/208V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          339.60 
I-210+c DT-105 25S CL200 120/208V RD ZigBee 1-Year  $                          409.08 
I-210+c DT-105 25S CL320 240V ZigBee 1-Year  $                          421.11 

"A2" switch  Standard 

POST MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR CURRENTLY DEPLOYED METERS

Residential Meters: Aclara I-210+c DT-105

1. Standard Warranty is twelve (12) months from the date of installation or eighteen (18) months from the date of 
shipment, whichever occurs first.
2. Minimum Order Quantity: 8 Meters

Residential Meters: Aclara I-210+c DT-105
PRE MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR NEW METERS FROM THE FACTORY

Enables an AMR device in the meter

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925

Page 50 of 88 Pages



WM0925H Electric Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog
Sensus Residential Electric Meters

"N2" switch  Standard 
"V2" switch  Standard 
"E2" switch  Standard 
"R2" switch  Standard 
"T2" switch  Standard 
"Q2" switch  Standard 
"K2" switch  $                             30.16 
"F2" switch  $                                6.03 
"J2" switch  $                                6.03 
"U2" switch  $                                6.03 

 $                             31.20 

 Per Quote Request 

 $                             10.40 
 $                                4.02 
 $                                4.02 

"A2" switch  $                             11.60 
"N2" switch  $                             98.60 
"V2" switch  $                             29.00 
"E2" switch  $                             25.52 
"Q2" switch  $                             29.00 
"K2" switch  $                          101.25 
"J2" switch  $                             34.80 
"U2" switch  $                             58.00 

 $                             57.50 
 $                          116.00 

Aclara I-210 Notes:

2. Pallet size is 120 meters.
3. Minimum Order Quantity: 12 Meters

I-210 Cover w/ Opt Integ SS D-WASH Demand RST Level 
Soft-Switch Holder

1. Standard Warranty is twelve (12) months from the date of installation or eighteen (18) months from the date of 
shipment, whichever occurs first.

Pre-Payment "PPM" softswitch to expand Remote Disconnect 

POST MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR CURRENTLY DEPLOYED METERS
Enables an AMR device in the meter

Demand
Voltage Event (sag/swell) monitor & logger

Event Log.  User programmable.
Power Quality (Min, Avg, Max Voltage) recording

Adds Reactive (kva) measures.
Demand Limiting Period (DLP), to expand RD functionality

Time of Use
Power Quality (Min, Avg, Max Voltage) recording

Adds Reactive (kva) measures.
Emergency Conservation Period, to expand RD functionality
Demand Limiting Period (DLP), to expand RD functionality

Pre-Payment (PPM), to expand RD Functionality
Battery (Maintains meter timekeeping during power loss)

Measurement Canada Approval and Sealing
Underwriters Laboratory (UL) Listing

Cover-mounted demand reset
Test link

4-Channel Load Profile Recording

Demand
Voltage Event (sag/swell) monitor & logger

Event Log.  User programmable.

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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Meter Type Commercial Meters Notes Price Price
Greater than 1,500 

meters in 3 years to a 
single utility

Less than 1,500 
meters in 3 years to a 

single utility

Honeywell DT-49 1S CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-49 2S CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-49 3S CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-49 4S CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-49 9S (8S, 10S) CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-49 12S (13S) CL200 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-49 16S (14S, 15S) CL200 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-49 35S (5S, 45S), CL20 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-49 36S (6S, 46S) CL20 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-110 1S CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-110 2S CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-110 3S CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-110 4S CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 
Honeywell DT-110 9S (8S, 10S) CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-110 12S (13S) CL200 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-110 16S (14S, 15S) CL200 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-110 35S (5S, 45S), CL20 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

Honeywell DT-110 36S (6S, 46S) CL20 120-480V 
Meter Polyphase forms supported 

(legacy Form is in parenthesis)
 Call For Pricing  $                          653.78 

ALPHA suffixes
(where applicable)

Options Notes Price

Measurement Canada Sealing and 
Canada Support (required in Canada)

 $                                 31.68 

2 KYZ Relays  $                              141.24 
4 KYZ Relays  $                              204.60 

Class 320 Amp (for self-contained 
meters)

 $                                 21.12 

C Transformer Loss Compensation 
This functionality is supported only 

locally in the meter. 
 $                              503.13 

N Instrument Profiling 
This functionality is supported only 

locally in the meter. 
 $                              110.00 

R Reactive  $                                 66.00 
A Advanced (4-Quadrant) Metering  $                                 66.00 

RA
Reactive + Advanced (4-Quadrant) 

Metering
 $                                 66.00 

Power Quality Monitoring 
This functionality is supported only 

locally in the meter. 
 $                                 35.64 

Underwriters Laboratory (UL) Listing 
and sticker

 $                                 15.84 

A3 ALPHA Options

PRE MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR NEW METERS FROM THE FACTORY

Commercial Electric Meters

Commercial & Industrial Meters: Honeywell

Honeywell DT-49

Honeywell DT-110

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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A3 ALPHA Notes and Options: 

Meter Type Commercial Meters Notes Price Price

Greater than 1,500 
meters in 3 years to a 

single utility

Less than 1,500 
meters in 3 years to a 

single utility
Aclara kV2c DT-109 1S CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 2S CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 3S CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 4S CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 9S (8S, 10S) CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          599.93 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 12S (13S) CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 16S (14S, 15S) CL200 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          599.93 

Aclara kV2c DT-109 16S (14S, 15S) CL100 120-480V RD  Call For Pricing  $                      1,070.00 

Aclara kV2c DT-109 35S (5S, 45S), CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 
Aclara kV2c DT-109 36S (6S, 46S) CL20 120-480V  Call For Pricing  $                          617.75 

ALPHA suffixes
(where applicable)

Price

"B" switch  $                              179.80 
"E" switch  Standard 
"I" switch  $                                 53.06 

"J" switch  $                                 11.00 

"K" switch  $                                 96.90 
"L" switch  $                              485.09 
"M" switch  $                              155.04 
"Q" switch  $                                 14.83 
"R" switch  Standard 
"T" switch  Standard 
"V" switch  $                                 14.83 

"W" switch  $                              311.84 

"X" switch  $                                 83.98 
"Z" switch  $                              290.71 

 $                                 29.61 
 $                              207.65 
 $                              479.72 
 $                                 54.03 
 Per Quote Request 
 $                                 12.92 

"B" switch  $                              226.11 
"E" switch  $                                 90.44 
"I" switch  $                              103.36 
"K" switch  $                              254.33 
"L" switch  $                              816.54 
"M" switch  $                              226.11 

POST MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR CURRENTLY DEPLOYED METERS
Underwriters Laboratory (UL) Listing

Battery

Voltage Event (sag/swell) monitor & logger
Waveform capture (for harmonic analysis) - (70 sample sets—6 measures 

per set—V & I per phase)
Expanded Recording (20-channel) 192k

Totalization

Aclara kV2c DT-109

4. Minimum Order Quantity: 8 Meters.

Commercial & Industrial Meters: Aclara

PRE MANUFACTURE OPTIONS - AVAILABLE FOR NEW METERS FROM THE FACTORY

Options

Aclara kV2c Options DT-109

1. All A3 meters include Demand, TOU, 128K memory, and Load Profile (A3TL). A3RAL, A3QAL, A3KAL all the same price after 
additions.
2. Pallet size is 96 meters.
3. Standard Warranty is twelve (12) months from the date of installation or eighteen (18) months from the date of shipment, 
whichever occurs first.

By Quadrant Measurements
Event Log

Instrument Transformer Correction
Adds Reactive measures

Transformer Loss Compensation
Expanded Measures—per element measurements

By Quadrant Measurements
Event Log

Instrument Transformer Correction

Demand Limiting Period “DLP” to Expand Remote Disconnect Functionality

Adds Reactive measures
Transformer Loss Compensation

Expanded Measures—per element measurements
Power Quality Measures

Basic Recording (Eight-Channel Load Profile)
Time-of-Use

Simple I/O (2 form C, 1 form A, RTP input) 3 KYZ Relays
Complex I/O (2 C, 6 A, RTP, 4 A inputs) 8 KYZ Relays

Class 320 Amp (for self-contained meters)
MC Approval and Sealing

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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"Q" switch  $                              174.42 
"R" switch  $                              193.80 
"T" switch  $                              109.82 
"V" switch  $                              193.80 

"W" switch  $                              426.37 

"X" switch  $                              310.09 
"Z" switch  $                              646.02 

 $                              213.19 
 $                              839.82 
 $                                 60.73 
 $                              129.20 

Aclara kV2C Notes and Options

Description Standard Warranty Annual Price
Sensus Meters iConA Gen 4, Stratus, Stratus IQ 1-Year  1% of Sales Price 

Honeywell Meters  A3 ALPHA 1-Year  1% of Sales Price 
Aclara Meters Aclara I-210+c, Aclara kV2c 1-Year  1.25% of Sales Price 

Warranty Notes

Module Price
Device Type 49  $                              196.56 

Part Number Price

539 63 537 04407
 See WM0925A 
SmartPoint 
Transceivers 

539 63 537 04403
 See WM0925A 
SmartPoint 
Transceivers 

5D25334G01 
(Honeywell Part #)

 $                              931.84 

103X143012
(GE Part #)

 $                              892.66 

700 64 537 00000  $                              305.14 

700 64 537 00001  $                              116.06 

7002822300003  $                                    8.95 

7002800300004  $                                    8.18 

 See WM0925B SaaS & 
SA Bundles 

STRATUS IQ OUTER COVER - WITH OPTICAL PORT (CVR OUTER W/METAL OPTP 
PORT PLT STRATUSIQ)

STRATUS IQ OUTER COVER - W/O OPTICAL PORT (CVR OUTER L/METAL PLT 
STRATUSIQ)

Conservative Voltage Reduction (CVR) / Voltage Insight

USB FlexNet Microtransceiver

Bluetooth Microtransceiver

UNICOM™ III Probe
(optical probe)

SC7 SMART COUPLER for PC USB port
(GE optical probe)

FlexNet Mag Loop Full Assembly: circuit board, plastic housing, strap, USB 
cable.

FlexnNet Mag Loop Upgrade Kit: plastic covers, screws, strap, USB cable.

Extended warranties are an optional service. Products have a standard warranty with the initial purchase. Extended warranties, if 
purchased, will go into effect following the expiration date of the standard warranty. Standard warranty plus any extended warranties 
purchased may not exceed five (5) years from date of shipment. Any repairs after five (5) years from date of shipment will be invoiced 

at current repair rates.

FlexNet Smartpoint Modules and Other Items
Description

Description
Module for A3 ALPHA all forms (FLXA3D) NextGen radio

3. Minimum Order Quantity: 8 Meters

Electric Meter Warranty Information

Totalization
SIO Simple I/O Kit Gen 5 kV Meter Retrofit Kit

MIO Multi IO Kit Gen 5 kV Meter Retrofit Kit
Cover kV2c D-Ring Reset

Soft-Switch Holder

1.  Pallet size is 96 meters.

Power Quality Measures
Basic Recording (Eight-Channel Load Profile)

Time-of-Use
Voltage Event (sag/swell) monitor & logger

Expanded Recording (20-channel) 192k

2. Standard Warranty is twelve (12) months from the date of installation or eighteen (18) months from the date of shipment, 
whichever occurs first.

Waveform capture (for harmonic analysis) - (70 sample sets—6 measures 
per set—V & I per phase)

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
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MODEL DIMENSIONS
GRAY/SO 
CAL GRAY

PURPLE BLUE BLACK

Rectangle

B3 Both Sizes
8.75"X14.5"X1.125" & 
9”X14.5”X1.125"

 $         47.50  $    47.83  $      46.67  $      41.50 

B411 5.375"X11.0"X1.5"  $         49.67  $    50.00  $      48.83  $      43.67 
B420 Brooks 12.75"X20.75"X2.0"  $       109.83  $ 110.17  $   109.00  $   103.83 
B421 Brooks 12.75"X20.75"X2.0"  $         97.00  $    97.33  $      96.17  $      91.00 
B430 Brooks 12.75"X20.75"X3.5"  $       128.50  $ 128.83  $   127.67  $   122.50 
B9X Light Duty 9.875"X15.25"X1.625"  $         32.00  $    32.33  $      31.17  $      26.00 
B9B 9.875"X15.25"X1.625"  $         57.17  $    57.50  $      56.33  $      51.17 
B9C 9.875"X15.25"X1.625"  $         57.17  $    57.50  $      56.33  $      51.17 

B9C Spring Lock 9.875"X15.25"X1.625", Spring Lok  $         64.00  $    64.33  $      63.17  $      58.00 

B9O 10.25"X15.25"X1.625"  $         57.17  $    57.50  $      56.33  $      51.17 
B9X 10.125"X15.5"X1.625"  $         57.17  $    57.50  $      56.33  $      51.17 
B12 11.125"X18"X1.75"  $         75.83  $    76.17  $      75.00  $      69.83 
B12.5 Light Duty 11.5"X18.63"X1.43"  $         71.67  $    72.00  $      70.83  $      65.67 
B13 13 1/4"X19 3/4"  $       108.33  $ 108.67  $   107.50  $   102.33 
B16 10.5"X20.625"2.0"  $         83.17  $    83.50  $      82.33  $      77.17 

B18 - no rebar with lock (Light Duty) 18.5"x20.5"x.5"  $       107.50  $ 107.83  $   106.67  $   101.50 

B23 17.0"X18.0"X2.0"  $       116.00  $ 116.33  $   115.17  $   110.00 
B24 19.625"X18.125"X2.0"  $       116.00  $ 116.33  $   115.17  $   110.00 
B30 13.75"X23.125"X2.0"  $       120.50  $ 120.83  $   119.67  $   114.50 
B33 10.75"X19.5"X2.0"  $         75.83  $    76.17  $      75.00  $      69.83 
B36 17.5"X30.5"2.0"  $       192.67  $ 193.00  $   191.83  $   186.67 
B65 15.0"X26.5"X1.75"  $       167.33  $ 167.67  $   166.50  $   161.33 
Lundberg 13.25"X19.625"X2.5"  $       124.50  $ 124.83  $   123.67  $   118.50 
MAG1 9."X15.5"X1.5"  $         57.83  $    58.17  $      57.00  $      51.83 
MAG2 13.875"X21.875"X1.5"  $       113.50  $ 113.83  $   112.67  $   107.50 
MAG3 15.25"X25.875"X1.75"  $       158.33  $ 158.67  $   157.50  $   152.33 
MAG4 19.75"X30.125"X1.5"  $       196.00  $ 196.33  $   195.17  $   190.00 
MBDUAL 14.5"X16.375"X1.5"  $       100.83  $ 101.17  $   100.00  $      94.83 
TUC1 9.0"X14.125"X1.0"  $         47.00  $    47.33  $      46.17  $      41.00 
FOGTITE 1D 13.94"X20.24"X1.69"  $         85.67  $    86.00  $      84.83  $      79.67 
FOGTITE 1 14.25"X20.25"X2.50"  $       144.83  $ 145.17  $   144.00  $   138.83 

Round and Oval
G5 11.0"OD, 9.5"ID, .75"  $         44.33  $    44.67  $      43.50  $      38.33 
FCS Insert Lid Kit 5.25" OD, 1.25"  $         30.83  $    31.17  $      30.00  $      24.83 

Nicor Meter Boxes and Lids
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6X9 6.25"X9.75"X.375"  $         37.33  $    37.67  $      36.50  $      31.33 
6X13 6.375"X13.875"X.375"  $         39.00  $    39.33  $      38.17  $      33.00 
7.25 7.375"OD, 5.5"ID, 2.0"  $         44.50  $    44.83  $      43.67  $      38.50 
8" Round Lid 8.0"OD, 8.0" ID, .75",  $         45.00  $    45.33  $      44.17  $      39.00 
Vault Steel Kit with 8” Polymer Lid & 
Hardware (stainless steel bolt, 
washers, and nut)	

9.5000" Diameter  $       153.00  $ 153.33  $   152.17  $   147.00 

7X13DG 7.125”X13.625”X1.25”  $         46.50  $    46.83  $      45.67  $      40.50 
7X14 7.125"X13.625"X1.25"  $         46.50  $    46.83  $      45.67  $      40.50 
9X17 without rebar 9.375"X17.5"X.5"  $         49.83  $    50.17  $      49.00  $      43.83 
9X17 with rebar 9.375"X17.5"X.5"  $         52.83  $    53.17  $      52.00  $      46.83 
9X18 without rebar 9.5"X18.625"X.5"  $         55.17  $    55.50  $      54.33  $      49.17 
9X18 with rebar 9.5"X18.625"X.5"  $         58.17  $    58.50  $      57.33  $      52.17 
10 10.0"OD, 9.0"ID, .50"  $         46.33  $    46.67  $      45.50  $      40.33 
10TL 10.0"OD, 9.0"ID, 1.125"  $         45.00  $    45.33  $      44.17  $      39.00 
10YAK 10.0"OD, 8.75"ID, .50"  $         52.50  $    52.83  $      51.67  $      46.50 
10.25CC 10.25"OD, 8.75"ID, .250"  $         37.50  $    37.83  $      36.67  $      31.50 
10.25T 10.25"OD, 9.0"ID, .50"  $         47.83  $    48.17  $      47.00  $      41.83 
10.375A 10.375"OD, 9.0"ID, .50"  $         51.17  $    51.50  $      50.33  $      45.17 
10.375B 10.375"OD, 9.0"ID, .625"  $         48.17  $    48.50  $      47.33  $      42.17 
10X13 10.125"X13.75"X.375"  $         49.00  $    49.33  $      48.17  $      43.00 
10X14DG 10.0"X13.0"X.375"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
10X16 9.75"X16.0"X1.25"  $         56.17  $    56.50  $      55.33  $      50.17 
10X18 without rebar 9.625"X18"X.5"  $         54.17  $    54.50  $      53.33  $      48.17 
10X18 with rebar 9.625"X18"X.5"  $         57.17  $    57.50  $      56.33  $      51.17 
10X18F 10"X18.5"X1"  $         59.33  $    59.67  $      58.50  $      53.33 
10X19 without rebar with lock 9.625"X19.25"X.40"  $         54.00  $    54.33  $      53.17  $      48.00 
10X19 with rebar and lock 9.625"X19.25"X.40"  $         59.67  $    60.00  $      58.83  $      53.67 
11.25CC 11.25"OD, 9.75"ID, .5"  $         51.17  $    51.50  $      50.33  $      45.17 
11.375A 11.375"OD, 9.0"ID, .5"  $         50.17  $    50.50  $      49.33  $      44.17 
11.375B 11.375"OD, 10.0"ID, .5"  $         48.00  $    48.33  $      47.17  $      42.00 
11.375C 11.375"OD, 10.5"ID, .5"  $         47.00  $    47.33  $      46.17  $      41.00 
11.5CR - Smaller Skirt, Spring Lock 
only

11.50"OD 10.125"ID .25"  $         50.50  $    50.83  $      49.67  $      44.50 

11.5CR 11.50"OD, 10.25"ID, .25"  $         50.50  $    50.83  $      49.67  $      44.50 
11.5 11.5X17.5 SAWS  $         85.00  $    85.33  $      84.17  $      79.00 
11.75CCA-CL 11.75"OD, 10.125"ID, .375"  $         49.33  $    49.67  $      48.50  $      43.33 
11.75CCB 11.75"OD, 10.125"ID, .50"  $         49.33  $    49.67  $      48.50  $      43.33 
12.0A 12.0"OD, 10.75"ID, .75"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
12.25A 12.25"OD, 10.75"ID, .75"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
12.25CS - Smaller Skirt, Spring Lock o12.25"OD, 10.75" ID, .5"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
12.25OMSB 12.25"OD, 10.50"ID, .50"  $         60.33  $    60.67  $      59.50  $      54.33 
12.25OX 12.25"OD, 11.125"ID, .687"  $         56.17  $    56.50  $      55.33  $      50.17 
12.25Pippy A 12.25"OD, 10.375"ID, .50"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
12.25Pippy AX 12.25"OD, 10.375"ID, .50"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
12.25X 12.25"OD, 11.125"ID, .687"  $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 
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Meter Boxes and Lids
Nicor Meter Box and Lid Products

12.5C 12.5"OD, 11.5"ID, .50"  $         53.17  $    53.50  $      52.33  $      47.17 
12.5LC 12.5"OD, 11.25" ID .50"  $         53.17  $    53.50  $      52.33  $      47.17 
12.5LCX 12.5"OD, 11.25"ID, .625"  $         53.17  $    53.50  $      52.33  $      47.17 
12.5CS - Smaller Skirt, Spring Lok 
only 12.5"OD, 10.75"ID, .50" 

 $         51.83  $    52.17  $      51.00  $      45.83 

13.0PW C Castings  (M70-C) - Fits all 
Castings Iron and Aluminum

13.0"OD, 11.75"ID, .75"
 $         52.50  $    52.83  $      51.67  $      46.50 

13.0PW A Castings  (M70-A) - 
Extended Skirt - Fits Aluminum 
Should M70-C Not Fit 13.0"OD, 11.75"ID, .75"

 $         52.50  $    52.83  $      51.67  $      46.50 

13.25CM 13.25"OD, 11.625"ID, .50"  $         49.00  $    49.33  $      48.17  $      43.00 

14.5 14.5"OD, 13.125"ID, .5"  $         57.00  $    57.33  $      56.17  $      51.00 

15 15.0"OD, 14.75"ID, .5"  $         61.33  $    61.67  $      60.50  $      55.33 
15.375 15.375"OD, 14.75"ID, .5"  $         64.83  $    65.17  $      64.00  $      58.83 
15.25 15.25"OD, 13.25"ID, .5"  $         73.17  $    73.50  $      72.33  $      67.17 
15.25S 15.25"OD, 13.25"ID, .5"  $         73.17  $    73.50  $      72.33  $      67.17 
15.75D 15.25"OD, 13.25"ID, .56"  $         77.33  $    77.67  $      76.50  $      71.33 
15.5TA 15.5"OD, 13.5"ID, .75"  $         81.67  $    82.00  $      80.83  $      75.67 
15.687T16 15.687"OD, 14.5"ID, .625"  $         82.67  $    83.00  $      81.83  $      76.67 
15.875T16 15.875"OD, 14.5"ID, .5"  $         82.67  $    83.00  $      81.83  $      76.67 
15.875T16P 15.875"OD, 14.5"ID, .75"  $         82.67  $    83.00  $      81.83  $      76.67 
16.25 16.25"OD, 14.5"ID, .50  $         79.50  $    79.83  $      78.67  $      73.50 
17 16.8"OD, 15.26"ID, .1.76  $         83.83  $    84.17  $      83.00  $      77.83 
18 18.0"OD, 16.3125"ID, 1.0"  $       107.17  $ 107.50  $   106.33  $   101.17 
18.625 18.625"OD, 16.625"ID, .375"  $       107.17  $ 107.50  $   106.33  $   101.17 
18.75 18.75"OD, 16.75"ID, .50"  $       107.17  $ 107.50  $   106.33  $   101.17 
19" Round 19.0"OD, 17.25"ID, .50"  $       119.33  $ 119.67  $   118.50  $   113.33 
19.875" Round 19.875"OD, 18"ID, .50"  $       119.33  $ 119.67  $   118.50  $   113.33 
19.875" TE 19.875"OD, 18"ID, .50"  $       137.00  $ 137.33  $   136.17  $   131.00 

19.875CWD 19.875"OD, 18.0"ID, .9375"
 $       119.33  $ 119.67  $   118.50  $   113.33 

21.25" Round 21.25"OD, 19.75"ID, .75"  $       136.00  $ 136.33  $   135.17  $   130.00 
19.5" Ring 19.5 X 12.75  $         71.67  $    72.00  $      70.83  $      65.67 
21.75" Ring 21.75 X 16.375 X .5  $         79.17  $    79.50  $      78.33  $      73.17 
21.75X1" Ring 21.75 X 16.375 X 1  $         87.67  $    88.00  $      86.83  $      81.67 
23.75" Ring 23.75 X 18.375 X .5  $         82.50  $    82.83  $      81.67  $      76.50 
23.75X1" Ring 23.75 X 18.375 X 1  $         91.00  $    91.33  $      90.17  $      85.00 
FROST LID 12.0 OR 12.25 MISC. PARTS  $         12.67  $    13.00  $      11.83  $         6.67 
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WM0925H Electric Metering Assemblies Pricing Catalog
Sensus Distribution Automation (DA) and Supervisory Control and Data Acquisition (SCADA) Equipment

Network Part  Number Description List Price

Distribution Automation Endpoints
FlexNet 539 65 537 00093 RTMx FlexNet 900 MHz 1,781.07$                               
FlexNet 539 65 537 00044 RTMII+ FlexNet 900 MHz 1,696.26$                               
FlexNet 539 65 537 00062 T866 FlexNet 900 MHz, IP67 5,344.28$                               
Cellular 539 65 537 00094 RTMx 4G/LTE, AT&T Radio 2,275.20$                               
Cellular 539 65 537 00050 RTMII+ 4G/LTE, AT&T Radio 1,696.26$                               
Cellular 539 65 537 00095 RTMx 4G/LTE, Verizon Radio 2,275.20$                               
Cellular 539 65 537 00057 RTMII+ 4G/LTE, Verizon Radio 1,696.26$                               
Cellular 539 65 537 00063 T866 4G/LTE, AT&T, IP67 5,615.03$                               
Cellular 539 65 537 00064 T866 4G/LTE, Verizon, IP67 5,615.03$                               

Distribution Automation Integration Kits
RTM II/II+Kit Pricing

Cellular 539 65 555 00065 RTMII/II+ 4G/LTE External Mount Kit IP67 1,240.09$                               
FlexNet 539 65 555 00064 RTMII/II+ FLEXNET 900MHz EXTERNAL MOUNT KIT IP67 1,059.56$                               

RTMx Kit Pricing
Cellular 539 65 555 00110 RTMx 4G/LTE EXTERNAL MOUNT KIT IP67 1,240.09$                               
FlexNet 539 65 555 00113 RTMx FLEXNET 900MHz EXTERNAL MOUNT KIT IP67 1,059.56$                               

Misc Part Pricing
Cellular 539 65 337 00003 KIT ANT RTMII/II+ 4G/LTE 587.28$                                   
FlexNet 539 65 337 00004 RTMII/II+ FlexNet 900 MHz Antenna Kit 455.97$                                   
FlexNet 539 65 555 00030 Directional Panel Antenna Kit, High-Gain, w/ Bulkhead Connector, 25ft N(M)/N(M) C 725.71$                                   
FlexNet 539 65 555 00031 Directional Panel Antenna Kit, High-Gain, w/ Surge Suppressor, 25ft N(M)/N(M) Cab 725.71$                                   

DA Warranty Information & Pricing
Standard Warranty Annual Price

RTMx 1-Year 1.5% of Sales Price
RTMII 1-Year 1.5% of Sales Price
RTMII+ 1-Year 1.5% of Sales Price
T866 1-Year 1% of Sales Price
Navicomm 1-Year 1% of Sales Price

Warranty Notes:

Extended warranties are an optional service. Products have a standard warranty with the initial purchase. Extended warranties, if 
purchased, will go into effect following the expiration date of the standard warranty. Standard warranty plus any extended 
warranties purchased may not exceed five (5) years from date of shipment. Any repairs after five (5) years from date of shipment 
will be invoiced at current repair rates.
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WM0925J Portable Meter Test Equipment Pricing Catalog
Sensus OMNI V2 Verification Meter Small Meter Testers

OMNI+ V2 Verification Water Meter

6' or 20' TRPL Cable 50' TRPL Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,117.38 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,185.12

100' TRPL Cable 5' Itron Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,201.21 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,176.73

25' Itron Cable 5' Nicor Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,181.74 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,170.48

20' Nicor Cable 50' Nicor Cable
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,175.17 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $5,225.73

Register (All Meter Sizes-Requires Cable) Chamber
Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Add-Ons Below) Description List Price
Description List Price V2 Chamber Only (includes accuracy curve & warning tag) $2,384.63

OMNI+ Register Retrofit Kit
Configured Register, Housing, Lid, Bonnet, and Screws

$488.65

Register Only $488.65
Fastener Options

Register Cable Add On Description List Price
6' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $0.00 No Options Requested $0.00
20' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $0.00 All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Steel $80.48
50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $67.74
100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $83.83 Hardware Options
Itron connector with 5' cable $59.35 Description List Price

Itron connector with 25' cable $64.36
Butterfly Valve
No Options Requested for Chamber, Register, and Retrofit Kit

$0.00

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) $53.10
Butterfly Valve & Accessory Kit
includes 25' of 2-1/2" fire hose (qty:2), connection nipples, spanner 
wrench, and hose adapter

$2,043.74

20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) $57.79 Ball Valve $1,770.16

50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) $108.35
Ball Valve & Accessory Kit
includes 25' of 2-1/2" fire hose (qty:2), connection nipples, spanner 
wrench, and hose adapter

$3,813.90

Gate Valve $1,669.96
Gate Valve & Accessory Kit
includes 25' of 2-1/2" fire hose (qty:2), connection nipples, spanner 
wrench, and hose adapter

$3,713.70
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WM0925K Fire Hydrant Meters Pricing Catalog
Sensus OMNI H2 Hydrant Meters

OMNI+ H2 Hydrant Water Meter

6' or 20' TRPL Cable 5' Itron Connector
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,808.32 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,862.92
3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,546.08 3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,600.68

50' TRPL Cable 25' Itron Connector
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,870.64 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,867.53
3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,608.40 3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,605.29

100' TRPL Cable 5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,885.44 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,857.17
3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,623.20 3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,594.93

20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) 50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
Size List Price Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,861.48 3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,908.00
3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,599.24 3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,645.76

18" Nicor AMR cable (male connector) Measuring Chamber Only
Size List Price Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Prices Below)
3" w/ Built-In Strainer $1,888.92 Size List Price
3" w/ Built-In Strainer & Techno Check Valve $2,626.68 3" Chamber Only (Iron) $1,481.98

Reclaim Option OMNI+ Register 
Description List Price Does Not Include Cable (See Cable Add-Ons Below)
Reclaim $29.61 Does Not Include Reclaim (See Reclaim Add-On Below)

Size List Price
Hardware Options Add On Register Only $488.65
Description List Price Retrofit Kit (Register, Housing, Lid, Bonnet, and Screws $488.65
No Options Requested $0.00
Hydrant Support Rod $587.35 Fastener Options (All Cover Bolts 316 Stainless Steel
Hydrant Support Rod & Gate Valve 2" Size
No reducer (Outlet) with Coupling Option

$1,344.34 Size
List Price

Gate Valve 2" Size
No reducer (Outlet) with Coupling Option

$756.99 3" $34.21

Register Cable Add On
Bronze Coupling Option
(L/Screen only)

6' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) $0.00 No Coupling $0.00

20' TR/PL Cable (3-wire)
$0.00

NST National Standard Fire hose
2.5" - 7.5THD $660.30

50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire)
$62.32

CSA Canadian Standards Assoc.
2.5" - 5THD $660.30

100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire)
$77.12

Reclaim
2.5" - 6THD $660.30

Itron connector with 5' cable
$54.60

Detroit, MI
2.5" - 7.5THD $660.30

Itron connector with 25' cable
$59.21

WCT Western Canada U.W.
2.5" - 6THD $660.30
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WM0925K Fire Hydrant Meters Pricing Catalog
Sensus OMNI H2 Hydrant Meters

5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
$48.85

NOLA New Orleans, LA
2.5" - 6THD $660.30

20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
$53.16

Dayton, OH
2.5" - 6THD $660.30

50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
$99.68

BETH Bethlehem, PA
2.5" - 6THD $660.30

18" Nicor AMR cable (male connector)
$80.60

QST Provence of Quebec
2.5" - 7THD $660.30
Peoria, IL
2.5" - 7 - 297 $660.30
New York, NY
2.5" - 8THD $660.30
AMA Alberta Mutual Aid
2.5" - 8THD $660.30
BCT British Columbia
2.5" - 8THD $660.30
SVA Scottsville, VA2.5" - 8THD $660.30
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WM0925M Sensus All Product Parts Catalog
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List

Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

072 803072 0001000140164 Auto Gun Bottom Dust Cap AG4090/6590 AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                    105.05 
073 803073 5390730600004 AutoGun Sensor Assembly AG4090/6590 AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                    225.38 
071 803071 5390711300002 AutoGun Wall Mount Charger AR4090/AG6590 AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                    113.56 
069 803069 5390711400115 Cable for Connection to Charging Stand AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                       91.31 
068 803068 5390705839001 Sensor Nut AR4090/AG6590 AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                       23.85 
104 803104 5390711400192 Serial AutoGun Crossover Cable FL650X AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                       83.83 
062 803062 5390700539007 Snap Ring (Shutter) AR4090/AG6590 AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                       21.53 
074 803074 5390706021014 Wallmount Bracket AR4090/AG6590 AMR Accessories AutoGun  $                       29.28 
093 803093 0001000111070 PRO USB to RS232 Serial Adapter VXU to PC AMR Accessories Cables  $                    171.70 
103 803103 5390711400189 Serial Cable for FL6500 Series HH AMR Accessories Cables  $                    147.25 
101 803101 5390711400190 USB Micro Client Sync Cable Juniper AMR Accessories Cables  $                    258.04 
029 803029 5390709739005 Cap Term Weatherproof Clear AMR Accessories HSPU  $                         3.00 
027 803027 0000882501104 Grommet AMR Accessories HSPU  $                         2.58 
025 803025 5390710939001 Plug Weatherproof Cap (Packing Nut) AMR Accessories HSPU  $                         1.02 
028 803028 5750512156001 Seal Screw AMR Accessories HSPU  $                         2.59 
031 803031 0000130216001 Terminal Screws AMR Accessories HSPU  $                         0.18 
024 803024 5390729700004 Water Proof Connector Assembly, Complete AMR Accessories HSPU  $                       11.33 
056 803056 5381400000006 Crimping Tool AMR Accessories MXU  $                    143.45 

085H 803085H 0001000101268 Gel Cap Splicing Butt Connector AMR Accessories MXU  $                         2.43 
084 803084 5396314400006 M520 Battery, Radio or FlexNet D-CELL AMR Accessories MXU  $                       26.59 
086 803086 5396100639008 Model 520 Gel Cap Cover AMR Accessories MXU  $                         5.17 

085M 803085M 5396355500054 Model 520M Housing Assembly Complete AMR Accessories MXU  $                       53.37 
085G 803085G 5396006255003 Model 520M Insulated Isolation Sleeve AMR Accessories MXU  $                         2.77 
085B 803085B 5396034600004 Model 520M Pit Lid Housing Assembly AMR Accessories MXU  $                       37.64 
085D 803085D 5396105439003 Model 520R/520M Boot AMR Accessories MXU  $                         6.69 
085F 803085F 5396112039002 Model 520R/520M Boot Locking Clip AMR Accessories MXU  $                         3.70 
085E 803085E 5396112039004 Model 520R/520M Pit Locking Nut AMR Accessories MXU  $                         8.17 
085C 803085C 5396115239001 Model 520R/520M TR/PL Adaptor (available in quantities of 10) AMR Accessories MXU  $                         0.88 
054B 803054B 5395424400005 MXU Battery 505C "C" Cell Battery AMR Accessories MXU  $                       50.92 
090 803090 5396135252002 TouchRead Extension Cable (With TR/PL Housing) AMR Accessories MXU  $                       32.65 
077 803077 0001000141028 AC (US) Wall Charger for AR5000/AR5500/FL6500 AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    218.73 

0001000149072 Archer3 Dock Insert AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                       62.75 
5396311300002 Car Charger for Command Link AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    189.61 

078 803078 0001000110020 Cigarette Lighter Charger for AR5000/AR5500/FL6500 AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                       97.64 
094 803094 5396311300001 CommandLink Wall Charger AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    171.92 

0006180443056 FL6500 Adjustable Shoulder Strap AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                       95.57 
5390714400012 FL6500 Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery Pack AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    451.92 
5390711900002 FL6500 Replacement Hand Strap AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                       94.09 

099 803099 5390733755003 GPS Receiver (AR5501/FL6500 FlexNet Programming HHD) AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                1,304.19 
102 803102 5390711400191 International Plug Kit for FL6500 Series HH AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    147.25 
095 803095 5395434600001 Roof Mount Antenna VXUII+/VGB AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                1,171.50 
100 803100 5390736300001 Stylus with Tether (3 Stylus & 3 Tethers) FL650X AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    114.21 
032 803032 5750509739702 ECR Dust Cover AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         2.10 
035 803035 0000882501040 ECR/WP O-Ring AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         0.17 
036 803036 5750509739703 ECR/WP Terminal Cover AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         0.52 
037 803037 0000882501105 Grommet AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         0.72 
041 803041 5390733239001 Mounting Plate Assembly for Touch Read Adapter AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       22.46 
038 803038 5750510939001 Packing Nut (Ill 35, 36, 37) AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         0.78 
034 803034 0000130216001 Terminal Screws AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         0.18 

039A 803039A 5390720600811 TouchPad - Black AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       37.13 
039C 803039C 5390720600844 TouchPad - Purple AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       37.13 
039B 803039B 5390720600843 TouchPad - Tan AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       37.13 
040 803040 0000130216001 TouchPad Terminal Screws AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         0.18 
045 803045 5390730600001 TR/PL Housing Assembly AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       27.89 

045A 803045A 5390730600003 TR/PL Housing Assembly - Purple Reclaim Register AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       27.89 
047 803047 5390712039005 TR/PL Locking Nut AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         6.01 
048 803048 5390712039006 TR/PL Sensor Locking Plug AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                         8.62 
050 803050 5390735239805 TR/PL Sensor with 20' Wire AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       21.80 
049 803049 5390735239803 TR/PL Sensor with 6' Wire AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       21.80 
046 803046 5390700639012 TR/PL Upper Housing AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       14.56 

046A 803046A 5390700639037 TR/PL Upper Housing - Purple Reclaim Register AMR Accessories TouchRead  $                       14.37 
003 IP003 SM80802239001 1" Strainers iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.43 
001 IP001 SM66502239001 3/4" L Strainers iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.33 
002 IP002 SM66502239001 3/4" S Strainers iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.33 
001 IP001 SM50502239001 5/8" Strainers iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.24 
002 IP002 SM66502239001 5/8* x 3/4" Strainers iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.33 
004 IP004 SM50515239003 Connector Cover iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         2.30 

 SM50500539002 Lid Gray iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.66 
SM50500539003 Lid Purple No Drink iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.34 
SM50500539004 Lid Red Fire Service iPERL Meter Parts iPERL IP-100 Meter Parts  $                         1.34 

 SM50546439009 25' TRPL (3-wire) iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       44.68 
 SM50546439002 25’ TRPL (2-wire) iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       32.40 
 SM50546439003 3 terminal screws iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       27.28 
 SM50546439005 3-wire with 25’ cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       32.40 
 SM50546439004 3-wire with 6’ cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       26.27 
 SM50546439008 6' TRPL (3-wire) iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       39.56 
 SM50546439001 6’ TRPL (2-wire) iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       27.28 
 SM50546439007 Itron connector with 25’ cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       74.33 
 SM50546439006 Itron connector with 5’ cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       47.74 
 SM50546439011 Nicor connector with 20' cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       54.90 
 SM50546439010 Nicor connector with 5' cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       30.35 
 SM50546439012 Nicor connector with 50' cable iPERL Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                    101.94 
 SM50546439009 25' TRPL (3-wire) ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       44.68 
 SM50546439002 25’ TRPL (2-wire) ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       32.40 
 SM50546439003 3 terminal screws ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       27.28 
 SM50546439005 3-wire with 25’ cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       32.40 
 SM50546439004 3-wire with 6’ cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       26.27 
 SM50546439008 6' TRPL (3-wire) ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       39.56 
 SM50546439001 6’ TRPL (2-wire) ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       27.28 
 SM50546439007 Itron connector with 25’ cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       74.33 
 SM50546439006 Itron connector with 5’ cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       47.74 
 SM50546439011 Nicor connector with 20' cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       54.90 
 SM50546439010 Nicor connector with 5' cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                       30.35 
 SM50546439012 Nicor connector with 50' cable ally Meter Parts Stand-Alone Cables  $                    101.94 

028 8005028 0000869003001 Lead Seal accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                         0.39 
029 8005029 5381400000002 Seal Wire 1000 ft. Spool, Not shown accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                    166.24 
024 8005024 5381400000003 Sealing Tool accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                    277.04 
025 8005025 5381400000001 Sealing Tool Die accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                       69.23 
027 8005027 5390610514001 Sealwire 24" Length accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                         0.60 
030 8005030 5380220000015 Socket 1/4" Drive F/Tamper Proof Screw (Used for register removal) accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                       30.39 
022 8005022 5380812639001 Test Rings for Standard Register accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                         3.40 
023 8008023 0006180201005 Thread Protectors (1") accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                         0.39 
023 8006023 0006180201006 Thread Protectors (3/4") accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                         0.29 
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023 8005023 0006180201001 Thread Protectors (5/8") accuSTREAM Meter Parts Accessory Equipment  $                         0.18 
005A 8008005A 5800805839001 1"  1/2 Locking Ring (2 required for complete unit) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         3.76 
019 8008019 5080800931001 1"  Connection Gasket - Leather accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.70 
012 8008012 5800800439001 1"  Cup (Bottom Plate) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       35.70 

001B 8008001B 5810510539001 1"  Electronic Register Lid and Mag Ay accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         4.43 
001E 8008001E 5810510539002 1"  Electronic Register Lid and Mag Ay No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.49 
005B 8008005B 5750516139051 1"  Electronic Register Lock accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.13 
002B 8008002B 0006100408008 1"  Electronic Register Magnet accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.33 
005C 8008005C 0000120913002 1"  Electronic Register Screw (Tamper Resistant) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.06 
001C 8008001C 5810500539001 1"  Electronic Register TR Cover accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.75 
001F 8008001F 5810500539003 1"  Electronic Register TR Cover No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.50 
002A 8008002A 0000520101063 1"  Hinge Pin accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.32 
004 8008004 5800800139001 1"  Maincase accuSTREAM Meter Parts Notes!A1 ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                    100.05 

007B
8008007B

5750841039001
1"  Measuring Chamber, Complete, Tested (Rocksyn™) with Plastic Division 
Plate accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                    115.00 

007A
8008007A

5750841039051
1"  Measuring Chamber, Complete, Tested (Rocksyn™) with Rubber Division 
Plate accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                    115.00 

010 8008010 0000881305043 1"  O-Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         7.07 
006 8008006 5800802239001 1"  Screen accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         4.04 
011 8008011 5800816139001 1"  Seal Lock Bottom Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.39 

008A 8008008A 5800800928001 1"  Seal Outlet Chamber accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.53 
008 8008008 5800812739001 1"  Seal Plate Adapter accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.15 
009 8008009 5800808239001 1"  Spring Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         3.64 

003A 8008003A 5750883731003 1" Register 10G NDK 4W2B No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts 1 ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       47.49 
005A 8006005A 5800605839001 3/4" 1/2 Locking Ring (2 required for complete unit) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.84 
019 8006019 5080600931001 3/4" Connection Gasket - Leather accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.41 
012 8006012 5800600439001 3/4" Cup (Bottom Plate) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       19.81 

001B 8006001B 5810510539001 3/4" Electronic Register Lid and Mag Ay accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         4.43 
001E 8006001E 5810510539002 3/4" Electronic Register Lid and Mag Ay No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.49 
005B 8006005B 5750516139051 3/4" Electronic Register Lock accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.13 
002B 8006002B 0006100408008 3/4" Electronic Register Magnet accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.33 
005C 8006005C 0000120913002 3/4" Electronic Register Screw (Tamper Resistant) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.06 
001C 8006001C 5810500539001 3/4" Electronic Register TR Cover accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.75 
001F 8006001F 5810500539003 3/4" Electronic Register TR Cover No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.50 
002A 8006002A 0000520101063 3/4" Hinge Pin accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.32 
004 8006004 5800600139001 3/4" Maincase accuSTREAM Meter Parts 2, 3 ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       67.78 

007B
8006007B

5750641039001
3/4" Measuring Chamber, Complete, Tested (Rocksyn™) with Plastic Division 
Plate accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       78.68 

007A
8006007A

5750641039051
3/4" Measuring Chamber, Complete, Tested (Rocksyn™) with Rubber Division 
Plate accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       78.68 

010 8006010 0000881305042 3/4" O-Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         4.39 
006 8006006 5800602239001 3/4" Screen accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         3.07 
011 8006011 5800616139001 3/4" Seal Lock Bottom Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.08 

008A 8006008A 5800600928001 3/4" Seal Outlet Chamber accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.34 
008 8006008 5800612739001 3/4" Seal Plate Adapter accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.15 
009 8006009 5800608239001 3/4" Spring Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         3.43 

005A 8005005A 5800505839001 5/8" - 1/2 Locking Ring (2 required for complete unit) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.31 
019 8005019 5080500931001 5/8" Connection Gasket - Leather accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.24 
012 8005012 5800500439001 5/8" Cup (Bottom Plate) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       11.31 

001B 8005001B 5810510539001 5/8" Electronic Register Lid and Mag Ay accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         4.43 
001E 8005001E 5810510539002 5/8" Electronic Register Lid and Mag Ay No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.49 
005B 8005005B 5750516139051 5/8" Electronic Register Lock accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.13 
002B 8005002B 0006100408008 5/8" Electronic Register Magnet accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.33 
005C 8005005C 0000120913002 5/8" Electronic Register Screw (Tamper Resistant) accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.06 
001C 8005001C 5810500539001 5/8" Electronic Register TR Cover accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.75 
001F 8005001F 5810500539003 5/8" Electronic Register TR Cover No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.50 
002A 8005002A 0000520101063 5/8" Hinge Pin accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.32 
004 8005004 5800500139002 5/8" Maincase accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       65.80 

007B
8005007B

5750541039001
5/8" Measuring Chamber, Complete, Tested (Rocksyn™) with Plastic Division 
Plate accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       43.31 

007A
8005007A

5750541039051
5/8" Measuring Chamber, Complete, Tested (Rocksyn™) with Rubber Division 
Plate accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                       43.31 

010 8005010 0000881305041 5/8" O-Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.00 
006 8005006 5800502239001 5/8" Screen accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         2.20 

008A 8005008A 5800500928002 5/8" Seal (only on 5/8" and 5/8"x3/4") accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         0.30 
011 8005011 5800516139001 5/8" Seal Lock Bottom Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.01 
008 8005008 5800512739001 5/8" Seal Plate Adapter accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.12 
009 8005009 5800508239001 5/8" Spring Ring accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         1.10 

003B 8005003B 5810500639002 Electronic Register Bonnet accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         6.69 
003C 8005003C 5810500639003 Electronic Register Bonnet No Drink accuSTREAM Meter Parts ACS-100 accuSTREAM Meter Parts  $                         9.54 
034 7505034 0000869003001 Lead Seal SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                         0.39 
035 7505035 5381400000002 Seal Wire 1000 ft Spool, not shown SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                    166.24 
033 7505033 5390610514001 Seal Wire 24" Length SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                         0.60 
030 7505030 5381400000003 Sealing Tool SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                    277.04 
031 7505031 5381400000001 Sealing Tool Die SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                       69.23 
027 7505027 5380220000015 Socket 1/4" Drive F/Tamper Proof Screw (Used for register removal) SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                       30.39 
026 7505026 5380220000014 Spanner Wrench SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                       40.16 
036 7505036 5380220000009 SRII  Bonnet Wrench SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                       12.41 
028 7505028 5380812639001 Test Ring for Standard Register SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                         3.40 
029 7508029 0006180103009 Thread Protectors - 1" SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                         0.18 
029 7506029 0006180103008 Thread Protectors - 3/4" SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                         0.18 
029 7505029 0006180103007 Thread Protectors - 5/8" SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter - Accessory Equipment  $                         0.18 

003D 7508003D 5750506439003 1" Bayonet Ring SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         7.99 
003F 7508003F 5750506439004 1" Bayonet Ring Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.82 
023C 7508023C 5750800407001 1" Bottom Plate - Bronze SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       56.22 
023A 7508023A 5750800406001 1" Bottom Plate - Cast Iron SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       18.02 
021 7508021 5750800928001 1" Bottom Plate Gasket SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.49 
022 7508022 5750800839001 1" Bottom Plate Liner SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.94 
018 7508018 5750502428001 1" Control Roller SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.67 

017B 7508017B 5750801539001 1" Division Plate-plastic SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.78 
017A 7508017A 5750821528001 1" Division Plate-rubber SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.78 
003E 7508003E 5810500639002 1" Electronic Register Bonnet SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         6.69 
003G 7508003G 5810500639003 1" Electronic Register Bonnet Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         9.54 
001D 7508001D 5810510539001 1" Electronic Register Lid and Magnet Assembly SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.43 
004B 7508004B 5750516139051 1" Electronic Register Lock SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.13 
002C 7508002C 0006100408008 1" Electronic Register Magnet SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.33 
001E 7508001E 5810500539001 1" Electronic Register TR Cover SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.75 
001H 7508001H 5810500539003 1" Electronic Register TR Cover Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.50 
002A 7508002A 0000520404030 1" Hinge Pin - Bronze Lid SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         0.32 
002B 7508002B 0000520101063 1" Hinge Pin - Plastic Lid SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         0.32 
008 7508008 6750800107001 1" Maincase SRII Meter Parts Notes!A1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                    247.70 

024A 7508024A 5750612024006 1" Maincase Cap Screw - Stainless SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.39 
024B 7508024B 5750612024007 1" Maincase Cap Screw - Stainless, Drilled SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.78 
020 7508020 5750800928002 1" Measuring Chamber Outlet Seal SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.49 
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014
7508014

5750841039001 1" Measuring Chamber, Complete Tested (Rocksyn) w/ plastic division plate
SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                    115.00 

014A
7508014A

5750841039051 1" Measuring Chamber, Complete Tested (Rocksyn) w/ rubber division plate
SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                    115.00 

003A 7508003A 5750500604001 1" Register Bonnet - Bronze (SRII) SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       18.98 
003B 7508003B 5750500639003 1" Register Bonnet - Plastic Screw SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       11.09 
001A 7508001A 5750500504801 1" Register Lid - Bronze for Direct Read SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         8.23 
001B 7508001B 5750500539701 1" Register Lid - Plastic for Direct Read SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.86 
007 7508007 5750506439001 1" Register Retaining Ring SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.04 
013 7508013 5750802258001 1" Strainer SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.96 

004A 7508004A 0000120913002 1" Tamper Resistant Screw SRII Meter Parts 2, 3 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.06 
003D 7506003D 5750506439003 3/4"  Bayonet Ring SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         7.99 
023C 7506023C 5750600407001 3/4"  Bottom Plate - Bronze SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       34.34 
023A 7506023A 5750600406001 3/4"  Bottom Plate - Cast Iron SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       12.41 
021 7506021 5750600928002 3/4"  Bottom Plate Gasket SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.67 
022 7506022 5750600839001 3/4"  Bottom Plate Liner SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.07 
018 7506018 5750502428001 3/4"  Control Roller SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.67 

017B 7506017B 5750601539001 3/4"  Division Plate-plastic SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.41 
017A 7506017A 5750621528001 3/4"  Division Plate-rubber SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.41 
001D 7506001D 5810510539001 3/4"  Electronic Register Lid and Magnet Assembly SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.43 
004B 7506004B 5750516139051 3/4"  Electronic Register Lock SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.13 
002C 7506002C 0006100408008 3/4"  Electronic Register Magnet SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.33 
001E 7506001E 5810500539001 3/4"  Electronic Register TR Cover SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.75 
002A 7506002A 0000520404030 3/4"  Hinge Pin - Bronze Lid SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         0.32 
002B 7506002B 0000520101063 3/4"  Hinge Pin - Plastic Lid SRII Meter Parts Notes!A1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         0.32 
008 7506008 6750600107001 3/4"  Maincase SRII Meter Parts Notes!A1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                    171.98 

024A 7506024A 5750612024006 3/4"  Maincase Cap Screw - Stainless SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.39 
024B 7506024B 5750612024007 3/4"  Maincase Cap Screw - Stainless, Drilled SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.78 
020 7506020 5750600928001 3/4"  Measuring Chamber Outlet Seal SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 

014
7506014

5750641039001
3/4"  Measuring Chamber, Complete Tested (Rocksyn) w/ plastic division 
plate SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       78.68 

014A
7506014A

5750641039051
3/4"  Measuring Chamber, Complete Tested (Rocksyn) w/ rubber division 
plate SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       78.68 

003A 7506003A 5750500604001 3/4"  Register Bonnet - Bronze (SRII) SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       18.98 
003B 7506003B 5750500639003 3/4"  Register Bonnet - Plastic Screw SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       11.09 
007 7506007 5750506439001 3/4"  Register Retaining Ring SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.04 
013 7506013 5750602258001 3/4"  Strainer SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         3.07 

004A 7506004A 0000120913002 3/4"  Tamper Resistant Screw SRII Meter Parts 2, 3 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.06 
003F 7505003F 5750506439004 3/4" Bayonet Ring Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.82 
003E 7505003E 5810500639002 3/4" Electronic Register Bonnet SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         6.69 
003G 7505003G 5810500639003 3/4" Electronic Register Bonnet Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         9.54 
001H 7506001H 5810500539003 3/4" Electronic Register TR Cover Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.50 
008 7506008B 6756500107001 3/4S (7.5"LL) Maincase SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                    153.63 

003D 7505003D 5750506439003 5/8" Bayonet Ring SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         7.99 
003F 7505003F 5750506439004 5/8" Bayonet Ring Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.82 
023C 7505023C 5750500407001 5/8" Bottom Plate - Bronze SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       22.82 
023A 7505023A 5750500406001 5/8" Bottom Plate - Cast Iron SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         9.78 
023B 7505023B 5750500439001 5/8" Bottom Plate - Plastic SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         9.78 
021 7505021 5750500928001 5/8" Bottom Plate Gasket SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.28 
022 7505022 5750500839001 5/8" Bottom Plate Liner SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.28 
018 7505018 5750502428001 5/8" Control Roller SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.67 

017B 7505017B 5750501539002 5/8" Division Plate-plastic SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 
017A 7505017A 5750521528001 5/8" Division Plate-rubber SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 
004B 7505004B 5750516139051 5/8" Electronic Register Lock SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.13 
002C 7505002C 0006100408008 5/8" Electronic Register Magnet SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.33 
001E 7505001E 5810500539001 5/8" Electronic Register TR Cover SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.75 
001H 7505001H 5810500539003 5/8" Electronic Register TR Cover Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.50 
002A 7505002A 0000520404030 5/8" Hinge Pin - Bronze Lid 1 SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         0.32 
002B 7505002B 0000520101063 5/8" Hinge Pin - Plastic Lid 1 SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         0.32 
008 7505008 6750500107001 5/8" Maincase SRII Meter Parts Notes!A1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       88.89 

024A 7505024A 5750512024005 5/8" Maincase Cap Screw - Stainless SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.80 
024B 7505024B 5750512024006 5/8" Maincase Cap Screw - Stainless, Drilled SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 
020 7505020 5750500928003 5/8" Measuring Chamber Outlet Seal SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.28 

014
7505014

5750541039001
5/8" Measuring Chamber, Complete Tested (Rocksyn) w/ plastic division 
plate SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       43.31 

014A
7505014A

5750541039051
5/8" Measuring Chamber, Complete Tested (Rocksyn) w/ rubber division 
plate SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       43.31 

003A 7505003A 5750500604001 5/8" Register Bonnet - Bronze (SRII) SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       18.98 
003B 7505003B 5750500639003 5/8" Register Bonnet - Plastic Screw 1 SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       11.09 
007 7505007 5750506439001 5/8" Register Retaining Ring SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.04 
013 7505013 5750502258001 5/8" Strainer SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.20 

004A 7505004A 0000120913002 5/8" Tamper Resistant Screw (Tamper Resistant) SRII Meter Parts 2, 3 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.06 
008B 7505008B 6755600107001 5/8-3/4" Maincase SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                       85.76 
003E 7505003E 5810500639002 Electronic Register Bonnet SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         6.69 
003G 7505003G 5810500639003 Electronic Register Bonnet Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         9.54 
001C 7508001C 5810500539002 Electronic Register Lid - Plastic (1") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.32 
001C 7506001C 5810500539002 Electronic Register Lid - Plastic (3/4") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.32 
001C 7505001C 5810500539002 Electronic Register Lid - Plastic (5/8") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         1.32 
001G 7508001G 5810510539002 Electronic Register Lid and Magnet Assembly (1") Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.49 
001G 7506001G 5810510539002 Electronic Register Lid and Magnet Assembly (3/4") Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.49 
001D 7505001D 5810510539001 Electronic Register Lid and Magnet Assembly (5/8") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.43 
001G 7505001G 5810510539002 Electronic Register Lid and Magnet Assembly (5/8") Purple No Drink SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.49 
001A 7506001A 5750500504801 Register Lid - Bronze (3/4") for Direct Read SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         8.23 
001A 7505001A 5750500504801 Register Lid - Bronze (5/8") for Direct Read SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         8.23 
001B 7506001B 5750500539701 Register Lid - Plastic (3/4") for Direct Read SRII Meter Parts 1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.86 
001B 7505001B 5750500539701 Register Lid - Plastic (5/8") for Direct Read SRII Meter Parts Notes!A1 PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         4.86 
001F 7508001F 5750500539702 Register Lid - Plastic Purple No Drink for Direct Read (1") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 
001F 7506001F 5750500539702 Register Lid - Plastic Purple No Drink for Direct Read (3/4") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 
001F 7505001F 5750500539702 Register Lid - Plastic Purple No Drink for Direct Read (5/8") SRII Meter Parts PD-303 R6 SRII Meter Parts - 5/8" - 1"  $                         2.10 
032 C1032 0000420101031 1 ½"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
003 C1003 5191000639051 1 ½" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C1003A 5191000639054 1 ½" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C1004 0000120913002 1 ½" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C1001 5731220539051 1 ½" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A C1001A 5731220539052 1 ½" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025 C1025 5191000106055 1 ½" C2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    572.83 
016 C1016 5731223900051 1 ½" C2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    750.96 

011A C1011A 5731200206051 1 ½" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
011D C1011D 5731220206051 1 ½" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
009B C1009B 0000121001105 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A C1009A 0000121001103 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B C1010B 0000420101058 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A C1010A 0000420101034 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 C1012 0000881306145 1 ½" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.05 
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033 C1033 0000481520001 1 ½" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 C1015 5191000928051 1 ½" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.40 
008 C1008 5191011639051 1 ½" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C1002 0000520404040 1 ½" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C1007 5191006439051 1 ½" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C1006 0000120303025 1 ½" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C1018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
C1018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018D
C1018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018C
C1018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
C1018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
C1018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 C1014 0000120301200 1 ½" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 C1013 5191021000052 1 ½" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    134.59 
017 C1017 5191021000051 1 ½" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       78.80 

005A C1005A 0000881306238 1 ½" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C1011B 0000120304026 1 ½" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C1011C 5191012320051 1 ½" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 

018H
C1018H

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018L
C1018L

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018K
C1018K

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT 
Cable/Pulse OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018J
C1018J

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018M
C1018M

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018G
C1018G

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

021A C1021A 5171005305051 1 ½" SS Meter Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    144.87 
021 C1021 5171005306051 1 ½" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    144.79 

019B C1019B 0000120106451 1 ½" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.08 
019A C1019A 0000120106470 1 ½" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 C1022 5171000936051 1 ½" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.20 

020B C1020B 0000420101057 1 ½" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A C1020A 0000420101031 1 ½" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
023 C1023 5171002221051 1 ½" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       71.68 
034 C1034 5191807739051 1 ½" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 
024 C1024 0000620102020 1 ½" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       30.58 
029 C1029 5191005205051 1 ½" Test Port Adapter OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       41.77 
030 C1030 0000120106023 1 ½" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A C1030A 0000120106450 1 ½" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028 C1028 5191005305051 1 ½" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.22 
031 C1031 0000881305035 1 ½" Test Port O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.16 

025B C1025B 5191000105053 1 1/2" C2 SS Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    482.00 
025A C1025A 5191000105054 1 1/2" C2 SS Maincase Turbo LL w/Drain Ports - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    482.00 
026 C1026 0000620102025 1 1/2" Drain Plug OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.58 

 5731200206052 1.5" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    282.49 
032 C10032 0000420101031 10"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
016 C10016 5732023900051 10" C2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,540.65 

 5731900206052 10" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    597.14 
013 C10013 5732021039051 10" Measuring Insert w/Balance Plates & Rotor Ay OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    874.07 
003 C10003 5191000639051 10" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C10003A 5191000639054 10" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C10004 0000120913002 10" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C10001 5731220539051 10" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A C10001A 5731220539052 10" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025 C10025 5192000106051 10" C2 Maincase - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                4,940.48 

011A C10011A 5731900206051 10" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.94 
011D C10011D 5731920206051 10" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts Notes!A1 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.95 
009B C10009B 0000121001123 10" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       25.56 
009A C10009A 0000121001102 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       19.75 
010B C10010B 0000420101063 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
010A C10010A 0000420101062 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.60 
012 C10012 0000881306239 10" Chamber Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.47 
033 C10033 0000481520003 10" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.69 
008 C10008 5191011639051 10" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C10002 0000520404040 10" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C10007 5191006439051 10" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C10006 0000120303025 10" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C10018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
C10018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018D
C10018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018C
C10018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
C10018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
C10018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

014 C10014 0000120301181 10" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
017 C10017 5191901039052 10" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    874.07 

005A C10005A 0000881306238 10" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C10011B 0000120304026 10" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C10011C 5191012320051 10" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
027 C10027 5172000306007 10" Strainer Body OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                3,974.10 
021 C10021 5172005306010 10" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    368.85 

019B C10019B 0000121001104 10" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A C10019A 0000120110029 10" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 C10022 5172000936006 10" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       14.22 

020B C10020B 0000420101063 10" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A C10020A 0000420101062 10" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.60 
023 C10023 5172002221003 10" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    171.39 
024 C10024 0000620102022 10" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 
030 C10030 0000120106023 10" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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030A C10030A 0000120106450 10" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts Notes!A1 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028 C10028 5191405305051 10" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 
031 C10031 0000881305037 10" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A C10032A 0000420101057 10" Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts Notes!A1 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
029 C10029 5191405205051 10"Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 

025C C2025C 5731200106053 2" C2 Maincase Compund LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025E C2025E 5731200105051 2" C2 SS Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025D C2025D 5731200105052 2" C2 SS Maincase Compound LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025B C2025B 5191200105051 2" C2 SS Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025A C2025A 5191200105052 2" C2 SS Maincase Turbo LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
026 C2026 0000620102024 2" Drain Plug OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.23 

 5731200206052 2" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    282.49 
020A C2020A 0000420101031 2"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 C2032 0000420101031 2"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
003 C2003 5191000639051 2" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C2003A 5191000639054 2" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C2004 0000120913002 2" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C2001 5731220539051 2" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A C2001A 5731220539052 2" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025 C2025 5191200106054 2" C2 Maincase Turbo LL- Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
016 C2016 5731223900051 2" C2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    750.96 

011A C2011A 5731200206051 2" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
011D C2011D 5731220206051 2" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
009B C2009B 0000121001105 2" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A C2009A 0000121001103 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B C2010B 0000420101058 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A C2010A 0000420101034 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 C2012 0000881306145 2" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.05 
033 C2033 0000481520001 2" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 C2015 5191000928051 2" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.40 
008 C2008 5191011639051 2" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C2002 0000520404040 2" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C2007 5191006439051 2" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C2006 0000120303025 2" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C2018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
C2018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018D
C2018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
C2018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
C2018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
C2018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 C2014 0000120301200 2" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 C2013 5191021000052 2" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    134.59 
017 C2017 5191021000051 2" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       78.80 

005A C2005A 0000881306238 2" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C2011B 0000120304026 2" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C2011C 5191012320051 2" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
011E C2011E 5731200205051 2" SS Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 

018H
C2018H

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018L
C2018L

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018K
C2018K

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018J
C2018J

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018M
C2018M

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018G
C2018G

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

021A C2021A 5171205305051 2" SS Meter Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    162.56 
021 C2021 5171205306051 2" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    162.56 

019B C2019B 0000120106451 2" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.08 
019A C2019A 0000120106470 2" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 C2022 5171200936051 2" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.88 

020B C2020B 0000420101057 2" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 C2023 5171202221051 2" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       76.91 
034 C2034 5191807739051 2" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 
024 C2024A 0000620102020 2" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       30.58 
024 C2024 0000620102021 2" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.05 

029A C2029A 5191005205051 2" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       41.77 
029 C2029 5191205205051 2" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.71 
030 C2030 0000120106023 2" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

028A C2028A 5191005305051 2" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.22 
028 C2028 5191205305051 2" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       43.79 

031A C2031A 0000881305035 2" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.16 
031 C2031 0000881305036 2" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.87 

032A C2032A 0000420101057 2" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
030A C2030A 0000120106450 2"Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 

 5731400206052 3" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    338.99 
020A C3020A 0000420101031 3"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 C3032 0000420101031 3"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
003 C3003 5191000639051 3" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C3003A 5191000639054 3" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C3004 0000120913002 3" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C3001 5731220539051 3" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A C3001A 5731220539052 3" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025C C3025C 5731400106051 3" C2 Maincase Compund LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    942.42 
025 C3025 5191400106051 3" C2 MaincaseTurbo LL- Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    942.42 
016 C3016 5731423900052 3" C2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly Balanced OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,178.41 

025E C3025E 5731400105051 3" C2 SS Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,531.47 
025D C3025D 5731400105052 3" C2 SS Maincase Compound LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,290.08 
025B C3025B 5191400105051 3" C2 SS Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,388.01 
025A C3025A 5191400105052 3" C2 SS Maincase Turbo LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    942.42 
011A C3011A 5731400206051 3" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    453.37 
011D C3011D 5731420206051 3" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    440.16 
009B C3009B 0000121001105 3" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A C3009A 0000121001103 3" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B C3010B 0000420101058 3" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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010A C3010A 0000420101034 3" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 C3012 0000881306128 3" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       14.34 
033 C3033 0000481520001 3" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 C3015 5191400928051 3" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.15 
026 C3026 0000620102024 3" Drain Plug OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.23 
008 C3008 5191011639051 3" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C3002 0000520404040 3" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C3007 5191006439051 3" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C3006 0000120303025 3" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C3018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
C3018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018D
C3018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
C3018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018F
C3018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
C3018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 C3014 0000120301200 3" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 C3013 5191421000052 3" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    255.94 
017 C3017 5191421000051 3" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    223.84 

005A C3005A 0000881306238 3" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C3011B 0000120304026 3" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C3011C 5191012320051 3" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
011E C3011E 5731400205051 3" SS Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    453.37 

018H
C3018H

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018L
C3018L

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018K
C3018K

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018J
C3018J

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018M
C3018M

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018G
C3018G

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

021A C3021A 5171405305051 3" SS Meter Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    177.77 
021 C3021 5171405306051 3" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    177.77 

019B C3019B 0000120106451 3" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.08 
019A C3019A 0000120106470 3" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 C3022 5171400936051 3" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.31 

020B C3020B 0000420101057 3" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 C3023 5171402221005 3" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       82.02 
034 C3034 5191807739051 3" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

024A C3024A 0000620102020 3" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       30.58 
024 C3024 0000620102022 3" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 

029A C3029A 5191005205051 3" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       41.77 
029 C3029 5191405205051 3" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 C3030 0000120106023 3" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A C3030A 0000120106450 3" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A C3028A 5191005305051 3" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.22 
028 C3028 5191405305051 3" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 

031A C3031A 0000881305035 3" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.16 
031 C3031 0000881305037 3" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A C3032A 0000420101057 3" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
001A C4001A 5731220539052 4" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

 5731400206052 4" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    338.99 
032 C4032 0000420101031 4"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
003 C4003 5191000639051 4" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C4003A 5191000639054 4" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C4004 0000120913002 4" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C4001 5731220539051 4" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

025C C4025C 5731600106051 4" C2 Maincase Compund LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                2,325.90 
025 C4025 5191600106051 4" C2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                2,325.90 
016 C4016 5731423900052 4" C2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly Balanced OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,178.41 

011A C4011A 5731400206051 4" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    453.37 
011D C4011D 5731420206051 4" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    440.16 
009B C4009B 0000121001105 4" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A C4009A 0000121001103 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B C4010B 0000420101058 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A C4010A 0000420101034 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 C4012 0000881306128 4" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       14.34 
033 C4033 0000481520001 4" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 C4015 5191400928051 4" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.15 
008 C4008 5191011639051 4" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C4002 0000520404040 4" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C4007 5191006439051 4" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C4006 0000120303025 4" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C4018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
C4018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018D
C4018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018C
C4018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
C4018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018A
C4018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

014 C4014 0000120301200 4" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 C4013 5191421000052 4" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    255.94 
017 C4017 5191421000051 4" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    223.84 

005A C4005A 0000881306238 4" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C4011B 0000120304026 4" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C4011C 5191012320051 4" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 C4021 5171605306051 4" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    201.08 

019B C4019B 0000120106450 4" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
019A C4019A 0000120106023 4" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 
022 C4022 5171600936051 4" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.74 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925M Sensus All Product Parts Catalog
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List

Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

020B C4020B 0000420101057 4" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A C4020A 0000420101031 4" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
023 C4023 5171602221008 4" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    102.48 
034 C4034 5191807739051 4" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

024A C4024A 0000620102021 4" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.05 
024 C4024 0000620102022 4" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 

029A C4029A 5191205205051 4" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.71 
029 C4029 5191405205051 4" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 C4030 0000120106023 4" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A C4030A 0000120106450 4" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A C4028A 5191205305051 4" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       43.79 
028 C4028 5191405305051 4" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 

031A C4031A 0000881305036 4" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.87 
031 C4031 0000881305037 4" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A C4032A 0000420101057 4" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A C6020A 0000420101031 6"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 C6032 0000420101031 6"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 

 5731800206052 6" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    565.01 
003 C6003 5191000639051 6" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C6003A 5191000639054 6" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C6004 0000120913002 6" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C6001 5731220539051 6" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A C6001A 5731220539052 6" C2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025C C6025C 5731800106051 6" C2 Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                4,622.31 
025 C6025 5191800106051 6" C2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                4,622.31 
016 C6016 5731823900051 6" C2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,480.13 

011A C6011A 5731800206051 6" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    565.69 
011D C6011D 5731820206051 6" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    565.69 
009B C6009B 0000121001032 6" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       21.94 
009A C6009A 0000121001100 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.77 
010B C6010B 0000420101061 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.50 
010A C6010A 0000420101060 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
012 C6012 0000881306137 6" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.15 
033 C6033 0000481520002 6" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 C6015 5191800928051 6" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.77 
008 C6008 5191011639051 6" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C6002 0000520404040 6" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C6007 5191006439051 6" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C6006 0000120303025 6" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C6018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
C6018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018D
C6018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
C6018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
C6018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
C6018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 C6014 0000120301200 6" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 C6013 5191821000052 6" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    372.66 
017 C6017 5191821000051 6" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    340.92 

005A C6005A 0000881306238 6" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C6011B 0000120304026 6" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C6011C 5191012320051 6" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 C6021 5171805306051 6" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    225.72 

019B C6019B 0000120106024 6" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.60 
019A C6019A 0000120106247 6" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.11 
022 C6022 5171800936051 6" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.59 

020B C6020B 0000420101057 6" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 C6023 5171802221008 6" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    107.69 
034 C6034 5191807739051 6" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

024A C6024A 0000620102021 6" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.05 
024 C6024 0000620102022 6" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 

029A C6029A 5191205205051 6" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.71 
029 C6029 5191405205051 6" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 C6030 0000120106023 6" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A C6030A 0000120106450 6" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A C6028A 5191205305051 6" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       43.79 
028 C6028 5191405305051 6" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 

031A C6031A 0000881305036 6" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.87 
031 C6031 0000881305037 6" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A C6032A 0000420101057 6" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A C8020A 0000420101031 8"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 C8032 0000420101031 8"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 

 5731900206052 8" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    597.14 
013 C8013 5731921039051 8" Measuring Insert w/Balance Plates & Rotor Ay OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    850.11 
003 C8003 5191000639051 8" Bonnet Grey OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A C8003 5191000639054 8" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 C8004 0000120913002 8" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 
001 C8001 5731220539051 8" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A C8001A 5731220539052 8" C2 Bonnet Lid Assembly w/ Magnet NDK OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025 C8025 5191900106051 8" C2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                3,550.30 
016 C8016 5731923900051 8" C2 Rotor and Bearing Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,540.65 

011A C8011A 5731900206051 8" Chamber Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.94 
011D C8011D 5731920206051 8" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.95 
009B C8009B 0000121001123 8" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       25.56 
009A C8009A 0000121001102 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       19.75 
010B C8010B 0000420101063 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
010A C8010A 0000420101062 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.60 
012 C8012 0000881306239 8" Chamber Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.47 
033 C8033 0000481520003 8" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.69 
015 C8015 5191900928051 8" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.77 
008 C8008 5191011639051 8" Fixing Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 C8002 0000520404040 8" Hinge Pin OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 C8007 5191006439051 8" Locking Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 C8006 0000120303025 8" Locking Ring Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
C8018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
C8018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

018D
C8018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
C8018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018F
C8018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
C8018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI C2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 C8014 0000120301180 8" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
017 C8017 5191901039052 8" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    874.07 

005A C8005A 0000881306238 8" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B C8011B 0000120304026 8" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C C8011C 5191012320051 8" Spring OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
027 C8027 5171900306001 8" Strainer Body OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,857.13 
021 C8021 5171905306001 8" Strainer Cover OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    317.99 

019B C8019B 0000120106452 8" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A C8019A 0000120106472 8" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 C8022 5171900936001 8" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.73 

020B C8020B 0000420101057 8" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 C8023 5171902221001 8" Strainer Screen OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    111.87 
024 C8024 0000620102022 8" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 
029 C8029 5191405205051 8" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 C8030 0000120106023 8" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A C8030A 0000120106450 8" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028 C8028 5191405305051 8" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 
031 C8031 0000881305037 8" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A C8032A 0000420101057 8" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
011E C1011E 5731200205051 SS 1 ½" Chamber Cover Assembly OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
032A C1032A 0000420101057 Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 

6180815300002 Test Riser ball valve for 1" Test Port (1" locking Bi Alloy) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    127.20 
6181015300002 Test Riser ball valve for 1.5" Test Port (1.5" locking Bi Alloy) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    247.81 
6181215300003 Test Riser ball valve for 2" Test Port (2" locking Bi Alloy) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    400.98 
5180809100001 Test Riser for 1" Test Port (Pipe Nipple, 1" NPT X 6" LL) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.65 
5181009100014 Test Riser for 1.5" Test Port (Pipe Nipple, 1.5" NPT X 5.25" LL) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       66.91 
0000631001093 Test Riser for 2" Test Port (Pipe Nipple, 2" NPT X 6" LL) OMNI C2 Meter Parts OMNI-404 C2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       78.01 

 5731200206052 1.5" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    282.49 
016 F10016 5732023900051 10'' F2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,540.65 

 5731900206052 10" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    597.14 
003 F10003 5191000639051 10" Bonnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 F10004 0000120913002 10" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.06 
011 F10011 5731900206051 10" Chamber Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    595.94 

011C F10011C 5731920206051 10" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    595.95 
009B F10009B 0000121001123 10" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       25.56 
009A F10009A 0000121001102 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       19.75 
010C F10010C 0000420101063 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
010B F10010B 0000420101062 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.60 
012 F10012 0000881306239 10" Chamber Cover Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       16.47 

010A F10010A 0000481520003 10" Chamber Cover Washer - Black Nylon OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.69 
024 F10024 0000620102023 10" Drain Plug OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       55.58 
040 F10040 5191605205051 10" Drain Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    142.15 
039 F10039 5191605305051 10" Drain Port Cap OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    133.57 
041 F10041 0000881305038 10" Drain Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         6.85 
001 F10001 5191620539051 10" F2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.91 
031 F10031 5192000106051 10" F2 Maincase OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                4,940.48 
025 F10025 5172000306051 10" F2 Strainer Body - Only OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                5,459.38 
008 F10008 5191011639051 10" Fixing Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 F10002 0000520404040 10" Hinge Pin OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 F10007 5191006439051 10" Locking Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 F10006 0000120303025 10" Locking Ring Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
F10018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' ERT / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
F10018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' Nicor / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
F10018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts Notes!A1 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 F10014 0000120301181 10" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 F10013 5732021039051 10" Measuring Insert w/ Balance Plates & Rotor Ay OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    874.07 
017 F10017 5191901039052 10" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    874.07 

005A F10005A 0000881306238 10" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011A F10011A 0000120304026 10" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011B F10011B 5191012320051 10" Spring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 F10021 5172005306052 10" Strainer Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,308.36 

019B F10019B 0000121101045 10" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A F10019A 0000121101021 10" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 F10022 5172000928051 10" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       56.37 

020B F10020B 0000420101063 10" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A F10020A 0000420101085 10" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.61 
030 F10030 0000120218040 10" Strainer Sceen Support Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.45 
023 F10023 5172002221001 10" Strainer Screen OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,025.06 
028 F10028 5172006606051 10" Strainer Screen Support OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    136.82 
029 F10029 0000420101066 10" Strainer Screen Support Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
037 F10037 0000420101031 10" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 F10032 0000620102022 10" Test Plug - Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       57.26 
034 F10034 5191405205051 10" Test Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       70.80 
035 F10035 0000120106023 10" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

035A F10035A 0000120106450 10" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.83 
037A F10037A 0000420101057 10" Test Port and Drain Port Washer 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
033 F10033 5191405305051 10" Test Port Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       58.57 
036 F10036 0000881305037 10" Test Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.02 
026 F10026 5731612021001 10" Vent Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         7.97 
027 F10027 5901605039001 10" Vent Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.34 
003 F1003 5191000639051 1-1/2'' Bonnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 F1004 0000120913002 1-1/2'' Bonnet Seal Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.06 
011 F1011 5731200206051 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    298.01 

009B F1009B 0000121001105 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A F1009A 0000121001103 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010C F1010C 0000420101058 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010B F1010B 0000420101034 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 F1012 0000881306145 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       12.05 

010A F1010A 0000481520001 1-1/2'' Chamber Cover Washer - Black Nylon OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 F1015 5191000928051 1-1/2'' Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.40 
001 F1001 5191620539051 1-1/2'' F2 Bonnet Lid Asy w/Magnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.91 
016 F1016 5731223900051 1-1/2'' F2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    750.96 
008 F1008 5191011639051 1-1/2'' Fixing Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.35 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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002 F1002 0000520404040 1-1/2'' Hinge Pin OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 F1007 5191006439051 1-1/2'' Locking Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 F1006 0000120303025 1-1/2'' Locking Ring Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
F1018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1-1/2'' Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' ERT / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
F1018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1-1/2'' Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' Nicor/Pulse
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
F1018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1-1/2'' Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 F1014 0000120301200 1-1/2'' Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 F1013 5191021000052 1-1/2'' Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    134.59 
017 F1017 5191021000051 1-1/2'' OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       78.80 

005A F1005A 0000881306238 1-1/2'' Register Probe O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011A F1011A 0000120304026 1-1/2'' Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011B F1011B 5191012320051 1-1/2'' Spring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.62 
031 F1031 5191000106055 1-1/2" F2 Maincase OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    572.83 
003 F2003 5191000639051 2'' Bonnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 F2004 0000120913002 2'' Bonnet Seal Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.06 
011 F2011 5731200206051 2'' Chamber Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    298.01 

009B F2009B 0000121001105 2'' Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A F2009A 0000121001103 2'' Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010C F2010C 0000420101058 2'' Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010B F2010B 0000420101034 2'' Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 F2012 0000881306145 2'' Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       12.05 

010A F2010A 0000481520001 2'' Chamber Cover Washer - Black Nylon OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 F2015 5191000928051 2'' Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.40 
001 F2001 5191620539051 2'' F2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.91 
031 F2031 5191200106055 2'' F2 Maincase OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    656.37 
016 F2016 5731223900051 2'' F2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    750.96 
008 F2008 5191011639051 2'' Fixing Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 F2002 0000520404040 2'' Hinge Pin OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 F2007 5191006439051 2'' Locking Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 F2006 0000120303025 2'' Locking Ring Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
F2018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2'' Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' ERT / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
F2018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2'' Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' Nicor/Pulse
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
F2018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2'' Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 F2014 0000120301200 2'' Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 F2013 5191021000052 2'' Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    134.59 
017 F2017 5191021000051 2'' OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       78.80 

005A F2005A 0000881306238 2'' Register Probe O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011A F2011A 0000120304026 2'' Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011B F2011B 5191012320051 2'' Spring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.62 
011C F2011C 5731220206051 2" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    298.01 

 5731200206052 2" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    282.49 
011C F4011C 5731420206051 4" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    440.16 

 5731400206052 4" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    338.99 
003 F4003 5191000639051 4" Bonnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 F4004 0000120913002 4" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.06 
011 F4011 5731400206051 4" Chamber Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    453.37 

009B F4009B 0000121001105 4" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A F4009A 0000121001103 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010C F4010C 0000420101058 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010B F4010B 0000420101034 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 F4012 0000881306128 4" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       14.34 

010A F4010A 0000481520001 4" Chamber Cover Washer - Black Nylon OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 F4015 5191400928051 4" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.15 
024 F4024 0000620102023 4" Drain Plug OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       55.58 
040 F4040 5191605205051 4" Drain Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    142.15 
039 F4039 5191605305051 4" Drain Port Cap OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    133.57 
041 F4041 0000881305038 4" Drain Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         6.85 
001 F4001 5191620539051 4" F2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.91 
031 F4031 5191600106052 4" F2 Maincase OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    778.75 
016 F4016 5731423900052 4" F2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,178.41 
025 F4025 5171600306051 4" F2 Strainer Body - Only OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                2,535.10 
008 F4008 5191011639051 4" Fixing Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 F4002 0000520404040 4" Hinge Pin OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 F4007 5191006439051 4" Locking Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 F4006 0000120303025 4" Locking Ring Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
F4018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' ERT / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
F4018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
F4018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 F4014 0000120301200 4" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 F4013 5191421000052 4" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    255.94 
017 F4017 5191421000051 4" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    223.84 

005A F4005A 0000881306238 4" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011A F4011A 0000120304026 4" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011B F4011B 5191012320051 4" Spring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 F4021 5171605306052 4" Strainer Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    424.35 

019B F4019B 0000121001049 4" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A F4019A 0000121101053 4" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 F4022 5171600928051 4" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       27.51 

020B F4020B 0000420101055 4" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A F4020A 0000420101053 4" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
023 F4023 5171602221050 4" Strainer Screen OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    500.90 
028 F4028 5171606606051 4" Strainer Screen Support OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    389.93 
030 F4030 0000120106103 4" Strainer Screen Support Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
029 F4029 0000420101031 4" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
037 F4037 0000420101031 4" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 F4032 0000620102022 4" Test Plug - Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       57.26 
034 F4034 5191405205051 4" Test Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       70.80 
035 F4035 0000120106023 4" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 
033 F4033 5191405305051 4" Test Port Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       58.57 
036 F4036 0000881305037 4" Test Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.02 
026 F4026 5731612021001 4" Vent Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         7.97 
027 F4027 5901605039001 4" Vent Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.34 

 5731800206052 6" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    565.01 
003 F6003 5191000639051 6" Bonnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 F6004 0000120913002 6" Bonnet Seal Screw  (Tamper Resistant) OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.06 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925M Sensus All Product Parts Catalog
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List

Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

011 F6011 5731800206051 6" Chamber Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    565.69 
011C F6011C 5731820206051 6" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    565.69 
009B F6009B 0000121001032 6" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       21.94 
009A F6009A 0000121001100 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.77 
010C F6010C 0000420101061 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       16.50 
010B F6010B 0000420101060 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
012 F6012 0000881306137 6" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       16.15 

010A F6010A 0000481520002 6" Chamber Cover Washer - Black Nylon OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 F6015 5191800928051 6" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       16.77 
024 F6024 0000620102023 6" Drain Plug OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       55.58 
040 F6040 5191605205051 6" Drain Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    142.15 
039 F6039 5191605305051 6" Drain Port Cap OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    133.57 
041 F6041 0000881305038 6" Drain Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         6.85 
001 F6001 5191620539051 6" F2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.91 
031 F6031 5191800106052 6" F2 Maincase OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,507.26 
016 F6016 5731823900051 6" F2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,480.13 
025 F6025 5171800306051 6" F2 Strainer Body - Only OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                4,947.41 
008 F6008 5191011639051 6" Fixing Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 F6002 0000520404040 6" Hinge Pin OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 F6007 5191006439051 6" Locking Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 F6006 0000120303025 6" Locking Ring Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
F6018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' ERT / Pulse
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
F6018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018A
F6018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"

 See Configurator 

014 F6014 0000120301200 6" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 F6013 5191821000052 6" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    372.66 
017 F6017 5191821000051 6" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    340.92 

005A F6005A 0000881306238 6" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011A F6011A 0000120304026 6" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011B F6011B 5191012320051 6" Spring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 F6021 5171805306052 6" Strainer Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    916.45 

019B F6019B 0000121001049 6" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A F6019A 0000121101053 6" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 F6022 5171800928051 6" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       48.30 

020B F6020B 0000420101055 6" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 F6023 5171802221003 6" Strainer Screen OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    992.32 
028 F6028 5171806606051 6" Strainer Screen Support OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    444.97 
030 F6030 0000121001100 6" Strainer Screen Support Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.77 
029 F6029 0000420101060 6" Strainer Screen Support Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 

020A F6020A 0000420101053 6" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
037 F6037 0000420101031 6" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 F6032 0000620102022 6" Test Plug - Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       57.26 
034 F6034 5191405205051 6" Test Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       70.80 
035 F6035 0000120106023 6" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

035A F6035A 0000120106450 6" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.83 
037A F6037A 0000420101057 6" Test Port and Drain Port Washer 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
033 F6033 5191405305051 6" Test Port Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       58.57 
036 F6036 0000881305037 6" Test Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.02 
026 F6026 5731612021001 6" Vent Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         7.97 
027 F6027 5901605039001 6" Vent Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.34 
016 F8016 5731923900051 8'' F2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,540.65 

 5731900206052 8" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    597.14 
003 F8003 5191000639051 8" Bonnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 F8004 0000120913002 8" Bonnet Seal Screw  (Tamper Resistant) OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.06 
011 F8011 5731900206051 8" Chamber Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    595.94 

011C F8011C 5731920206051 8" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    595.95 
009B F8009B 0000121001123 8" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       25.56 
009A F8009A 0000121001102 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       19.75 
010C F8010C 0000420101063 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
010B F8010B 0000420101062 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.60 
012 F8012 0000881306239 8" Chamber Cover Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       16.47 

010A F8010A 0000481520003 8" Chamber Cover Washer - Black Nylon OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.69 
015 F8015 5191900928051 8" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       16.77 
024 F8024 0000620102023 8" Drain Plug OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       55.58 
040 F8040 5191605205051 8" Drain Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    142.15 
039 F8039 5191605305051 8" Drain Port Cap OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    133.57 
041 F8041 0000881305038 8" Drain Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         6.85 
001 F8001 5191620539051 8" F2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.91 
031 F8031 5191900106051 8" F2 Maincase OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                3,550.30 
025 F8025 5171900306051 8" F2 Strainer Body - Only OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                5,201.65 
008 F8008 5191011639051 8" Fixing Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 F8002 0000520404040 8" Hinge Pin OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 F8007 5191006439051 8" Locking Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 F8006 0000120303025 8" Locking Ring Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
F8018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' ERT / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts Notes!A1 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
F8018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - 25' Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018A
F8018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI F2 Meter Parts 3 OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 F8014 0000120301180 8" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 F8013 5731921039051 8" Measuring Insert w/ Balance Plates & Rotor Ay OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    850.11 
017 F8017 5191901039052 8" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    874.07 

005A F8005A 0000881306238 8" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011A F8011A 0000120304026 8" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011B F8011B 5191012320051 8" Spring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 F8021 5171905306052 8" Strainer Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,038.13 

019B F8019B 0000121101045 8" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A F8019A 0000121101021 8" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 F8022 5171900928051 8" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       53.95 

020B F8020B 0000420101063 8" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A F8020A 0000420101085 8" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.61 
023 F8023 5171902221002 8" Strainer Screen OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                1,017.21 
028 F8028 5171906606051 8" Strainer Screen Support OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    136.82 
030 F8030 0000120218040 8" Strainer Screen Support Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.45 
029 F8029 0000420101066 8" Strainer Screen Support Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         2.46 
037 F8037 0000420101031 8" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 F8032 0000620102022 8" Test Plug - Stainless Steel OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       57.26 
034 F8034 5191405205051 8" Test Port Adapter OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       70.80 
035 F8035 0000120106023 8" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.91 

035A F8035A 0000120106450 8" Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.83 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

033 F8033 5191405305051 8" Test Port Cover OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                       58.57 
036 F8036 0000881305037 8" Test Port O-Ring OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.02 
026 F8026 5731612021001 8" Vent Screw OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         7.97 
027 F8027 5901605039001 8" Vent Washer OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.34 

011C F1011C 5731220206051 Chamber Cover Assy OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                    298.01 
035A F4035A 0000120106450 Test Port and Drain Port Cap Screws 316S OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         1.83 
037A F4037A 0000420101057 Test Port and Drain Port Washer 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
037A F8037A 0000420101057 Test Port and Drain Port Washer 316SS OMNI F2 Meter Parts OMNI-604 OMNI F2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2", 2", 4" - 10"  $                         5.52 
011 H3011 5191421000052 3" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    255.94 
016 H3016 5171402221005 3" Strainer Screen OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       82.02 
021 H3021 0000120106470 3/8''- 16 x 1.125 HH Bolt F/STRAINER COVER OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         5.74 
026 H3026 0000121001103 7/16''-14 X 1.25 HH Bolt F/CHAMBER COVER OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         5.91 
033 H3033 5381409100010 BUSH HEX BRZ 3"NPTM-2"NPTF OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    217.94 
036 H3036 5381409107001 CPLG ADPTR HEX BRZ 2"NPTF x 2-1/2"NHM OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    280.24 

031
H3031

5381449150102 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-5THD L/SCRN CANADIAN STANDARDS ASSOC.
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 

031 H3031 5381449163002 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-6THD L/SCRN BETHLEHEM  PA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449162402 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-6THD L/SCRN DAYTON  OH OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449165401 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-6THD L/SCRN NDK RECLAIMED WTR OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449161702 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-6THD L/SCRN NEW ORLEANS  LA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 

031
H3031

5381449160202
CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-6THD L/SCRN WESTERN CANADA UNDER-
WRITERS OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 

031 H3031 5381449100403 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-7.5THD L/SCRN DETROIT MI OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449171401 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-7-297THD L/SCRN PEORIA IL OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449170202 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-7THD L/SCRN PROV OF QUEBEC OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449180302 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-8THD L/SCRN ALBERTA MUTUAL AID OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449180402 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-8THD L/SCRN BRITISH COLUMBIA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449180103 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-8THD L/SCRN NEW YORK NY OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449182502 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5"-8THD L/SCRN SCOTTSVILLE VA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
031 H3031 5381449100102 CPLG SWIVEL BRZ AY 2.5''-7.5THD L/SCRN NATIONAL STANDARD OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    368.79 
009 H3009 5191400209051 CVR CHB ALUM H2 OMNI OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    453.37 

005B H3005B 0001000140230 END CAP NICOR HYDROCONN OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         1.01 
027 H3027 5191411021051 Handle OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       38.27 
028 H3028 5191416121051 Handle Lock Bar OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       16.93 
032 H3032 6381419150102 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-5THD CANADIAN STANDARDS ASSOC. OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419163002 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-6THD BETHLEHEM PA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419162402 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-6THD DAYTON OH OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419165401 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-6THD NDK RECLAIMED WTR OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419161702 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-6THD NEW ORLEANS LA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419160201 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-6THD WESTERN CANADA UNDERWRITERS OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419100403 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-7.5THD DETROIT MI OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419100102 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-7.5THD NATIONAL STANDARD OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419171401 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-7-297THD PEORIA IL OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419170202 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-7THD PROV OF QUEBEC OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419180302 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-8THD ALBERTA MUTUAL AID OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419180402 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-8THD BRITISH COLUMBIA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419180103 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-8THD NEW YORK NY OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
032 H3032 6381419182502 HEX REDUCER 3NPTX2.5"-8THD SCOTTSVILLE VA OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    526.30 
001 H3001 5191420539051 LID & MAG AY REG H2 GRAY OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       13.90 

001A H3001A 5191420539052 LID & MAG AY REG H2 NDK PURPLE OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       13.91 

037E
H3037E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - 20' TRPL
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

037F
H3037F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor 25'
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

037D
H3037D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor 9" 
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

037C
H3037C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor 25'
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

037A
H3037A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor 9"
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

037B
H3037B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-TRPL
OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

018 H3018 5191400109054 Meter Body OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    246.56 
018A H3018A 5191400109056 Meter Body F/Techno-Check Valve OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    261.51 
034 H3034 0000631001085 NIP PIPE BR 2NPT X 2.0CLOS OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    115.77 

005A H3005A 0000881306238 O-RING 5,5mmID 1,5 OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         0.72 
002 H3002 0000520404040 PIN DWL 1/8 X 1-1/4 18-8SS OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         4.73 
015 H3015 5191421000054 PLT AY BALANCE H2 OMNI OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    223.83 

005D H3005D 5191463800051 REG UNIV 3 H2 OMNI 20' TRPL OMNI H2 Meter Parts 1 OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    447.90 
005E H3005E 5191463800053 REG UNIV 3 H2 OMNI 20' TRPL NDK OMNI H2 Meter Parts 1 OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    465.27 
005G H3005G 5191463800056 REG UNIV 3 H2 OMNI 25'NICOR OMNI H2 Meter Parts 1 OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    479.96 
005 H3005 5191463800059 REG UNIV 3 H2 OMNI 9"NICOR  OMNI H2 Meter Parts 1 OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    500.86 

005C H3005C 5191463800058 REG UNIV 3 H2 OMNI 9"NICOR NDK OMNI H2 Meter Parts 1 OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    486.27 
008 H3008 5191011639051 RING FIXING F-SHROUD GRY T2-C2 OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       13.35 
007 H3007 5191006439051 RING LOCKING          T2-C2  GREY OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       24.47 
014 H3014 5191423900051 ROTOR AY 3-4" OMNI T2 OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                1,178.41 
024 H3024 5191010155001 S/N Badge OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         1.27 
012 H3012 0000120301200 SCR M4-0.7X16 SOKT HD 3MM OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         2.46 
006 H3006 0000120303025 SCR M4-0.7X8 FLT SOKT HD SS OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         1.91 
004 H3004 0000120913002 Screw 10-32 1/2 ELIP HD SS (Tamper Resistant) OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         2.06 

009A H3009A 0000120304026 Screw M4-0.7X6 BTTN SOKT HD OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         2.12 
013 H3013 5191400928051 SEAL LIP PERIMETER 3-4"  T2-C2 OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       13.15 
010 H3010 0000881306128 SEAL O-RING MN FLG 3-4"T2/C2 OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       14.34 
003 H3003 5191000639051 Shroud (Bonnet) H2 Grey OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       22.26 

003A H3003A 5191000639054 Shroud (Bonnet) H2 NDK Purple OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       22.26 
009B H3009B 5191012320051 SPG STL GROUNDING REG OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       11.62 
025 H3025 0000420101034 SS Washer, 7/16'' Bolt F/CHAMBER COVER OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         2.68 
019 H3019 5171405309052 Strainer Cover OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    177.77 
017 H3017 5171400936052 Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                       11.31 
020 H3020 0000420101031 Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         1.29 
022 H3022 5191611820001 SUPRT DEVICE OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    542.67 
029 H3029 5191415300052 Techno-Check Valve OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    336.48 

029A H3029A 5191415300053 Techno-Check Valve W/2 Replacement Screws OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    343.70 
030 H3030 5191405339051 Variable Orifice Plate OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                         2.05 
035 H3035 6181215300005 VLV GATE  2"BRZ 125PSI OMNI H2 Meter Parts OMNI H2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                    444.70 

5380920000051 EPXY PATCH KIT BLU OMNI OMNI Meter Parts  $                       70.80 
030 R1030 0000420101031 1 ½"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.29 
003 R1003 5191000639053 1 ½" Bonnet Black OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       22.26 

003A R1003A 5191000639054 1 ½" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       22.26 
004 R1004 0000120913002 1 ½" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.06 

011A R1011A 5731200206051 1 ½" Chamber Cover OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    298.01 
009B R1009B 0000121001105 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         9.62 
009A R1009A 0000121001103 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.91 
010B R1010B 0000420101058 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         4.09 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925

Page 72 of 88 Pages



WM0925M Sensus All Product Parts Catalog
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List

Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

010A R1010A 0000420101034 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.68 
012 R1012 0000881306145 1 ½" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       12.05 
031 R1031 0000481520001 1 ½" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         4.70 
015 R1015 5191000928051 1 ½" Chamber Seal Lip Perimeter Gasket OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       11.40 
008 R1008 5191011639052 1 ½" Fixing Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       13.35 
002 R1002 0000520404040 1 ½" Hinge Pin OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         4.73 
007 R1007 5191006439052 1 ½" Locking Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       24.47 
006 R1006 0000120303025 1 ½" Locking Ring Screw OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.91 

018D
R1018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - "Reclaim Water" ERT 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"

 See Configurator 

018F
R1018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - "Reclaim Water" Nicor/Pulse
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"

 See Configurator 

018C
R1018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - "Reclaim Water" TRPL 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

018B
R1018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

018E
R1018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

018A
R1018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

014 R1014 0000120301200 1 ½" Measuring Chamber Screw OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.46 
013 R1013 5191021000052 1 ½" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. And Thrust Assy OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    134.59 
017 R1017 5191021000051 1 ½" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       78.80 
001 R1001 5191020539053 1 ½" R2 Bonnet Lid & Magnet Assy OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       13.91 

001A R1001A 5191020539055 1 ½" R2 Bonnet Lid & Magnet Assy NDK OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       13.91 
025 R1025 5191000106055 1 ½" R2 Maincase - Only OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    572.83 
016 R1016 5191023900051 1 ½" R2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    750.96 

005A R1005A 0000881306238 1 ½" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         0.72 
011B R1011B 0000120304026 1 ½" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.12 
011C R1011C 5191012320051 1 ½" Spring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       11.62 
021 R1021 5171005306051 1 ½" Strainer Cover OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    144.79 

019B R1019B 0000120106451 1 ½" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       12.08 
019A R1019A 0000120106470 1 ½" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.74 
022 R1022 5171000936051 1 ½" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.20 

020B R1020B 0000420101057 1 ½" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.52 
020A R1020A 0000420101031 1 ½" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.10 
032 R1032 5191807739051 1 ½" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         3.17 
023 R1023 5171002221051 1 ½" Strianer Screen OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       71.68 
024 R1024 0000620102020 1 ½" Test Plug - Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       30.58 
027 R1027 5191005205051 1 ½" Test Port Adapter OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       41.77 
028 R1028 0000120106023 1 ½" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.91 

028A R1028A 0000120106450 1 ½" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.83 
026 R1026 5191005339052 1 ½" Test Port Cover OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       28.23 
029 R1029 0000881305035 1 ½" Test Port O-Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.16 

030A R1030A 0000420101057 1 ½" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.52 
5731200206052 1.5" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    282.49 

 5731200206052 2" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    282.49 
030 R2030 0000420101031 2"  Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.29 
003 R2003 5191000639053 2" Bonnet OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       22.26 

003A R2003A 5191000639054 2" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       22.26 
004 R2004 0000120913002 2" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.06 

011A R2011A 5731200206051 2" Chamber Cover OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    298.01 
009B R2009B 0000121001105 2" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         9.62 
009A R2009A 0000121001103 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.91 
010B R2010B 0000420101058 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         4.09 
010A R2010A 0000420101034 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.68 
012 R2012 0000881306145 2" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       12.05 
031 R2031 0000481520001 2" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         4.70 
015 R2015 5191000928051 2" Chamber Seal Lip Perimeter Gasket OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       11.40 
008 R2008 5191011639052 2" Fixing Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       13.35 
002 R2002 0000520404040 2" Hinge Pin OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         4.73 
007 R2007 5191006439052 2" Locking Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       24.47 
006 R2006 0000120303025 2" Locking Ring Screw OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.91 

018D
R2018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - "Reclaim Water" ERT 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

018F
R2018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - "Reclaim Water" Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

018C
R2018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - "Reclaim Water" TRPL
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  See Configurator 

018B
R2018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"

 See Configurator 

018E
R2018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"

 See Configurator 

018A
R2018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL 
OMNI R2 Meter Parts 2 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"

 See Configurator 

014 R2014 0000120301200 2" Measuring Chamber Screw OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.46 
013 R2013 5191021000052 2" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. And Thrust Assy OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    134.59 
017 R2017 5191021000051 2" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       78.80 
001 R2001 5191020539053 2" R2 Bonnet Lid & Magnet Assy OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       13.91 

001A R2001A 5191020539055 2" R2 Bonnet Lid & Magnet Assy NDK OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       13.91 
025 R2025 5191200106054 2" R2 Maincase - Only OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    656.37 

025A R2025A 5191200106055 2" R2 Maincase - Only 10"LL (For 2" Meter Only) OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    656.37 
016 R2016 5191023900051 2" R2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    750.96 

005A R2005A 0000881306238 2" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         0.72 
011B R2011B 0000120304026 2" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI R2 Meter Parts Notes!A1 OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         2.12 
011C R2011C 5191012320051 2" Spring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       11.62 
021 R2021 5171205306051 2" Strainer Cover OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                    162.56 

019B R2019B 0000120106451 2" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       12.08 
019A R2019A 0000120106470 2" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.74 
022 R2022 5171200936051 2" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.88 

020B R2020B 0000420101057 2" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.52 
020A R2020A 0000420101031 2" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.29 
023 R2023 5171202221051 2" Strainer Screen OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       76.91 
032 R2032 5191807739051 2" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         3.17 
024 R2024 0000620102021 2" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       37.05 
027 R2027 5191205205051 2" Test Port Adapter OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       55.71 
028 R2028 0000120106023 2" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.91 

028A R2028A 0000120106450 2" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.83 
026 R2026 5191205339051 2" Test Port Cover OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                       28.23 
029 R2029 0000881305036 2" Test Port O-Ring OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         1.87 

030A R2030A 0000420101057 2" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI R2 Meter Parts OMNI R2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 2"  $                         5.52 
003 T1003 5191000639051 1 ½" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A T1003A 5191000639054 1 ½" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 T1004 0000120913002 1 ½" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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WM0925M Sensus All Product Parts Catalog
Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List

Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

011A T1011A 5731200206051 1 ½" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
009B T1009B 0000121001105 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A T1009A 0000121001103 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B T1010B 0000420101058 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A T1010A 0000420101034 1 ½" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 T1012 0000881306145 1 ½" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.05 
033 T1033 0000481520001 1 ½" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 T1015 5191000928051 1 ½" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.40 
008 T1008 5191011639051 1 ½" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 T1002 0000520404040 1 ½" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T1007 5191006439051 1 ½" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T1006 0000120303025 1 ½" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T1018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
T1018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018D
T1018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018C
T1018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
T1018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
T1018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

014 T1014 0000120301200 1 ½" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 T1013 5191021000052 1 ½" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    134.59 
017 T1017 5191021000051 1 ½" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       78.80 

005A T1005A 0000881306238 1 ½" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T1011B 0000120304026 1 ½" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T1011C 5191012320051 1 ½" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 

018H
T1018H

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018L
T1018L

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018K
T1018K

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT 
Cable/Pulse OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018J
T1018J

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018M
T1018M

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018G
T1018G

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

1 ½" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

021 T1021 5171005306051 1 ½" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    144.79 
021A T1021A 5171005305051 1 ½" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    144.87 
019B T1019B 0000120106451 1 ½" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.08 
019A T1019A 0000120106470 1 ½" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 T1022 5171000936051 1 ½" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.20 

020B T1020B 0000420101057 1 ½" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 T1023 5171002221051 1 ½" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       71.68 
034 T1034 5191807739051 1 ½" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

020A T1020A 0000420101031 1 ½" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 T1032 0000420101031 1 ½" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
001 T1001 5191020539051 1 ½" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A T1001A 5191020539054 1 ½" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet No Drink OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
016 T1016 5191023900051 1 ½" T2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    750.96 

025B T1025B 5191000105053 1 ½" T2 SS Maincase Turbo LL- Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    482.00 
024 T1024 0000620102020 1 ½" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       30.58 
029 T1029 5191005205051 1 ½" Test Port Adapter OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       41.77 
028 T1028 5191005305051 1 ½" Test Port Cap F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.22 
030 T1030 0000120106023 1 ½" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T1030A 0000120106450 1 ½" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
031 T1031 0000881305035 1 ½" Test Port O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.16 

032A T1032A 0000420101057 1 ½" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
025 T1025 5191000106055 1 1/2" T2 Maincase Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    572.83 

025A T1025A 5191000105054 1 1/2" T2 SS Maincase Turbo LL w/Drain Ports - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    482.00 
 5731200206052 1.5" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    282.49 

003 T10003 5191000639051 10" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
003A T10003A 5191000639054 10" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

 5731900206052 10" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    597.14 
013 T10013 5192021039051 10" Measuring Insert w/Balance Plates & Rotor Ay OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    874.07 
001 T10001 5191020539051 10" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

011D T10011D 5731920206051 10" T2 Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.95 
016 T10016 5192023900051 10" T2 Rotor and Bearing Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,540.65 

032A T10032A 0000420101057 10" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
004 T10004 0000120913002 10" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

011A T10011A 5731900206051 10" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.94 
009B T10009B 0000121001123 10" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       25.56 
009A T10009A 0000121001102 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       19.75 
010B T10010B 0000420101063 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
010A T10010A 0000420101062 10" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.60 
012 T10012 0000881306239 10" Chamber Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.47 
033 T10033 0000481520003 10" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.69 
008 T10008 5191011639051 10" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 T10002 0000520404040 10" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T10007 5191006439051 10" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T10006 0000120303025 10" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T10018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
T10018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018D
T10018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
T10018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018F
T10018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018A
T10018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

10" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

014 T10014 0000120301181 10" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
017 T10017 5191901039052 10" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    874.07 

005A T10005A 0000881306238 10" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T10011B 0000120304026 10" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T10011C 5191012320051 10" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
027 T10027 5172000306007 10" Strainer Body OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                3,974.10 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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021 T10021 5172005306010 10" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    368.85 
019B T10019B 0000121001104 10" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A T10019A 0000120110029 10" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 T10022 5172000936006 10" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       14.22 

020B T10020B 0000420101063 10" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
020A T10020A 0000420101062 10" Strainer Cover Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.60 
023 T10023 5172002221003 10" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    171.39 
032 T10032 0000420101031 10" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
025 T10025 5192000106051 10" T2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                4,940.48 
024 T10024 0000620102022 10" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 
029 T10029 5191405205051 10" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 T10030 0000120106023 10" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T10030A 0000120106450 10" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028 T10028 5191405305051 10" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 
031 T10031 0000881305037 10" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

 5731200206052 2" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    282.49 
003 T2003 5191000639051 2" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A T2003A 5191000639054 2" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 T2004 0000120913002 2" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

011A T2011A 5731200206051 2" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
009B T2009B 0000121001105 2" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A T2009A 0000121001103 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B T2010B 0000420101058 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A T2010A 0000420101034 2" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 T2012 0000881306145 2" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.05 
033 T2033 0000481520001 2" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 T2015 5191000928051 2" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.40 
008 T2008 5191011639051 2" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 T2002 0000520404040 2" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T2007 5191006439051 2" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T2006 0000120303025 2" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T2018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018E
T2018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018D
T2018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018C
T2018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
T2018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
T2018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 T2014 0000120301200 2" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 T2013 5191021000052 2" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    134.59 
017 T2017 5191021000051 2" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       78.80 

005A T2005A 0000881306238 2" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T2011B 0000120304026 2" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T2011C 5191012320051 2" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 

018H
T2018H

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018L
T2018L

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018K
T2018K

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018J
T2018J

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018M
T2018M

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018G
T2018G

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

2" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

021 T2021 5171205306051 2" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    162.56 
019B T2019B 0000120106451 2" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.08 
019A T2019A 0000120106470 2" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 T2022 5171200936051 2" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.88 

020B T2020B 0000420101057 2" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 T2023 5171202221051 2" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       76.91 
034 T2034 5191807739051 2" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

020A T2020A 0000420101031 2" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 T2032 0000420101031 2" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
001 T2001 5191020539051 2" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A T2001A 5191020539054 2" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025C T2025C 5731200106053 2" T2 Maincase Compund LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025 T2025 5191200106054 2" T2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 

025A T2025A 5191200105052 2" T2 Maincase Turbo LL w/Drain Ports - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
016 T2016 5191023900051 2" T2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    750.96 

025E T2025E 5731200105051 2" T2 SS Maincase Compund LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025D T2025D 5731200105052 2" T2 SS Maincase Compund LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
025B T2025B 5191200105051 2" T2 SS Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    656.37 
024A T2024A 0000620102020 2" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       30.58 
024 T2024 0000620102021 2" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.05 

029A T2029A 5191005205051 2" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       41.77 
029 T2029 5191205205051 2" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.71 
030 T2030 0000120106023 2" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T2030A 0000120106450 2" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A T2028A 5191005305051 2" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.22 
028 T2028 5191205305051 2" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       43.79 

031A T2031A 0000881305035 2" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.16 
031 T2031 0000881305036 2" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.87 

032A T2032A 0000420101057 2" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
 5731400206052 3" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    338.99 

003 T3003 5191000639051 3" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
003A T3003A 5191000639054 3" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 T3004 0000120913002 3" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

011A T3011A 5731400206051 3" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    453.37 
011D T3011D 5731420206051 3" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    440.16 
009B T3009B 0000121001105 3" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A T3009A 0000121001103 3" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B T3010B 0000420101058 3" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A T3010A 0000420101034 3" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 T3012 0000881306128 3" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       14.34 
033 T3033 0000481520001 3" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 T3015 5191400928051 3" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.15 
008 T3008 5191011639051 3" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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002 T3002 0000520404040 3" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T3007 5191006439051 3" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T3006 0000120303025 3" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T3018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
T3018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018D
T3018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
T3018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018F
T3018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018A
T3018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

014 T3014 0000120301200 3" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 T3013 5191421000052 3" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    255.94 
017 T3017 5191421000051 3" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    223.84 

005A T3005A 0000881306238 3" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T3011B 0000120304026 3" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T3011C 5191012320051 3" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
011E T3011E 5731400205051 3" SS Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    453.37 

018H
T3018H

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018L
T3018L

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018K
T3018K

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018J
T3018J

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018M
T3018M

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018G
T3018G

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

3" SS Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

021A T3021A 5171405305051 3" SS Meter Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    177.77 
021 T3021 5171405306051 3" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    177.77 

019B T3019B 0000120106451 3" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.08 
019A T3019A 0000120106470 3" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 T3022 5171400936051 3" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.31 

020B T3020B 0000420101057 3" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 T3023 5171402221005 3" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       82.02 
034 T3034 5191807739051 3" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

020A T3020A 0000420101031 3" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 T3032 0000420101031 3" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
001 T3001 5191020539051 3" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A T3001A 5191020539054 3" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025C T3025C 5731400106051 3" T2 Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    942.42 
025D T3025D 5731400105052 3" T2 Maincase Compound LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,290.08 
025 T3025 5191400106051 3" T2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    942.42 
016 T3016 5191423900051 3" T2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,178.41 

025E T3025E 5731400105051 3" T2 SS Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,531.47 
025B T3025B 5191400105051 3" T2 SS Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,388.01 
025A T3025A 5191400105052 3" T2 SS Maincase Turbo LL w/Drain Ports- Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    942.42 
024A T3024A 0000620102020 3" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       30.58 
024 T3024 0000620102022 3" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 

029A T3029A 5191005205051 3" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       41.77 
029 T3029 5191405205051 3" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 T3030 0000120106023 3" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T3030A 0000120106450 3" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A T3028A 5191005305051 3" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.22 
028 T3028 5191405305051 3" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 

031A T3031A 0000881305035 3" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.16 
031 T3031 0000881305037 3" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A T3032A 0000420101057 3" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
 5731400206052 4" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    338.99 

003 T4003 5191000639051 4" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
003A T4003A 5191000639054 4" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 T4004 0000120913002 4" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

011A T4011A 5731400206051 4" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    453.37 
011D T4011D 5731420206051 4" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    440.16 
009B T4009B 0000121001105 4" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         9.62 
009A T4009A 0000121001103 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.91 
010B T4010B 0000420101058 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.09 
010A T4010A 0000420101034 4" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.68 
012 T4012 0000881306128 4" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       14.34 
033 T4033 0000481520001 4" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 T4015 5191400928051 4" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.15 
008 T4008 5191011639051 4" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 T4002 0000520404040 4" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T4007 5191006439051 4" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T4006 0000120303025 4" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T4018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
T4018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018D
T4018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
T4018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018F
T4018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018A
T4018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

4" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 T4014 0000120301200 4" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 T4013 5191421000052 4" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    255.94 
017 T4017 5191421000051 4" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    223.84 

005A T4005A 0000881306238 4" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T4011B 0000120304026 4" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T4011C 5191012320051 4" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 T4021 5171605306051 4" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    201.08 

019B T4019B 0000120106450 4" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
019A T4019A 0000120106023 4" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 
022 T4022 5171600936051 4" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.74 

020B T4020B 0000420101057 4" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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Number
 (where 
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Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

023 T4023 5171602221008 4" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    102.48 
034 T4034 5191807739051 4" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

020A T4020A 0000420101031 4" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 T4032 0000420101031 4" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
001 T4001 5191020539051 4" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A T4001A 5191020539054 4" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025C T4025C 5731600106051 4" T2 Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                2,325.90 
025 T4025 5191600106051 4" T2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                2,325.90 
016 T4016 5191423900051 4" T2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,178.41 

024A T4024A 0000620102021 4" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.05 
024 T4024 0000620102022 4" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 

029A T4029A 5191205205051 4" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.71 
029 T4029 5191405205051 4" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 T4030 0000120106023 4" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T4030A 0000120106450 4" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A T4028A 5191205305051 4" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       43.79 
028 T4028 5191405305051 4" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 

031A T4031A 0000881305036 4" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.87 
031 T4031 0000881305037 4" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A T4032A 0000420101057 4" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
 5731800206052 6" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    565.01 

003 T6003 5191000639051 6" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
003A T6003A 5191000639054 6" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 T6004 0000120913002 6" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

011A T6011A 5731800206051 6" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    565.69 
011D T6011D 5731820206051 6" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    565.69 
009B T6009B 0000121001032 6" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       21.94 
009A T6009A 0000121001100 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.77 
010B T6010B 0000420101061 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.50 
010A T6010A 0000420101060 6" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
012 T6012 0000881306137 6" Chamber Cover O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.15 
033 T6033 0000481520002 6" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.70 
015 T6015 5191800928051 6" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.77 
008 T6008 5191011639051 6" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 T6002 0000520404040 6" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T6007 5191006439051 6" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T6006 0000120303025 6" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T6018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
T6018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018D
T6018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018C
T6018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018F
T6018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
T6018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

6" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 T6014 0000120301200 6" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
013 T6013 5191821000052 6" Measuring Insert w/ Brg. and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    372.66 
017 T6017 5191821000051 6" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    340.92 

005A T6005A 0000881306238 6" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T6011B 0000120304026 6" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T6011C 5191012320051 6" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 T6021 5171805306051 6" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    225.72 

019B T6019B 0000120106024 6" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.60 
019A T6019A 0000120106247 6" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.11 
022 T6022 5171800936051 6" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.59 

020B T6020B 0000420101057 6" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 T6023 5171802221008 6" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    107.69 
034 T6034 5191807739051 6" Strainer Screen Edge Guard OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         3.17 

020A T6020A 0000420101031 6" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 T6032 0000420101031 6" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
001 T6001 5191020539051 6" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A T6001A 5191020539054 6" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025C T6025C 5731800106051 6" T2 Maincase Compound LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                4,622.31 
025 T6025 5191800106051 6" T2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                4,622.31 
016 T6016 5191823900051 6" T2 Rotor and Shaft Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,480.13 

024A T6024A 0000620102021 6" Test Plug F/Compound LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.05 
024 T6024 0000620102022 6" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 

029A T6029A 5191205205051 6" Test Port Adapter F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.71 
029 T6029 5191405205051 6" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 T6030 0000120106023 6" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T6030A 0000120106450 6" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028A T6028A 5191205305051 6" Test Port Cover F/Compound LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       43.79 
028 T6028 5191405305051 6" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 

031A T6031A 0000881305036 6" Test Port O-Ring F/Compound Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.87 
031 T6031 0000881305037 6" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A T6032A 0000420101057 6" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
 5731900206052 8" MEAS CHB BLANK COVER PLATE OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    597.14 

013 T8013 5191921039051 8" Measuring Insert w/Balance Plates & Rotor Ay OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    850.11 
016 T8016 5191923900051 8" T2 Rotor and Bearing Assembly OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,540.65 
027 T8027 5171900306001 8" T2 Strainer Body OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                1,857.13 
003 T8003 5191000639051 8" Bonnet Grey OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 

003A T8003A 5191000639054 8" Bonnet NDK Purple OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       22.26 
004 T8004 0000120913002 8" Bonnet Seal Screw (Tamper Resistant) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.06 

011A T8011A 5731900206051 8" Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.94 
011D T8011D 5731920206051 8" Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    595.95 
009B T8009B 0000121001123 8" Chamber Cover Bolt 316 S. S. OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       25.56 
009A T8009A 0000121001102 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       19.75 
010B T8010B 0000420101063 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
010A T8010A 0000420101062 8" Chamber Cover Bolt Washer Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.60 
012 T8012 0000881306239 8" Chamber Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.47 
033 T8033 0000481520003 8" Chamber Cover Washer – Black Nylon OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.69 
015 T8015 5191900928051 8" Chamber Seal Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       16.77 
008 T8008 5191011639051 8" Fixing Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.35 
002 T8002 0000520404040 8" Hinge Pin OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         4.73 
007 T8007 5191006439051 8" Locking Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       24.47 
006 T8006 0000120303025 8" Locking Ring Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

018B
T8018B

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - ERT / Pulse
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"

 See Configurator 

018E
T8018E

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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018D
T8018D

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - ERT Cable/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018C
T8018C

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink - TRPL/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018F
T8018F

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - Reclaim Water/No Drink-Nicor/Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

018A
T8018A

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

8" Measuring Chamber Assy - TRPL / Pulse 
OMNI T2 Meter Parts 2, 3 OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  See Configurator 

014 T8014 0000120301180 8" Measuring Chamber to Cover Screw OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.46 
017 T8017 5191901039052 8" OMNI Balance Plate w/ Brg and Thrust Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    874.07 

005A T8005A 0000881306238 8" Register Probe O-Ring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         0.72 
011B T8011B 0000120304026 8" Screw, Spring Hold Down OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         2.12 
011C T8011C 5191012320051 8" Spring OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       11.62 
021 T8021 5171905306001 8" Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    317.99 

019B T8019B 0000120106452 8" Strainer Cover Cap Screw 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       12.09 
019A T8019A 0000120106472 8" Strainer Cover Cap Screw Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.74 
022 T8022 5171900936001 8" Strainer Cover Gasket OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.73 

020B T8020B 0000420101057 8" Strainer Cover Washer 316 Stainless Steel OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
023 T8023 5171902221001 8" Strainer Screen OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    111.87 

020A T8020A 0000420101031 8" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
032 T8032 0000420101031 8" Strainer Screen Support/Test Port Washer OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.29 
001 T8001 5191020539051 8" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

001A T8001A 5191020539054 8" T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 
025 T8025 5191900106051 8" T2 Maincase Turbo LL - Only OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                3,550.30 
024 T8024 0000620102022 8" Test Plug F/Turbo LL Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       57.26 
029 T8029 5191405205051 8" Test Port Adapter F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       70.80 
030 T8030 0000120106023 8" Test Port Cap Screws OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.91 

030A T8030A 0000120106450 8" Test Port Cap Screws 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         1.83 
028 T8028 5191405305051 8" Test Port Cover F/Turbo LL OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       58.57 
031 T8031 0000881305037 8" Test Port O-Ring F/Turbo Maincase OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.02 

032A T8032A 0000420101057 8" Test Port Washer 316SS OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                         5.52 
011D T1011D 5731220206051 Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
011D T2011D 5731220206051 Chamber Cover Assy OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
026 T1026 0000620102025 Drain Plug OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       55.58 
026 T2026 0000620102024 Drain Plug OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.23 
026 T3026 0000620102024 Drain Plug OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       28.23 

011E T1011E 5731200205051 SS Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
011E T2011E 5731200205051 SS Chamber Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    298.01 
021A T2021A 5171205305051 SS Meter Strainer Cover OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    162.56 
001A T10001A 5191020539054 T2 Bonnet Lid Assy w/Magnet NDK OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       13.91 

6180815300002 Test Riser ball valve for 1" Test Port (1" locking Bi Alloy) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    127.20 
6181015300002 Test Riser ball valve for 1.5" Test Port (1.5" locking Bi Alloy) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    247.81 
6181215300003 Test Riser ball valve for 2" Test Port (2" locking Bi Alloy) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                    400.98 
5180809100001 Test Riser for 1" Test Port (Pipe Nipple, 1" NPT X 6" LL) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       37.65 
5181009100014 Test Riser for 1.5" Test Port (Pipe Nipple, 1.5" NPT X 5.25" LL) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       66.91 
0000631001093 Test Riser for 2" Test Port (Pipe Nipple, 2" NPT X 6" LL) OMNI T2 Meter Parts OMNI-204 T2 Meter Parts - 1 1/2" - 10"  $                       78.01 

See Configurator - Water 
Price Book

Measuring Chamber Assy - 20' TRPL
OMNI V2 Meter Parts OMNI V2 Meter Parts - 3"  See Configurator 

5191455500001 V2 Omni Accessory Kit (3 Reducers,3 Nips, 2 Fire Hoses & 1 Hose Adapter)
OMNI V2 Meter Parts OMNI V2 Meter Parts - 3"  $                1,498.64 

QCONNBTRYKIT Hydroverse battery connector kit Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                       80.20 

QCBLCOMM16FT Hydroverse communication output (3-wire & pulse) cable, 16 ft (5m)
Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    216.53 

QCBLCOMM165FT Hydroverse communication output (3-wire & pulse) cable, 165 ft (50m)
Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    851.23 

QCBLCOMM33FT Hydroverse communication output (3-wire & pulse) cable, 33 ft (10m)
Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    285.27 

QCBLCOMM66FT Hydroverse communication output (3-wire & pulse) cable, 66 ft (20m)
Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    343.70 

QCBLCOMM16FT3W Hydroverse communication output (3-wire only) cable, 16 ft (5m) Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    216.53 
QCBLCOMM66FT3W Hydroverse communication output (3-wire only) cable, 66 ft (20m) Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    343.70 

QCVRDISP Hydroverse display protective cover Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                       40.10 

QCVRDISPNFC16
Hydroverse display protective cover with NFC touch-pad extender, 16 ft (5m) 
cable Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts

 $                    315.06 

QCVRDISPNFC66
Hydroverse display protective cover with NFC touch-pad extender, 66 ft 
(20m) cable Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts

 $                    418.17 

QCVRDISPNFC66 Hydroverse display protective cover with NFC, 66 ft (20m) cable Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    420.21 
QJBOXPTGKIT Hydroverse junction box pre-amp board and potting kit Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    767.59 
QGSKTGRSKIT Hydroverse register gasket and grease kit Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                       19.48 
QTRNSSEALKIT Hydroverse register seal kit Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                    126.02 

QREMTRNSMTGKIT Hydroverse remote transmitter mounting bracket kit Hydroverse Meter Parts Hydroverse Meter Parts  $                       44.68 
 MBTRYPKDUALHLDR Dual Battery Holder accuMAG Spare Parts 1  $                       52.02 
 MBTRYPKDUAL Dual Battery Pack accuMAG Spare Parts 1  $                    347.18 

030 2620030 6272002507001 10" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    260.16 
084 2620084 5272023620001 10" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                3,695.48 
084 2620084 5272023620003 10" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                3,695.48 

048
2620048

5272023939009
10" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    856.70 

021A
2620021A

5272022322001
10" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    109.03 

087 2620087 5272005306001 10-12" Dummy Cover Plates #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    489.62 
087 2620087 5272005306002 10-12" Dummy Cover Plates #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    734.44 
025 2620025 5272000206002 10-12" Meter Head Only #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    841.59 

025A 2620025A 5292000206001 10-12" Meter Head Only #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    841.59 
027 2620027 0000881306073 10-12" Meter Head O-Ring Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       35.25 
023 2618023 5271604416001 4-8" Sleeve Bolt Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    140.72 
030 2621030 6272102507001 12" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    260.16 
084 2621084 5272123620001 12" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                3,641.69 
084 2621084 5272123620005 12" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                5,202.39 

084A 2621084A 5302123620002 12" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 111-112 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                2,907.19 

048
2621048

5272123939009
12" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    856.70 

021A
2621021A

5272122322001
12" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    109.03 

030 2622030 6272202507001 14" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    321.31 
084 2622084 5272223620001 14" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                6,007.13 

048
2622048

5272223939009
14" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    948.70 

021A
2622021A

5272222322001
14" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    158.39 

025 2622025 5272200206003 14-20" Meter Head Only #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,407.78 
025A 2622025A 5292200206001 14-20" Meter Head Only #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,407.78 
087 2622087 5272205306001 14-36" Dummy Cover Plates #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    535.66 
027 2622027 0000881306078 14-36" Meter Head O-Ring Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       52.79 

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305

Houston-Galveston Area Council
Contract No. WM0925
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048
2623048

5272323939009
16" & Larger Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, 
#50, #51, #52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    994.62 

087 2623087 5272205306002 16" Dummy Cover Plates #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    803.49 
030 2623030 6272302507001 16" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    474.34 
084 2623084 5272323620001 16" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                7,842.55 
084 2623084 5272323620002 16" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             11,236.50 

021A
2623021A

5272322322001
16" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    158.39 

030 2624030 5272402507001 18" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    611.97 
084 2624084 5272423620001 18" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             13,169.74 
084 2624084 5272423620002 18" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             10,568.78 

021A
2624021A

5272422322001
18" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    228.14 

030 2625030 6272502507001 20" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    795.70 
084 2625084 5272523620001 20" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             10,170.99 

021A
2625021A

5272522322001
20" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    228.14 

025 2626025 5272600206001 24" Meter Head Only #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,407.78 
025A 2626025A 5292600206001 24" Meter Head Only #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,407.78 
084 2626084 5272623620001 24" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             17,162.60 
030 2626030 5272602507001 24"& Larger Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    795.70 

021A
2626021A

5272622322001
24"& Larger Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 
Only (Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    228.14 

023 2614023 5261211416001 3' Sleeve Bolt Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       88.03 
030 2614030 6261202507001 3" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       93.38 
084 2614084 5261420106003 3" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,866.72 

048
2614048

5261423939009
3" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.12 

021A
2614021A

5261222322001
3" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    109.03 

084 2630084 5273023620001 30" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             18,143.12 
084 2630084 5273023620006 30" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $             32,694.73 
087 2614087 5271605306001 3-4" Dummy Cover Plates #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    397.93 
026 2614026 0000120106247 3-4" Meter Head Bolts Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       12.11 
027 2614027 5271600940003 3-4" Meter Head Gasket Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       17.59 
025 2614025 5271600206002 3-4" Meter Head Only #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    642.68 

025A 2614025A 5291600206001 3-4" Meter Head Only #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    642.68 
087 2616087 5261605306002 4" Dummy Cover Plates #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    663.25 
030 2616030 6271602507001 4" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    260.16 
084 2616084 5261620106002 4" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,832.83 
084 2616084 5271623620002 4" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,832.83 

084A 2616084A 5301623620002 4" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 111-112 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,377.04 

048
2616048

5271623939009
4" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.12 

021A
2616021A

5271622322004
4" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    109.03 

023 2616023 5271604416001 4-8" Sleeve Bolt Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    140.72 
030 2618030 6271802507001 6" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    260.16 
084 2618084 5271823620001 6" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                2,539.99 
084 2618084 5271823620005 6" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                2,539.99 

084A 2618084A 5301823620004 6" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 111-112 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,836.16 

048
2618048

5271823939009
6" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.12 

021A
2618021A

5271822322001
6" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    109.03 

026 2618026 0000121001100 6-36" Meter Head Bolts Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       11.77 
087 2618087 5271805306001 6-8" Dummy Cover Plates #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    428.39 
025 2618025 5271800206002 6-8" Meter Head Only #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    703.82 

025A 2618025A 5291800206001 6-8" Meter Head Only #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    703.82 
027 2618027 0000881306066 6-8" Meter Head O-Ring Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       26.28 
030 2619030 6271902507001 8" Gear Box Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    260.16 
084 2619084 5271923620001 8" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                3,060.21 
084 2619084 5271923620002 8" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 101-102 - #300 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                3,060.21 

084A 2619084A 5301923620002 8" Meter Tube Assembly for Models 111-112 - #150 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                2,142.08 

048
2619048

5271923939011
8" Propeller Assy Complete Black - Includes #45, #46, #47, #49, #50, #51, 
#52 & #53 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.12 

021A
2619021A

5271922322001
8" Vertical Shaft Assembly - Models 101, 102, 111, 112, 119 & 120 Only 
(Specify Meter Size) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    109.03 

059 2614059 5391200928001 Adapter Gasket Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         7.03 
062 2614062 5391209809003 Adapter Plate Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    214.20 
061 2614061 0000120205004 Adapter Plate Screws Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         9.81 

088A 2614088A 5271400000001 Adapter Plug - Covers slot when HET Transmitter is not used Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         8.05 
047 2614047 5271608966702 Ceramic Bearing Assembly - Not Sold Separately Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  N/A 
046 2614046 5271609050004 Driven Magnet Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       48.94 
031 2614031 5271627616002 Driven Miter Gear & Gear Hub Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    134.62 
037 2614037 5271602322005 Driven Miter Gear Shaft Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       32.46 
032 2614032 5271627616001 Driver Miter Gear & Set Screw Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       82.55 

072A
2621072A

5391653790019
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 12-36" 
.1CFS/100CF 30:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2621072A

5391653791115
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 12-36" 
100GPM/1,000G 30:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2621072A

5391653791120
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 12-36" 
100GPM/100CF 30:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2614072A

5391653790017
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 3" .01CF/10CF 
30:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2614072A

5391653791112
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 3" GPM X1 100G 
300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2614072A

5391653792231
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 3-4" .1LPS/1M3 
300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2614072A

5391653792227
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 3-4" M3 X.01 
/.01M3 300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2616072A

5391653790018
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 4-10" 
.01CFS/100CF 300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2616072A

5391653791114
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 4-10" GPMX10 
1,000G 300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2616072A

5391653791119
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 4-10" GPMX10 
100CF 300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2616072A

5391653791113
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 4-10" GPMX10 
100G 30:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2616072A

5391653794418
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 4-12" 10IG/1,000IG 
300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

072A
2618072A

5391653792228
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 6-18" .1M3/M 10M3 
300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 
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072A
2618072A

5391653792232
E-ROFI II Electronic Rate Register - Requires HET for pulse 6-18" 1LPS/10M3 
300:1 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    886.72 

029 2614029 0000520204055 Gear Box Groove Pin Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         2.66 
028 2614028 0000882501241 Gear Box O-Ring Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         2.66 
088 2614088 5741400000001 HET Transmitter with 25 feet of cable Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    435.05 

056A 2614056A 0000320350001 Hinge Pin Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         0.92 
056B 2614056B 5271600507001 Lid Only Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       55.84 
024 2614024 0000420302017 Lockwasher F/Meter Head Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         2.99 
036 2614036 5271629050001 Magnet Shaft & Spindle Assembly Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       82.55 
035 2614035 5271608921003 Magnet Shaft Bearing Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       45.90 
038 2614038 5271608921004 Miter Gear Shaft Bearing Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       39.77 
052 2614052 5271624139002 Nose Cone Assembly Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    266.16 
049 2614049 5272303939008 Propeller Available Only as an Assembly - See 048 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  See 048 
051 2614051 0000220102152 Propeller Lock Nut Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         4.30 
050 2614050 5391111621001 Propeller Washer - Thick Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         3.22 
056 2614056 5271610709001 Register Bonnet and Lid Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    189.21 

056C 2614056C 5271600709001 Register Bonnet Only Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    137.72 
055 2614055 0000120205004 Register Bonnet Sealscrew Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         9.81 
054 2614054 5391114921001 Register Bonnet Sealscrew w/ Seal Wire Hole Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       10.65 

060C

2614060C

5271622716040 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 17

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716041 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 18

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716042 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 19

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716043 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 20

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716044 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 21

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716045 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 22

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716046 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 23

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716047 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 24

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716048 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 25

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716049 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 26

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       65.33 

060C

2614060C

5271622716050 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 27

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716051 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 28

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716052 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 29

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716053 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 30

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716054 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 31

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716055 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 32

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716056 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 33

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716057 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 34

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       80.27 

060C

2614060C

5271622716058 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 35

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716059 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 36

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716060 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 37

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 
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060C

2614060C

5271622716061 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 38

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716062 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 39

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716063 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 40

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716064 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 41

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       80.48 

060C

2614060C

5271622716065 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 42

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       81.02 

060C

2614060C

5271622716066 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 43

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716067 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 44

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716068 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 45

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716069 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 46

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       87.34 

060C

2614060C

5271622716070 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 47

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716071 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 48

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       80.12 

060C

2614060C

5271622716072 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 49

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       90.94 

060C

2614060C

5271622716073 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 50

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716074 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 51

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716075 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 52

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716076 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 53

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716077 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 54

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060C

2614060C

5271622716078 Register Driven B-Gear Assy TEETH: 55

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

060A 2614060A 5390829050005 Register Driven Magnet Assy (Magnet+Retaining Ring+Holder) Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       24.52 
060B 2614060B 5271602322010 Register Driven Magnet Shaft Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       24.52 

018

2614018

5271622816005 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 10

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       81.07 

018

2614018

5271622816006 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 11

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816007 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 12

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816008 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 13

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816009 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 14

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816010 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 15

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816011 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 16

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 
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018

2614018

5271622716001 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 17

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716002 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 18

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716003 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 19

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716004 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 20

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716005 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 21

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716006 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 22

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716007 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 23

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716008 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 24

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716009 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 25

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716010 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 26

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       70.02 

018

2614018

5271622716011 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 27

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716012 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 28

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716013 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 29

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716014 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 30

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716015 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 31

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       65.88 

018

2614018

5271622716016 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 32

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       65.88 

018

2614018

5271622716017 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 33

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716018 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 34

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       84.95 

018

2614018

5271622716019 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 35

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716020 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 36

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       65.88 

018

2614018

5271622716021 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 37

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716022 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 38

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716023 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 39

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716024 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 40

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716025 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 41

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       85.17 

018

2614018

5271622716026 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 42

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       85.71 
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018

2614018

5271622716027 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 43

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716028 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 44

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716029 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 45

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716030 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 46

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716031 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 47

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       65.91 

018

2614018

5271622716032 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 48

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716033 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 49

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716034 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 50

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716035 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 51

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716036 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 52

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716037 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 53

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716038 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 54

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622716039 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 55

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816001 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 6

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816002 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 7

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816003 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 8

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       51.03 

018

2614018

5271622816004 Register Driver "A" Gear Assembly TEETH: 9

Propeller Meter Parts

If Teeth are 
unknown please 
specify Meter 
Serial# PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    112.17 

5741673661904A Register ECRWP 10-24" 1000G 25'cbl 30:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673661908A Register ECRWP 10-24" 1000G 50'cbl 30:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673661906A Register ECRWP 3" 100G  50'cbl 300:1 SWP: 1G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673661903A Register ECRWP 3" 100G 25'cbl 300:1 SWP: 1G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673660901A Register ECRWP 3" 10CF 25'cbl 30:1 SWP:0.1CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 3 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673660903A Register ECRWP 30-36" 1000CF 25'cbl 30:1 SWP:10CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673660905A Register ECRWP 30-36" 1000CF 50'cbl 30:1 SWP:10CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673660904A Register ECRWP 4-6" 100CF 25'cbl 300:1 SWP:1CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673661901A Register ECRWP 4-8" 1000G 25'cbl 300:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673661902A Register ECRWP 4-8" 1000G 50'cbl 300:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673666901A Register ECRWP 6-16" .0001AF 25'cbl 300:1 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673662901A Register ECRWP 8" 10M3 50'cbl 300:1 SWP:0.1M3 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673660907A Register ECRWP 8-24" 100CF 100'cbl 30:1 SWP:1CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 
5741673660902A Register ECRWP 8-24" 100CF 25'cbl 30:1 SWP:1CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 2, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    303.01 

057 2614057 5271600940002 Register Gasket Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       24.52 
5741653730803 Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" CF 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/100CF Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731810
Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" G 10'Potted Cbl 6WW 30:1 18-3SHLD 
98.02 PLS/1000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731815 Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" G 25'Potted Cbl 6WW 30:1 18-3SHLD
Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731803 Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" G 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/1000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731808 Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" G 50'Potted Cbl 6WW 30:1 18-3SHLD
Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731809
Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" G 75'Potted Cbl 6WW 30:1 18-3SHLD 
98.02 PLS/1000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653734803 Register High Speed Pick Up 10-24" IG 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/1000IG Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653732803 Register High Speed Pick Up 18-42" M3 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/10M3 Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653730801 Register High Speed Pick Up 3" CF 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/10CF Propeller Meter Parts 2,3,4,7,8 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653731801 Register High Speed Pick Up 3" G 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/100G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653734801 Register High Speed Pick Up 3" IG 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/100IG Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653730804 Register High Speed Pick Up 30" CF 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/1000CF Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653731804 Register High Speed Pick Up 30" G 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/10,000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653734804 Register High Speed Pick Up 30-36" IG 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/10,000IG
Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653732805 Register High Speed Pick Up 3-4" M3 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/1M3 Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653730805 Register High Speed Pick Up 36-72" CF 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/1000CF Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
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5741653731805 Register High Speed Pick Up 36-72" G 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/10,000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653734806 Register High Speed Pick Up 4" IG 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/100IG Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653734805 Register High Speed Pick Up 42-72" IG 30:1 6WW 98.02 PLS/10,000IG Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653730802 Register High Speed Pick Up 4-8" CF 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/100CF Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653731802 Register High Speed Pick Up 4-8" G 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/1000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653732804 Register High Speed Pick Up 48-54" M3 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/100M3 Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653736801 Register High Speed Pick Up 6-16" AF 300:1 4W2B 982.3 PLS/.01AF Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653736802
Register High Speed Pick Up 6-16" AF 50'Potted Cbl 4W2B 982.3 PLS/.01AF 
300:1 Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653732806 Register High Speed Pick Up 6-16" M3 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/10M3 Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731811
Register High Speed Pick Up 6-8" G 10'Potted Cbl 6WW 300:1 18-3SHLD 
982.3 PLS/1000G Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653731807
Register High Speed Pick Up 6-8" G 50'Potted Cbl 6WW 300:1 18-3SHLD 
982.3 PLS/1000G Propeller Meter Parts 2,3,4,7,8 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 

5741653734802 Register High Speed Pick Up 6-8" IG 300:1 6WW 982.3 PLS/1000IG Propeller Meter Parts 4, 6, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    751.83 
5741653731703 Register Impulse Contactor 10-20" 1000G 30:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653734703 Register Impulse Contactor 10-24" 1000IG 30:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653732703 Register Impulse Contactor 20" 10M3 30:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653731701 Register Impulse Contactor 3" 100G 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653730701 Register Impulse Contactor 3" 10CF 30:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 2,3,4,7,8 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653732701 Register Impulse Contactor 3-4" 1M3 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653730702 Register Impulse Contactor 4-6" 100CF 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653731702 Register Impulse Contactor 4-8" 1000G 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653731706 Register Impulse Contactor 4-8" 1000G POTTED 6B 300:1 Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653734702 Register Impulse Contactor 4-8" 1000IG 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653732702 Register Impulse Contactor 6-16" 10M3 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 
5741653730703 Register Impulse Contactor 8-18" 100CF 30:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts 3, 4, 7 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    765.19 

5741673661907A Register ITRON 10-24" 1000G 5'ERT 30:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    232.63 
5741673661905A Register ITRON 4-8" 1000G 25'ERT 300:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    232.63 
5741673660906A Register ITRON 8-24" 100CF 25'ERT 30:1 SWP:1CF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    232.63 
5741673671901A Register TRPL 10-24" 1000G 20'cbl 30:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 

5741673671903A Register TRPL 10-24" 1000G NDK 30:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A 20'cbl No-Drink
Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 

5741673671905A Register TRPL 3" 100G 20'cbl 300:1 SWP:1G 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673670903A Register TRPL 3" 10CF 20'cbl 30:1 SWP:0.1CF 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673670904A Register TRPL 30-36" 1000CF 20'cbl 30:1 SWP:10CF 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673671904A Register TRPL 30-42" 1000G 20'cbl 30:1 SWP:100G 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673676902A Register TRPL 3-4" .001AF 20'cbl 300:1 SWP:.00001AF 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673670902A Register TRPL 4-6" 100CF 20'cbl 300:1 SWP:1CF 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts Notes!A1 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 

5741673671907A Register TRPL 4-8" 1000G 20'cbl NDK 300:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A No-Drink
Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 

5741673671906A Register TRPL 4-8" 1000G 50' 300:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A      Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673671902A Register TRPL 4-8+10"HET 1000G 20'cbl 300:1 SWP:10G 6WHL3A Propeller Meter Parts Notes!A1 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673676901A Register TRPL 6-16" .01AF 20'cbl 300:1 SWP:.0001AF 6WHL3A  Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673672901A Register TRPL 6-16" 10M3 20'cbl 300:1 SWP:0.1M3 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts 1, 4 , 5 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 
5741673670901A Register TRPL 8-24" 100CF 20'cbl 30:1 SWP:1CF 6WHL3A    Propeller Meter Parts Notes!A1 PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    309.65 

058 2620058 5741653731003 Sealed Register Direct Read 10-24" 1000G 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2620058 5741653731007 Sealed Register Direct Read 10-24" 1000G 30:1 6WW No Drink Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2620058 5741653734005 Sealed Register Direct Read 10-24" 1000IG 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2624058 5741653736001 Sealed Register Direct Read 18-42" .01AF 30:1 4W2B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2624058 5741653732005 Sealed Register Direct Read 18-42" 10M3 30:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2624058 5741653732003 Sealed Register Direct Read 18-42" 10M3 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2614058 5741653731002 Sealed Register Direct Read 3" 100G 300:1 5W1B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2614058 5741653731009 Sealed Register Direct Read 3" 100G 300:1 5W1B No Drink Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2614058 5741653734002 Sealed Register Direct Read 3" 100IG 300:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2614058 5741653730005 Sealed Register Direct Read 3" 10CF 30:1 5W1B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2630058 5741653730007 Sealed Register Direct Read 30-48" 1,000CF 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2630058 5741653731005 Sealed Register Direct Read 30-48" 10,000G 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2614058 5741653736003 Sealed Register Direct Read 3-4" .001AF 300:1 3W3B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2614058 5741653732002 Sealed Register Direct Read 3-4" 1M3 300:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653730002 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-6" 100CF 300:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653730010 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-6" 100CF 300:1 6WW No Drink Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653731004 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-8" & 10"HET 1000G 300:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653731008 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-8" 1000G 300:1 6WW No Drink Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653734006 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-8" 1000IG 300:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653731001 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-8" 100G 30:1 5W1B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2616058 5741653734001 Sealed Register Direct Read 4-8" 100IG 30:1 5W1B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2618058 5741653736002 Sealed Register Direct Read 6-16" .01AF 300:1 4W2B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2618058 5741653732006 Sealed Register Direct Read 6-16" 10M3 300:1 6B Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2618058 5741653732004 Sealed Register Direct Read 6-16" 10M3 300:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2618058 5741653732001 Sealed Register Direct Read 6-16" 1M3 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
058 2619058 5741653730001 Sealed Register Direct Read 8-24" 100CF 30:1 6WW Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                    168.34 
042 2614042 5271629821003 Separator - Ceramic Coated w/ Thrust Pin Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                1,453.49 

043
2614043

5271629805002
Separator Assembly Complete - Includes Parts #31, #32, #33, #34, #35, #36, 
#37, #38, #39, #40, #41, & #42 Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                2,325.15 

044 2614044 0000120311005 Separator Mounting Screws Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         2.05 
041 2614041 0000881306093 Separator O-Ring Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         2.37 
020 2614020 5392106956001 Set Collar .1875 ID Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       72.20 
045 2614045 0000421510030 Snap Retaining Ring F/Driven Magnet Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       17.59 
053 2614053 5391112021001 Snap Ring Retainer F/Ceramic Bearing Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       15.29 
034 2614034 5271606016003 Support Plate  Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       58.04 
033 2614033 0000120216043 Support Plate Screw Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         1.11 
022 2614022 0000120216043 Upper Bearing Retainer Screw Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         1.11 
019 2614019 5271608921003 Vertical Shaft Upper Bearing Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                       45.90 
039 2614039 5271611611001 Washer Shim 1/4" ID Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         1.97 
040 2614040 5391811611001 Washer Shim 3/16" ID Propeller Meter Parts PM-732 R5 Maineline and Irrigation Propeller Meters  $                         1.97 

 3" 125-W (Test Only) Turbo Meter MMP 2, 4, 7 TM-899 R5 Turbo Meter MMP - Size/Type  $                    346.61 
 3" 125-W Tester WITH RER  (Test Only) Turbo Meter MMP 2,3,4,7,8 TM-899 R5 Turbo Meter MMP - Size/Type  $                    864.64 
 4" W-1250, W-2500 Tester WITH RER  (Test Only) Turbo Meter MMP 2,3,4,7,8 TM-899 R5 Turbo Meter MMP - Size/Type  $                1,167.99 
 5/8" SRII Tester MMP Meter WITH RER  (Test Only) Turbo Meter MMP 2,3,4,7,8 TM-899 R5 Turbo Meter MMP - Size/Type  $                    215.52 
 Special meter testing requests Add-On Turbo Meter MMP Notes!A1 Turbo Meter MMP Add-ons  $                    153.35 

001 ACT001 0001000113021 Counter 6D 12VDC non-reset Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                    108.17 
005 ACT005 5390655500004 Fuse 1/2A SB 2AG 5 Pkg (C519) Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       36.26 
002 ACT002 5390655500001 Fuse 1/2A SB 3AG 5 Pkg Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       36.26 
004 ACT004 5390655500003 Fuse 1/4A 2AG 5 Pkg (C520) Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       36.26 
003 ACT003 5390655500002 Fuse 1/4A 3AG 5 Pkg Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       36.26 
013 ACT013 5394890700156 Heater Internal F/ACPK Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                    624.85 
009 ACT009 5394890700124 Isolator Analog Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                    792.82 
012 ACT012 5394890700155 Mini Batcher Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                1,774.98 
007 ACT007 5390611400049 Protctr Transorb F/4-20MA Line Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       19.98 
006 ACT006 5390611400048 Protctr Transorb F/Signal Line Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       38.10 
015 ACT015 5394890700158 Transorb  5PK 1.5KE 18VDC Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       38.47 
014 ACT014 5394890700157 Transorb 5PK 1.5KE 120VAC Act-Pak Spare Parts  $                       38.47 
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Illustration 
Number
 (where 

applicable)

Full Illustration 
Number

 (where applicable)
Part Number DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CATEGORY NOTES ADDITIONAL INFORMATION LIST PRICE

5380890000014 TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII RER GPM 0.1GPM-.001CF P/DP BNT/BRZ BTM/BRZ
5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit R.E.R. 

w/Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                3,301.43 

5380890000013 TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII RER GPM 0.1GPM-.01G P/DP BNT/BRZ BTM/BRZ
5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit R.E.R. 

w/Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                3,301.43 

5380890000020 TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII RER GPM 0.1GPM-.01IG P/DP BNT/BRZ BTM/BRZ
5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit R.E.R. 

w/Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                3,301.43 

5380890000021 TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII RER GPM 0.1GPM-0.1LTR P/DP BNT/BRZ BTM/BRZ
5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit R.E.R. 

w/Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                3,301.43 

5380890000016
TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII RER-LPS .01LPS-0.1LTR BTM+BNT/BZ P/DP SPECIAL - 
NO RETURNS

5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit R.E.R. 
w/Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                3,301.43 

5380890000012
TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII DR .01M3 4W2B CHB/RCK BTM/BRZ BNT-LID/BRZ 
W/TPRPRF

5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit w/ 
Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                2,881.34 

5380890000009
TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII DR 10G 4W2B CHB/RCK BTM/BRZ BNT-LID/BRZ 
W/TPRPRF

5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit w/ 
Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                2,881.34 

5380890000011
TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII DR 10IG 4W2B CHB/RCK BTM/BRZ BNT-LID/BRZ 
W/TPRPRF

5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit w/ 
Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                2,881.34 

5380890000010
TSTRKIT-LL 5/8-3/4SRII DR 1CF 4W2B CHB/RCK BTM/BRZ BNT-LID/BRZ 
W/TPRPRF

5/8" SRII® Small Tester Kit w/ 
Case Meter Testers and Accessories  $                2,881.34 

 5396135252003 Sensor Assembly – Itron ERT w/ 1’ cable and TRPL Itron & Nicor Conctr w TRPL 1 CONN-100 Itron Connector w/ TRPL  $                       44.23 
 5396135252006 Sensor Assembly – Itron ERT w/ 5’ cable and TRPL Itron & Nicor Conctr w TRPL 1 CONN-100 Itron Connector w/ TRPL  $                       58.82 
 5396135252004 Sensor Assembly - Nicor w/ 18" Cable and TRPL Itron & Nicor Conctr w TRPL 2 CONN-100 Itron Connector w/ TRPL  $                       44.23 
 5396135252005 Sensor Assembly - Nicor w/ 5' Cable and TRPL Itron & Nicor Conctr w TRPL 2 CONN-100 Itron Connector w/ TRPL  $                       58.82 

 
0001000140230

Nicor Hydroconn III End Cap 
(Optional END CAP NICOR HYDROCONN) Nicor Connectors 1, 2 Accessory Equipment  $                         1.01 

 
0001000140233

Nicor Hydroconn III Connector – 50’ and End Cap 
(NICOR HYDROCONN REG CONN 50') Nicor Connectors 1, 2 Cables  $                       84.14 

 
0001000140232

Nicor Hydroconn III Long Connector – 20’ and End Cap 
(NICOR HYDROCONN REG CONN 20')  Nicor Connectors 1, 2 Cables  $                       42.70 

 
0001000140231

Nicor/Sensus Standard Hydroconn III Connector–5’ and End Cap 
(NICOR HYDROCONN REG CONN 5') Nicor Connectors 1, 2 Cables  $                       19.02 

0000000890113 3" Conductor for TouchRead/AMR, 22 ga. (1000 ft. roll)
Register Wire Register Wire Conversion Kits and Remote Registers  $                         0.23 

58 5191020600004 6' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       78.41 
58 5191020600005 20' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       84.00 
58 5191020600006 50' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       99.35 
58 5191020600007 100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    122.93 
58 5191020600009 Itron Connector with 25' Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    137.45 
58 5191020600010 5' Nicor AMR cable (make connector) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       96.30 
58 5191020600011 20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    127.71 
58 5191020600014 20' TR/PL cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    109.67 
58 5191020600015 50' TR/PL cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    124.68 
58 5191020600018 Itron Connector with 25' Cable & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    162.78 
58 5191020600020 20' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    153.04 
58 5191020600019 5' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    121.64 
58 5191020600008 Itron Connector with 5' Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    107.21 
58 5191020600012 50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    158.92 
58 5191020600023 18" Nicor Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       94.04 
58 5191020600013 6' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    103.74 
58 5191020600016 100' TR/PL Cable (3-wire) & 20' Pulse cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    148.26 
58 5191020600021 50' Nicor AMR cable (male connector) & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    184.25 
58 5191020600017 Itron Connector with 5' Cable & 20' Pulse Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    132.54 
58 5191020600022 18" Fml Cable eHat OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                    128.49 

55 CUSTOM OMNI+ Register
OMNI+ Meter Parts  See Configurator 

58 CUSTOM OMNI+ Optical Adapter
OMNI+ Meter Parts  See Configurator 

59 0000120244102 OMNI+ Optical Adapter Screw OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                               -   
57 5191006439007 OMNI+ Locking Ring OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       24.47 
53 5191000639055 OMNI+ Bonnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       20.95 
51 5731200539053 OMNI+ C2 Bonnet Lid Less Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191000539056 OMNI+ R2 Bonnet Lid Less magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191000539058 OMNI+ T2 Bonnet Lid Less Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5731600539051 OMNI+ F2 Bonnet Lid Less Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191400539053 OMNI+ H2 Bonnet Lid Less Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191400539055 OMNI+ V2 Bonnet Lid Less magnet) OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5731200539054 OMNI+ C2 Bonnet Lid (Reclaim) Less magnet) OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191000539057 OMNI+ R2 Bonnet Lid (Reclaim)Less magnet) OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191000539059 OMNI+ T2 Bonnet Lid (Reclaim)Less magnet) OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191400539054 OMNI+ H2 Bonnet Lid (Reclaim) Less Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191020539056 OMNI+ R2 Bonnet Lid With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191020539057 OMNI+ R2 Bonnet Lid Relclaim With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191020539058 OMNI+ T2 Bonnet Lid With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191020539059 OMNI+ T2 Bonnet Lid Relclaim With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191420539053 OMNI+ H2 Bonnet Lid With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191420539054 OMNI+ H2 Bonnet Lid Relclaim With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5191420539055 OMNI+ V2 Bonnet Lid With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5731220539053 OMNI+ C2 Bonnet Lid With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 
51 5731220539054 OMNI+ C2 Bonnet Lid Relclaim With Magnet OMNI+ Meter Parts  $                       13.91 

5396355505004 Roof Mount Antenna EasyLink FlexNet AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    586.21 
5396355505003 Roof Mount Antenna EasyLink ERT AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    586.21 
5395411400005 Cigarette Lighter Charger for EasyLink Reader AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    359.08 
5395411400005 Cigarette Lighter Charger for EasyLink Reader AMR Accessories Reading Equipment / Programmers  $                    359.08 
5201011400001 CBL AY 6'TRPL 3-WR Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    113.16 
5201011400002 CBL AY 20'TRPL 3-WR Cordonel Meter Parts  $                       95.83 
5201011400003 CBL AY 50'TRPL 3-WR Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    150.58 
5201011400004 CBL AY 100'TRPL 3-WR Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    184.44 
5201011400005 CBL AY 5'ITRON Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    150.36 
5201011400006 CBL AY 25'ITRON Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    152.11 
5201011400007 CBL AY 5'NICOR FML CONN Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    113.81 
5201011400008 CBL AY 20'NICOR FML CONN Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    140.26 
5201011400009 CBL AY 50'NICOR FML CONN Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    200.39 
5201011400010 CBL AY 6'TRPL 3-WR W/25'PLS Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    142.70 
5201011400011 CBL AY 20'TRPL 3-WR W/25'PLS Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    112.11 
5201011400012 CBL AY 50'TRPL 3-WR W/25'PLS Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    171.52 
5201011400013 CBL AY 100'TRPL 3-WR W/25'PLS Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    205.98 
5201011400014 CBL AY 5'ITRON W/25'PLS Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    164.57 
5201011400015 CBL AY 25'ITRON W/25'PLS Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    164.88 
5201011400016 CBL AY 5'NICOR FML CONN W/25' Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    135.08 
5201011400017 CBL AY 20'NICOR FML CONN W/25' Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    152.63 
5201011400018 CBL AY 50'NICOR FML CONN W/25' Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    221.91 
5201011400019 CBL AY 18"NICOR ML CONN W/18" Cordonel Meter Parts  $                    183.18 
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Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts Notes

1. Specify registration by letter designation:
 A. US Gallon
 B. Cubic Feet
 C. Cubic Meters
 D. Other
2. Specify spud size by letter designation:
 A. 5/8"
 B. 5/8" x 3/4"
 C. 3/4"
 E. 1"
3. 3/4" maincase specify 9" or 7-1/2" length available only with 3/4" spud.

Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts List

accuSTREAM Meter Parts Notes

SRII Meter Parts Notes

5. Propeller ICE will be standard 6 wheel read.
6. Register shield - For use in direct sun light, a "register shield" is recommended as an add-on for the High Speed Pick-up Register
7. Silicon grease provided for terminal weatherproofing - for High Speed Pick-up Register and/or Impulse Contactor, Register Only
8. Above does NOT include wire, except for TR/PL which includes 20 ft. and ECR/WP which includes 25 ft.  
9. Additional wire available up to 100 ft. in 25 ft. increments.  

8. 5/8" SRII, 125-W, W-1250, W-2000 Testers only available with RER registers. Includes test accuracy tag. Tester MMP price includes a new RER register. All other MMP chambers 
standard with an encoded register.

1. Includes 20 ft. of wire.
2. Includes first 25 ft. of wire. Additional wire available up to 100 ft. in 25 ft. increments.
3. I.C. Register Only. Does not include the adapter cup.
4. Must be a "sealed register" version of existing Propeller Meters.

Add-Ons & Conversion Kits - Propeller Meters Notes

7. Tester MMP chamber without RER, 5/8" SRII MMP complete meter without RER. Includes test accuracy tag.

     - All Sensus measuring chambers are pre-tested and calibrated to new meter standards per AWWA.
     - Due to being internally calibrated and completely interchangeable, no follow-up accuracy testing is required after proper placement of the Series "W" measuring chamber in 
the existing meter maincase.
     - All measuring chambers will include the original Sensus warranty of materials and workmanship.

     - The return of the existing measuring chamber is not required to obtain a new chamber of current design and register configuration under the terms and conditions. 
     - MMP measuring chambers provided under this program, including appropriate gaskets(s) will be shipped FOB shipping point, no freight allowance.
     - Meters shipped with standard direct-read registers, less AWWA strainers unless otherwise specified by model. Sensus recommends strainers and test ports on all turbine-type 
meters. Note the "DRS" Turbo meter models include an integral inlet strainer and test port on the same bronze maincase. Contact Sensus for installation guidelines, spool pieces 
or other piping accessories for proper meter replacement.
2. RER exchange no longer available for any tester, size or type.
3. RER assembly available for 5/8" SRII, 125-W, W-1250, W-2500 testers. State "rate of flow" and "totalization" registration units on order.
4. Add to list for Reuse Meter Package for all sizes of measuring chambers, includes wet purple coating to external surfaces. "RW" stamp on measuring chamber and register 
marked "reclaim water" shaded Pantone Purple.
5. Special meter testing requests for other than standard production test rates, add list for each additional test rate. Recalibration, is 1.5x the test only charge.

6. Add to list for Reuse Meter Package for all sizes of measuring chambers, includes wet purple coating to external surfaces. "RW" stamp on measuring chamber and register 
marked "reclaim water" shaded Pantone Purple.

1. Modernization and Maintenance Plan (MMP): Provides utilities the ability to purchase a replacement Sensus Turbo Meter measuring chambers complete.  
     - The following meter information is required to properly process your order:
          - Meter size, registration units, register type (if other than Sealed Direct Read; see options below).
          - Other options include AWWA strainers, test risers, Pre-Fab-Pak and complete installation packages.

Turbo Meter MMP Notes

1. Replacement register part orders require meter serial number for original meter calibration.

2. OMNI ReNew Replacement Chamber Program: OMNI ReNew replacement chambers are new OMNI measuring chambers that have been accuracy tested to the appropriate 
AWWA standard, with the chamber seal o-ring included and ready for installation into your main case (NO old chamber return is necessary with the OMNI ReNew Program). Simply 
identify the type and size chamber that you require by type (T2, C2 or F2) which is displayed on the register lid and size displayed on side of OMNI meter. T2 and C2 chambers are 
interchangeable for like sizes. F2 chambers must only be used in F2 main cases due to the UL/FM and Fire Protection liabilities.
3. Badger Recordall® Turbo Series: OMNI ReNew replacement chambers will retrofit Badger Turbos of like sizes (latest series only).
4. For information on the OMNI Communicator with UniPro Software, refer to the Water Price Book & AMR/AMI Pricing.

OMNI Meter Parts Notes

1. Bronze lids must be used with bronze bonnets and plastic lids with plastic bonnets.
2. Requires a 1/4" drive tool (order separately) for use.
3. Can be used only with plastic register bonnet.

7. Configurator is required when ordering Register (ICE/Electronic Register). See the Electronic Register Configurator located in the distributor portal.

4. Specify registration by letter designation:
     A. US Gallon
     B. Cubic Feet
     C. Cubic Meters
     D. Other (specify)
5. Specify spud size by letter designation:
     A. 5/8"
     B. 5/8" x 3/4"
     C. 3/4"
     D. 1"
6. For 3/4" maincase specify 9" or 7-1/2" laying length; 7-1/2" length available only with 3/4" spud
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Sensus Water Meters and Ancillary Product Parts Notes

     - Converting Sensus registers with Nicor connectors to the FlexNet system.
     - Converting Badger ADE Registers with Nicor Connectors to FlexNet and RadioRead.

     - Programming Sensus registers with Itron connectors.
     - Converting Sensus registers with Itron connectors to the FlexNet system.
     - Converting Badger ADE Registers with Itron Connectors to FlexNet and RadioRead.

     - Programming Sensus registers with Nicor connectors.
2. This cable is for:

1. This cable is for:

Nicor Connectors Notes

Itron & Nicor Connector w/ TRPL Notes

1. For use with ICE and Electronic Registers, Pit Set Registers Only.
2. Current Standardized Connectivity for: Datamatic, Aclara (Hexagram), and Elster Evolution, or any competitive AMI transmitter that will accept this connector.

Nicor ICE Register Connector
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Sensus Parts eRegister+ (SRII accuSTREAM)

Sensus eRegister+ (SRII and accuSTREAM only)

Meter Size (Register Only) Cable Options
Size List Price Description List Price
5/8" $74.20 NO CABLE (DR or Electronic Inside-set Only) $0.00
5/8" x 3/4" $74.20 ECRWP 3-wire 6' (Electronic Pit-set only) $0.00
3/4S" or 3/4" $74.20 ECRWP 3-wire 25' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $1.74
1" $74.20 ECRWP 3-wire 50' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $6.02

ECRWP 3-wire 100' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $18.04
Service ITRON 5' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $20.52
Description List Price ITRON 25' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $40.38
Potable $0.00 TRPL 6' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $1.93
Reclaim $3.85 TRPL 20' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $2.60

TRPL 50' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $6.02
Register Type TRPL 100' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $18.04
Description List Price NICOR 5' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $10.85

Electronic Register (Inside-set w/ 3 Terminal Screws)
$0.00

NICOR 20' (Electronic Pit-set Only)
$26.54

Electronic Register (Pit-set) $14.08 NICOR 50' (Electronic Pit-set Only) $61.30

Aqua-Metric Sales Company / Utiliuse
16914 Alamo Parkway, Building 2, Selma, TX 78154
Phone: (210) 967-6300 | Fax: (210) 967-6305
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